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CRUNCHY PEA SNACKS 
THAT POP WITH FLAVOUR! 

A unique, tasty new snack, made with 
whole freeze-dried Scottish-grown peas.

Available in Sea Salt & Balsamic Vinegar and  
Sweet Chilli flavour, Podberry peas are low in fat,  
gluten-free and full of natural goodness.

Podberry Bruce Farms, Balmyle, Meigle, Perthshire, PH12 8QU  eatpodberry.co.uk

Follow us 
@eatpodberry 
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New!!

Try these you’ll love them!

No1 Distributor
as voted by the readers of

 fine food digest 
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useful information
your area manager:		
mobile telephone:	                                                    
your office contact:		
office telephone:		  0345 307 3454
office email:		  info@thecressco.co.uk
office fax number:		  08706 221 636
website:			   www.thecressco.co.uk
have order in by:	             	  12 Noon
delivery day:
minimum order amount

GF      Gluten Free Products
*         Standard VAT
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ready to order? 0845 643 1330

Minimum Order
for Carriage Paid

The Small Print
Unfortunately we are unable to deliver chilled 
lines to any customers who do not receive 
deliveries using our own vehicles.

To find out exactly where we deliver please use 
our postcode check sheet at 
www.thecressco.co.uk/delivery-schedules, or 
phone the o�ce.

Pallet Delivery £350

Own Vehicles £125

Pallet Delivery £500

Pallet Delivery £1000

Pallet Delivery £450

£600

£400
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ready to order? 0845 643 1330

Minimum Order
for Carriage Paid

The Small Print
Unfortunately we are unable to deliver chilled 
lines to any customers who do not receive 
deliveries using our own vehicles.

To find out exactly where we deliver please use 
our postcode check sheet at 
www.thecressco.co.uk/delivery-schedules, or 
phone the o�ce.

Pallet Delivery £350

Own Vehicles £125

Pallet Delivery £500

Pallet Delivery £1000

Pallet Delivery £450

£600

£400


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5% Discount 
On New Suppliers 

U U
When you spend £250 on 
New Supplier Products receive 
a 5% discount for those lines.  

From 5th August  - 15th September

Terms and conditions:
A minimum of £250 net must be spent in one order, the order  
cannot be split over multiple delivery days. 
Orders must be placed with your Account Manager.
Applicable on items listed on pages 5 - 7 only. 
Orders must be placed between 05/08/19 to 15/09/19

product code quantity case unit

Eat Real Sharing (Gluten Free & Vegan)

GF Quinoa Sundried Tomato & Roasted Garlic 
- NEW

ERE/001 10 x 80g 13.00 1.30

GF Quinoa Sour Cream & Chive - NEW ERE/002 10 x 80g 13.00 1.30

GF Quinoa Chilli & Fresh Lime - NEW ERE/003 10 x 80g 13.00 1.30

GF Lentil Chilli & Lemon - NEW ERE/004 10 x 113g 13.00 1.30

GF Lentil Creamy Dill - NEW ERE/005 10 x 113g 13.00 1.30

GF Lentil Tomato & Basil - NEW ERE/006 10 x 113g 13.00 1.30

GF Lentil Mint & Mango Infused - NEW ERE/007 10 x 113g 13.00 1.30

GF Hummus Sea Salt - NEW ERE/008 10 x 135g 13.00 1.30

GF Hummus Tomato & Basil - NEW ERE/009 10 x 135g 13.00 1.30

GF Hummus Sour Cream & Chive - NEW ERE/010 10 x 135g 13.00 1.30

GF Veggie Straws (kale, tomato, spinach) - 
NEW

ERE/011 10 x 113g 11.80* 1.18*

product code quantity case unit

Gusto Organic Fairtrade Drinks 

Real Cola - NEW GST/001 12 x 275ml 14.40* 1.20*

Fiery Ginger with Chipotle - NEW GST/002 12 x 275ml 14.40* 1.20*

Slim Cola - NEW GST/003 12 x 275ml 14.40* 1.20*

Cherry Cola - NEW GST/004 12 x 275ml 14.40* 1.20*

Sicilian Blood Orange - NEW GST/005 12 x 275ml 14.40* 1.20*

Sicilian Lemon with Yuzu - NEW GST/006 12 x 275ml 15.60* 1.30*

Original Energy - NEW GST/007 12 x 250ml 15.60* 1.30*

Lemon Energy - NEW GST/008 12 x 250ml 15.60* 1.30*

Organic soft drinks bursting with botanicals and packed with flavour, made with the 
very best ethically sourced ingredients. 

Delicious healthy snacks just got Real! Eat Real snacks are based on three simple 
concepts: taste, nutrition and real ingredients, free from artificial flavourings, 
colourings and preservatives. Meaning you get wholesome, delicious snacks!
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product code quantity case unit

Thanks For Franks Granola Bars 

GF Salted Caramel - NEW THA/001 15 x 55g 18.95 1.26

GF Cashew Raspberry & Chocolate - NEW THA/002 15 x 55g 18.95 1.26

GF Flame Raisin & Roasted Hazelnut - NEW THA/003 15 x 55g 18.95 1.26

GF Original Recipe - NEW THA/004 15 x 55g 18.95 1.26

GF Belgian Chocolate - NEW THA/005 15 x 55g 18.95 1.26

product code quantity case unit

Podberry Crunchy Pea Snacks

GF Podberry Sweet Chilli - NEW POD/001 36 x 20g 32.50 0.90

GF Podberry Sea Salt & Balsamic Vinegar - 
NEW

POD/002 36 x 20g 32.50 0.90

product code quantity case unit

Patum Peperium

Gentleman’s Relish - NEW PPR/001 6 x 71g 19.00 3.17

Gentleman’s Relish - NEW PPR/002 12 x 42.5g 25.55 2.13

Poachers Relish - NEW PPR/003 12 x 39g 24.18 2.02

Anglers Finest Relish - NEW PPR/004 12 x 37g 25.55 2.13

product code quantity case unit

Doves Farm 

Gluten Free Homebaking Flour

GF Plain White Flour - NEW DOV/001 5 x 1kg 9.30 1.86

GF Self Raising White Flour - NEW DOV/002 5 x 1kg 9.30 1.86

GF White Bread Flour - NEW DOV/003 5 x 1kg 9.30 1.86

GF Brown Bread Flour - NEW DOV/004 5 x 1kg 9.90 1.98

Gluten Free Mixes

GF White Bread Mix - NEW DOV/005 4 x 500g 11.95 2.99

GF Pizza Base Mix - NEW DOV/006 5 x 350g 10.05 2.01

GF Sponge Mix - NEW DOV/007 5 x 350g 10.65 2.13

GF Pancake Mix - NEW DOV/008 5 x 300g 10.08 2.02

Baking Essentials

Quick Yeast - NEW           DOV/009 16 x 125g 14.70 0.92

GF Bicarbonate of Soda - NEW DOV/010 5 x 200g 5.75 1.15

GF Baking Powder - NEW DOV/011 5 x 130g 6.30 1.26

GF Cornflour - NEW DOV/012 5 x 110g 7.25 1.45

5% Discount 
On New Suppliers 

U U 5% Discount 
On New Suppliers 

U U
When you spend £250 on 
New Supplier Products receive 
a 5% discount for those lines.  

From 5th August  - 15th September

When you spend £250 on 
New Supplier Products receive 
a 5% discount for those lines.  

From 5th August  - 15th September

Terms and conditions:
A minimum of £250 net must be spent in one order, the order  
cannot be split over multiple delivery days. 
Orders must be placed with your Account Manager.
Applicable on items listed on pages 5 - 7 only. 
Orders must be placed between 05/08/19 to 15/09/19

Terms and conditions:
A minimum of £250 net must be spent in one order, the order  
cannot be split over multiple delivery days. 
Orders must be placed with your Account Manager.
Applicable on items listed on pages 5 - 7 only. 
Orders must be placed between 05/08/19 to 15/09/19

Podberry are whole freeze dried peas, boasting a satisfying crunch, the UK’s first 
seasoned, freeze dried product made from Scottish peas. 

Raising the Bar on Quality, Taste, and Happiness.Thanks for Frank’s bars are hand-
made and hand-baked using 100% natural ingredients, including gluten free jumbo 
oats, plump fruit, toasted seeds, unrefined sugar, butter and honey to deliver a taste 
sensation. Free from additives and preservatives and suitable for vegetarians.

Doves Farm has been established for over 35 years; their original organic and 
farming ethos remains at the heart of the business.  Following international organic 
rules, rotating crops, grassland and livestock to developed natural soil fertility and 
help wildlife conservation. Impeccable relishes, perfect spread on toast, crackers or blinis.
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See the full range on page 30

See the full range on page 40

See the full range on page 51 & 182
product code quantity case unit

Naturally Sweetened Soft Drink

Pink Grapefruit Soda - NEW BON/010 12 x 275ml 12.33* 1.03*

product code quantity case unit

Sparkling Soft Drinks Lighter 

Zero Sugar Strawberry & Rhubarb - NEW BRK/013 12 x 275ml 9.95* 0.83*

product code quantity case unit

Sparkling Kombucha & Willy’s ACV Drink 

Sparkling Raspberry, Kombucha & ACV Drink 
- NEW

WLY/031 12 x 250ml 18.70* 1.56*

Sparkling Blackcurrant, Kombucha & ACV 
Drink - NEW

WLY/032 12 x 250ml 18.70* 1.56*

See the full range on pages  46, 57 & 132

product code quantity case unit

Single-variety Pure Apple Juice

Captivating Cox Apple Juice - NEW CHA/016 24 x 330ml 25.30* 1.05*

product code quantity case unit

Fentimans Light’s  - Avail Sept

Light Gently Sparkling Elderflower - NEW FBD/070 12 x 250ml 12.00* 0.99*

Light Rose Lemonade - NEW FBD/071 12 x 250ml 12.00* 0.99*

Light Sparkling Raspberry - NEW FBD/072 12 x 250ml 12.00* 0.99*

Mixers 4 Pack

Ginger Beer - 4 pack - NEW FBD/062 6 x 4 x  
200ml

15.23* 2.54*

Ginger Ale - 4 pack - NEW FBD/063 6 x 4 x 
200ml

15.23* 2.54*

See the full range on page 33 & 35

product code quantity case unit

Mixers 500ml

Refreshingly Light Spiced Orange Ginger Ale - 
NEW - Avail Mid Sept

FEV/025 8 x 500ml 9.90* 1.24*

Fridge Pack (8 cans)

Refreshingly Light Mediterranean Tonic 
Water  - NEW

FEV/024 3 x 8 x 
150ml

10.65* 3.55*

See the full range on pages 29

See the full range on page  24

product code quantity case unit

Cordials

Lemon, Yuzu & Turmeric Cordial - NEW MF/045 6 x 500ml 16.20* 2.70*

Slim Cans 

Rhubarb & Rosehip Pressé  - NEW MF/060 24 x 250ml 21.20* 0.88*

Proper Fiery Ginger Beer - NEW MF/061 24 x 250ml 21.20* 0.88*

See the full range on page  59

product code quantity case unit

Traditional Brewed Ale

Cairngorm IPA  5 % - NEW CAB/014 12 x 500ml 23.85* 1.99*
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See the full range on page  85

See the full range on page 109

See the full range on pages  105

product code quantity case unit

Italian Pastries (loose)

Aragostine Hazelnut Chocolate - NEW DFO/040 1 x 1.5kg (40 - 45) 16.00 16.00

Aragostine Lemon - NEW DFO/041 1 x 1.5kg (40 - 45) 16.00 16.00

Aragostine Pistachio - NEW DFO/042 1 x 1.5kg (40 - 45) 16.00 16.00

Sicilian Cannoli Lemon - NEW DFO/043 1 x 1.5kg (65 - 70) 16.00 16.00

Sicilian Cannoli Hazelnut Chocolate - NEW DFO/044 1 x 1.5kg (65 - 70) 16.00 16.00

Sicilian Cannoli Pistachio - NEW DFO/045 1 x 1.5kg (65 - 70) 16.00 16.00

Focaccia & Crostini

Crostini Bread - NEW DFO/080 12 x 200g 27.50 2.29

Tradizionale Focaccia   - NEW DFO/081 10 x 100g 19.80 1.98

Taggiasca Olive Focaccia  - NEW DFO/082 10 x 100g 19.80 1.98

Black Truffle Focaccia  - NEW DFO/083 10 x 100g 29.90 2.99

Cantucci

Almond Cantucci  - NEW DFO/084 8 x 200g 32.80 4.10

Taralli

Olive Oil Taralli - NEW DFO/086 15 x 200g 34.40 2.29

Fennel Taralli -NEW DFO/087 15 x 200g 34.40 2.29

Chilli Taralli - NEW DFO/088 15 x 200g 34.40 2.29

product code quantity case unit

Cheddar Bites

Extra Mature Cheddar Bites - NEW DEA/053 10 x 90g 14.28 1.43

Extra Mature Cheddar & Chilli Bites - NEW DEA/054 10 x 90g 14.28 1.43

Extra Mature Cheddar & Cracked Black Pepper 
Bites - NEW

DEA/055 10 x 90g 14.28 1.43

Extra Mature Cheddar & Caramelised Onion 
Bites - NEW

DEA/056 10 x 90g 14.28 1.43

Steven Brown Shortbread Thins

Steven Brown All Butter Shortbread Thins (2 
pack)  (Mixed case of 5 designs) - NEW

DEA/093 80 x 25g 19.20 0.24

See the full range on page  86 & 87

See the full range on page  101

product code quantity case unit

Baking Kits

Iced Cinnamon Bun Kit  - NEW BAK/080 6 x 435g 12.68 2.11

Chocolate Fudge Brownie Kit  - NEW BAK/081 6 x 430g 12.68 2.11

Rainbow Cake Kit  - NEW BAK/082 6 x 475g 18.26 3.04

Chocolate Cheesecake Brownie Kit - NEW BAK/083 6 x 300g 12.68 2.11

Salted Caramel Cupcakes Kit - NEW BAK/084 6 x 375g 12.68 2.11

Single Pot Mixes

Single Pot Mug Brownie Mix - NEW BAK/090 12 x 55g 9.81 0.82

Single Pot Mug Cookie Mix - NEW BAK/091 12 x 60g 9.81 0.82

Single Pot Sticky Toffee Mug Cake Mix - NEW BAK/092 12 x 45g 9.81 0.82

See the full range on page  79

product code quantity case unit

Oatcake Selection Box    

Orkney Mini Oatcakes Selection Box (1 x 150g 
Cracked Black Pepper & 1 x 150g Cheese)- 
NEW 

STK/006 10 x 300g 25.60 2.56

product code quantity case unit

Meringue Bites

GF Salted Caramel - NEW MGZ/100 8 x  75g 12.00 1.50

GF Raspberry - NEW MGZ/101 8 x  75g 12.00 1.50

Meringue Bar

GF Salted Caramel - NEW MGZ/029 12 x 23.5g 11.52 0.96

Meringue Drops Boxed

GF Summer Lovin - Limited edition (Mojito, 
Pina Colada & Strawberry Daiquiri) - NEW

MGZ/069 12 x 100g 26.50 2.21

Giant Swiss Meringue (Twin Box) 

GF Passion Fruit - NEW MGZ/016 8 x 140g 22.88 2.86

See the full range on page 70

product code quantity case unit

Gluten Free Breakfast Cereals

GF Chocolate Granola - NEW GF/031 6 x 325g 14.82 2.47

product code quantity case unit

Miller’s Damsels

GF Charcoal Wafer - NEW MIL/021 6 x 110g 12.10 2.02
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See the full range on page  103

product code quantity case unit

Loaf Cakes 

Lemon Fudge Cake - NEW NEB/034 1 x 360g 2.31 2.31

Chocolate Fudge Cake - NEW NEB/035 1 x 360g 2.37 2.37

Iced Ginger Cake - NEW NEB/036 1 x 360g 1.83 1.83

See the full range on page  81

product code quantity case unit

Flatbreads

Sourdough Flatbread - Sea Salt - NEW PYC/021 6 x 115g 9.60 1.60

Sourdough Flatbread - Smoked Chilli - NEW PYC/022 6 x 115g 9.60 1.60

Sourdough Flatbread - Seeded - NEW PYC/023 6 x 135g 9.60 1.60

See the full range on page  93

product code quantity case unit

Sharing Slice

Biscuit Tiffin Sharing Slice - NEW BOB/030 4 x sharing slices 13.30 3.33

All Butter Flapjack Sharing Slice - NEW BOB/031 4 x sharing slices 11.57 2.89

Caramel Shortcake Sharing Slice - NEW BOB/032 4 x sharing slices 13.15 3.29

Cinder Road Sharing Slice - NEW BOB/033 4 x sharing slices 14.45 3.61

Peppermint Crunch Sharing Slice - NEW BOB/034 4 x sharing slices 12.86 3.22

Honeycomb Crunch Sharing Slice - NEW BOB/035 4 x sharing slices 13.00 3.25

Salted Caramel Brownie Sharing Slice - NEW BOB/036 4 x sharing slices 14.86 3.72

See the full range on page  148

product code quantity case unit

Hot Choc Shots

Hazelnut Praline Chocolate Shot - NEW Avail 
Sept

GNW/034 15 x 50g 16.50 1.10

See the full range on page 138

See the full range on page  146

product code quantity case unit

Raw Chocolate Mini Bars 

Dark 76%  Raw Chocolate - NEW HLO/020 10 x 35g 12.40* 1.24*

Mylk & Vanilla Raw Chocolate - NEW HLO/021 10 x 35g 12.40* 1.24*

Mylk & Salted Caramel  Raw Chocolate - NEW HLO/022 10 x 35g 12.40* 1.24*

Mylk & Pink Himalayan Salt  Raw Chocolate 
- NEW

HLO/023 10 x 35g 12.40* 1.24*

Raw Chocolate Bars

Mylk & Vanilla Raw Chocolate - NEW HLO/012 10 x 70g 18.70* 1.87*

Mylk & Pink Himalayan Salt Raw Chocolate 
- NEW

HLO/013 10 x 70g 18.70* 1.87*

product code quantity case unit

Chocolate Lollies

Animal Lollies (6 of each variety - Lion, 
Dinosaur, Bumblebee, Dog) - NEW

CCO/051 24 x 20g 19.67* 0.82*

See the full range on page 62 & 142

product code quantity case unit

Bean to Bar 

Maya Mountain - Belize (Dark) 75% - NEW TCT/083 16 x 40g 23.24* 1.45*

Milk Chocolate 50 % - NEW TCT/084 16 x 40g 23.24* 1.45*

Coconut (No Dairy) 55% - NEW TCT/085 16 x 40g 23.24* 1.45*

Whisky Nibs  (Dark) 70%- NEW TCT/086 16 x 40g 23.24* 1.45*

product code quantity case unit

Gourmet Cocktail Gummies

Fizzy Bubbly - NEW SUG/040 7 x 100g 10.35* 1.48*

See the full range on page 135
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See the full range on page  129

product code quantity case unit

Nuts

French Rosemary Almonds - NEW MRF/044 12 x 40g 11.85* 0.99*

Pitted Olives

Kalamata Sun Ripened Olives - NEW MRF/015 8 x 65g 9.15 1.14

See the full range on pages 131 

product code quantity case unit

Popcorn Carton

Mixed Case of Treat Popcorn ( 8 x Salted 
Caramel & 8 x Double Chocolate) - NEW

POP/014 16 x 100g 38.00* 2.38*

See the full range on page  130

See the full range on page  125

product code quantity case unit

Chunky Potato Crisps - Avail October

Turkey Roast - NEW SLA/006 14 x 80g 15.25* 1.09*

Pate Ardennes - NEW SLA/007 14 x 80g 15.25* 1.09*

Egg & Chips - NEW SLA/008 14 x 80g 15.25* 1.09*

product code quantity case unit

Game Crisps 150g Bags

Grouse and Whinberry  - NEW TOG/010 12 x 150g 15.27* 1.27*

Smoked Pheasant & Wild Mushroom - NEW TOG/011 12 x 150g 15.27* 1.27*

Wild Boar & Apple - NEW TOG/012 12 x 150g 15.27* 1.27*

Wild Duck & Plum Sauce - NEW TOG/013 12 x 150g 15.27* 1.27*

See the full range on page  184

product code quantity case unit

Fruit Cheese

Lyth Valley Damson Fruit Cheese - NEW CLA/050 6 x 120g 16.90 2.82

product code quantity case unit

V & Easy Gourmet Vegan Sauce Mixes

GF Vive Le Veg Cassoulet - NEW GOR/040 6 x 75gm 8.50 1.42

GF Supreme Green Veggie Tagine - NEW GOR/041 6 x 75gm 8.50 1.42

GF Too Good To Be Stew - NEW GOR/042 6 x 75gm 8.50 1.42

GF No Worry Veggie Curry - NEW GOR/043 6 x 75gm 8.50 1.42

GF Chilli Non Carne - NEW GOR/044 6 x 75gm 8.50 1.42

See the full range on page  167 See the full range on page  192

See the full range on page  171

See the full range on page  183

product code quantity case unit

Dressings

Apple & Herb Dressing - NEW INS/010 6 x 255g 12.56 2.09

Spiced Orange Dressing - NEW INS/011 6 x 255g 12.56 2.09

Gravy - Avail Sept

Beef & Horseradish Gravy - NEW INS/040 8 x 200g 11.44 1.43

Lamb & Mint Gravy - NEW INS/041 8 x 200g 11.44 1.43

Red Onion Gravy - NEW INS/042 8 x 200g 11.44 1.43

Chicken, Cranberry & Port Gravy  - NEW INS/043 8 x 200g 11.44 1.43

Wild Mushroom Gravy - NEW INS/044 8 x 200g 11.44 1.43

product code quantity case unit

Mayonnaise

Vegan Mayonnaise - NEW DRW/013 6 x 250g 16.20 2.70

product code quantity case unit

Vanilla

Vanilla Pods - NEW TAC/005 6 x 4g 43.14 7.19
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product code quantity case unit

Odysea Condiments

Preserved Lemons - NEW ODY/076 6 x 200g 10.16 1.69

Carob Molasses - NEW ODY/089 6 x 250ml 14.50 2.42

Greek Honey

Greek Pine & Fir Tree Raw Honey - NEW ODY/100 6 x 250g 23.56 3.93

Greek Spring Blossom Raw Honey - Limited 
Edition  - NEW

ODY/101 6 x 250g 23.56 3.93

Greek Oak Tree Raw Honey - Limited Edition  
- NEW

ODY/102 6 x 250g 23.56 3.93

product code quantity case unit

Pasta Sauce

Tomato Pasta Sauce with Basil - NEW MUT/023 6 x 400g 12.08 2.01

Tomato Pasta Sauce with Parmesan - NEW MUT/024 6 x 400g 12.08 2.01

Tomato Pasta Sauce with Chilli - NEW MUT/025 6 x 400g 12.08 2.01

Tomato Pasta Sauce with Grilled Vegetables 
- NEW

MUT/026 6 x 400g 12.08 2.01

Tomato Pasta Sauce with Black & Green 
Olives - NEW

MUT/027 6 x 400g 12.08 2.01

product code quantity case unit

Pasta

Rigatoni  - NEW RUS/041 6 x 210g 13.14 2.19

product code quantity case unit

Willy’s ACV

Apple Cider Vinegar with The Mother - Honey 
- NEW

WLY/023 6 x 500ml 38.00* 6.33*

See the full range on page 157 

See the full range on page  151See the full range on page  51 & 182

See the full range on page 152
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8CV32

8CV3
7

8CV33

8CV36

8CV32

8CV3
7

8CV33

8CV36

        #1 
  eld� flow�  
    pressé in 

       the UK*   

#1 Ginger Beer in UK*
Premium refreshment on the go
No artifi cial sweeteners, preservatives or fl avourings

250ml bottles packed in cases of 12.

 for Spring

250ml 
 bottle shape
new

www.belvoirfruitfarms.co.uk
STOCK UP FOR SALES

*IRI 52we 15.9.18

drinks

8CV32

8CV3
7

8CV33

8CV36
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Fiovana was started because water, while keeping us alive, just didn’t get their 
pulses racing. The only thing they could find in the shops to spice it up was 
artificially sweetened or full of sugar. They knew they could do better so Fiovana was 
created - a better for you cordial.

product code quantity case unit

Organic Fair-trade Sparkling Drinks 

Real Cola - NEW GST/001 12 x 275ml 14.40* 1.20*

Fiery Ginger with Chipotle - NEW GST/002 12 x 275ml 14.40* 1.20*

Slim Cola - NEW GST/003 12 x 275ml 14.40* 1.20*

Cherry Cola - NEW GST/004 12 x 275ml 14.40* 1.20*

product code quantity case unit

Sicilian Blood Orange - NEW GST/005 12 x 275ml 14.40* 1.20*

Sicilian Lemon with Yuzu - NEW GST/006 12 x 275ml 15.60* 1.30*

Original Energy - NEW GST/007 12 x 250ml 15.60* 1.30*

Lemon Energy - NEW GST/008 12 x 250ml 15.60* 1.30*

product code quantity case unit

Superfruit Cordials

Pomegranate, Cherry & Cardamom 
Superfruit 

FIO/001 6 x 500ml 14.00* 2.33*

Mango, Passion Fruit & Goji Berry Superfruit FIO/002 6 x 500ml 14.00* 2.33*

Plum, Apple & Rosehip Superfruit FIO/003 6 x 500ml 14.00* 2.33*

Elderflower, Lychee & Green Tea Superfruit FIO/004 6 x 500ml 14.00* 2.33*

Hand-mashed, all natural small-batch craft drinks, made in London.

product code quantity case unit

Cans 

Lemonade DAL/014 24 x 330ml 16.38* 0.68*

Orangeade  DAL/015 24 x 330ml 16.38* 0.68*

Ginger Beer DAL/016 24 x 330ml 16.38* 0.68*

Cherryade DAL/017 24 x 330ml 16.38* 0.68*

Fizzy Elderflower DAL/018 24 x 330ml 16.38* 0.68*

Rhubarb DAL/019 24 x 330ml 16.38* 0.68*

Blackcurrant DAL/020 24 x 330ml 16.38* 0.68*

Sparkling Spring Water Cans

Light Sparkling Rhubarb DAL/021 24 x 330ml 16.38* 0.68

Light Sparkling Elderflower DAL/022 24 x 330ml 16.38* 0.68*

Light Sparkling Water  DAL/023 24 x 330ml 14.35* 0.60*

Organic soft drinks bursting with botanicals and packed with flavour, made with the very best ethically sourced ingredients. 

NEW
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Making naturally delicious Cordials, Pressés and Fruit Crushes at their home in the gorgeous Lincolnshire countryside. Infusing, pressing and cooking of fresh flowers, fruits 
and spices, which are then blended with local spring water to make delicious drinks. Never compromise on quality, and choose only the best ingredients. Everything that 
goes into their drinks is real and natural with nothing artificial at all.

*IRIMajorMults30.3.19

750ml pressés packed in cases of 6.

#1 Elderflower pressé in GB*
Best selling on trend flavours
No artificial sweeteners, preservatives or flavourings

 Flavours 
         for Summer

Stay Stocked

product code quantity case unit

Cordials

Elderflower Cordial BEL/001 6 x 500ml 16.55* 2.76*

Ginger Cordial BEL/002 6 x 500ml 16.55* 2.76*

Lime & Lemongrass Cordial BEL/003 6 x 500ml 16.55* 2.76*

Elderflower & Rose Cordial BEL/004 6 x 500ml 16.55* 2.76*

Raspberry & Lemon Cordial BEL/079 6 x 500ml 16.55* 2.76*

Blueberry & Blackcurrant Cordial BEL/096 6 x 500ml 16.55* 2.76*

Honey, Lemon & Ginger Cordial BEL/087 6 x 500ml 16.55* 2.76*

Sparkling 250ml

Elderflower Pressé  BEL/120 12 x 250ml 10.72* 0.89*

Raspberry Lemonade  BEL/122 12 x 250ml 10.72* 0.89*

Freshly Squeezed Lemonade  BEL/124 12 x 250ml 10.72* 0.89*

Ginger Beer  BEL/125 12 x 250ml 10.72* 0.89*

Elderflower & Rose  BEL/126 12 x 250ml 10.72* 0.89*

Cucumber & Mint Pressé  BEL/128 12 x 250ml 10.72* 0.89*

Pink Grapefruit Pressé  BEL/140 12 x 250ml 10.72* 0.89*

Rhubarb & Apple Pressé BEL/141 12 x 250ml 10.00* 0.83*

Botanical Juniper & Tonic Pressé BEL/148 12 x 250ml 11.40* 0.95*

Sparkling 750ml

Cucumber & Mint Pressé BEL/034 6 x 750ml 11.05* 1.84*

Elderflower Pressé  BEL/040 6 x 750ml 11.05* 1.84*

product code quantity case unit

Elderflower & Rose Pressé  BEL/041 6 x 750ml 11.05* 1.84*

Raspberry Lemonade  BEL/042 6 x 750ml 11.05* 1.84*

Freshly Squeezed Lemonade  BEL/044 6 x 750ml 11.05* 1.84*

Ginger Beer  BEL/045 6 x 750ml 11.05* 1.84*

Botanical Juniper & Tonic Pressé BEL/143 6 x 750ml 11.88* 1.98*

Pink Grapefruit Pressé BEL/144 6 x 750ml 11.05* 1.84*

Rhubarb & Apple Pressé BEL/145 6 x 750ml 11.05* 1.84*

Light Sparkling (30% less sugar)

Light Elderflower Pressé BEL/036 12 x 250ml 10.00* 0.83*

Light Raspberry Lemonade BEL/037 12 x 250ml 10.00* 0.83*

Light Elderflower Pressé BEL/030 6 x 750ml 9.95* 1.66*

Light Raspberry Lemonade BEL/031 6 x 750ml 9.95* 1.66*

Cans

Raspberry Lemonade BEL/101 12 x 250ml 8.67* 0.72*

Elderflower BEL/102 12 x 250ml 8.67* 0.72*

Mixer Range 

Ginger Ale BEL/153 24 x 200ml 14.08* 0.59*

Elderflower Tonic Water BEL/152 24 x 200ml 14.08* 0.59*

Low Calorie Tonic Water  BEL/151 24 x 200ml 14.08* 0.59*

Indian Tonic Water BEL/150 24 x 200ml 14.08* 0.59*
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The iconic Italian drinks brand. Taste a splash of Italy!
Award winning botanical herbalists, producing the famous Mr Fitzpatrick temperance cordials.

Deeside water comes direct from nature, flowing from the historic Pannanich Wells 
near  Balmoral Castle.

Family-owned and managed Antrim Hills Spring Water produce a fantastic range 
of 100% pure Artesian spring waters. The water is sourced from their artesian well 
in Ballyclare NI, it is naturally filtered by the basalt rock formations and bottled 
without additives.

product code quantity case unit

Still Water( PET) DEE/001 24 x 500ml 7.80* 0.33*

Sparkling Water  (PET) DEE/006 24 x 500ml 7.80* 0.33*

Sparkling  Water (Glass) DEE/002 24 x 250ml 8.89* 0.37*

Still Water (Glass) DEE/003 24 x 250ml 8.89* 0.37*

Sparkling Water (Glass) DEE/004 12 x 750ml 8.86* 0.74*

Still Water (Glass) DEE/005 12 x 750ml 8.86* 0.74*

product code quantity case unit

Drip & Drop Lightly Flavoured Spring Water No Added Sugar

Natural Still WAT/010 12 x 250ml 3.70* 0.31*

Apple & Blackcurrant Still WAT/011 12 x 250ml 5.10* 0.43*

Berry Still WAT/012 12 x 250ml 5.10* 0.43*

Drip & Drop Juicy Flavoured Spring Water No Added Sugar

Orange Still WAT/015 12 x 250ml 6.25* 0.52*

product code quantity case unit

Cordials

Lemon, Yuzu & Turmeric - NEW MF/045 6 x 500ml 16.20* 2.70*

Sarsaparilla MF/034 6 x 500ml 13.50* 2.25*

Dandelion & Burdock MF/035 6 x 500ml 13.50* 2.25*

Lime & Lemongrass MF/037 6 x 500ml 13.50* 2.25*

Strawberry & Kiwi MF/038 6 x 500ml 13.50* 2.25*

Blackcurrant & Liquorice MF/032 6 x 500ml 14.00* 2.33*

Rhubarb & Rosehip MF/031 6 x 500ml 14.24* 2.37*

Elderflower & Apple MF/033 6 x 500ml 14.00* 2.33*

Cranberry & Pomegranate MF/042 6 x 500ml 14.00* 2.33*

Sour Cherry & Hibiscus MF/043 6 x 500ml 14.24* 2.37*

Gooseberry & Elderflower MF/044 6 x 500ml 14.00* 2.33*

product code quantity case unit

Blood Tonic MF/036 6 x 500ml 13.50* 2.25*

Cream Soda MF/009 6 x 500ml 13.50* 2.25*

No Added Sugar

Rhubarb & Rose NAS MF/050 6 x 500ml 13.45* 2.24*

Lemon, Cucumber & Mint NAS MF/051 6 x 500ml 13.45* 2.24*

Raspberry & Lavender NAS MF/052 6 x 500ml 13.45* 2.24*

Orange, Clementine & Bergamot NAS MF/053 6 x 500ml 13.45* 2.24*

Elderflower & Apple NAS MF/054 6 x 500ml 13.45* 2.24*

Cans 

Rhubarb & Rosehip Pressé - NEW MF/060 24 x 250ml 21.20* 0.88*

Proper Fiery Ginger Beer - NEW MF/061 24 x 250ml 21.20* 0.88*

product code quantity case unit

Cans

Aranciata Dolce (Sparkling Orange) SAN/001 24 x 330ml 12.48* 0.52*

Limonata (Sparkling Lemon) SAN/003 24 x 330ml 12.48* 0.52*

Aranciata Rossa (Blood Orange) SAN/022 24 x 330ml 12.48* 0.52*

Pompelmo (Grapefruit) SAN/023 24 x 330ml 12.48* 0.52*

Limone e Menta (Lemon & Mint) SAN/028 24 x 330ml 12.48* 0.52*

Melograno e Arancia (Pomegranate & 
Orange) 

SAN/029 24 x 330ml 12.48* 0.52*

250ml Water Glass

Sparkling Water SAN/007 24 x 250ml 14.08* 0.59*

Still Water (Acqua Panna) SAN/008 24 x 250ml 14.08* 0.59*

750ml Water Glass

Sparkling Water SAN/006 12 x 750ml 10.31* 0.86*

Still Water (Acqua Panna) SAN/009 12 x 750ml 10.31* 0.86*

500ml Water Plastic

Sparkling Water  plastic SAN/020 24 x 500ml 11.31* 0.47*

Still Water (Acqua Panna) plastic SAN/021 24 x 500ml 11.31* 0.47*

NEW
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The famous Bundaberg Ginger Beer is Australia’s favourite. Craft brewed from a family recipe that’s been handed down from generation to generation, it’s the jewel in the       
crown at Bundaberg Brewed Drinks.

product code quantity case unit

Ginger Beer Stubby BU/001 12 x 375ml 11.60* 0.97*

Root Beer Stubby BU/003 12 x 375ml 11.60* 0.97*

Lemon & Lime Bitters Stubby BU/015 12 x 375ml 12.72* 1.06*

Blood Orange Stubby BU/016 12 x 375ml 12.72* 1.06*

Pink Grapefruit Stubby BU/017 12 x 375ml 12.72* 1.06*

product code quantity case unit

Peach Stubby BU/018 12 x 375ml 12.72* 1.06*

Ginger Beer Stubby 4 Pack BU/006 6 x 4 x 
375ml

22.39* 3.73*

Root Beer Stubby 4 Pack BU/012 6 x 4 x 
375ml

22.39* 3.73*

With a passion for green tea and a feeling the grass might be greener on the other 
side, Alex Hannon with a little help from her friend Anthony set up MangaJo Drinks 
Company back in the early noughties. A range of anti-oxidant teas made from100% 
natural healthy ingredients.

product code quantity case unit

Anti-Oxidant Teas (NAS) Glass Bottles 250ml

Lemon & Green Tea MD/001 12 x 250ml 10.84* 0.90*

Acai Berry & Green Tea MD/002 12 x 250ml 10.84* 0.90*

Pomegranate & Green Tea MD/004 12 x 250ml 10.84* 0.90*

Goji-Berry & Green Tea MD/005 12 x 250ml 10.84* 0.90*

Red Grape & Rooibos MD/006 12 x 250ml 10.84* 0.90*

A selection of the finest English fruit juices freshly pressed from fruit grown and hand 
selected on the family farm in the beautiful Chegworth Valley in the Kent country-
side.

product code quantity case unit

English Apple Juice

Bramley Apple Juice CWA/040 24 x 250ml 21.50* 0.90*

Russet Apple Juice CWA/041 24 x 250ml 21.50* 0.90*

Pear & Apple Juice  CWA/042 24 x 250ml 21.50* 0.90*

Apple & Rhubarb Juice  CWA/043 24 x 250ml 21.50* 0.90*

Apple & Raspberry Juice  CWA/044 24 x 250ml 21.50* 0.90*

Apple & Strawberry Juice  CWA/045 24 x 250ml 21.50* 0.90*

Spiced Apple Juice CWA/046 24 x 250ml 21.50* 0.90*

Cox & Bramley Apple Juice CWA/047 24 x 250ml 21.50* 0.90*

Orange Juice CWA/048 24 x 250ml 31.00* 1.29*

Cox & Bramley Apple Juice CWA/003 12 x 1 litre 25.60* 2.13*

Pear & Apple Juice CWA/007 12 x 1 litre 27.05* 2.25*

Spiced Apple Juice CWA/035 12 x 1 litre 27.05* 2.25*
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Client:  Fever Tree
Job Name: Fever Tree Cres Co
File Ref: Fever-Tree_CressCo Advert_Med_Light_Indian_192x280_AW 
File Size: 192mm (W) x 280mm (H) – File Scale: 1:1
Page Number: 1 of 1 – No. Applications: 1 
File Notes: 3mm bleed.

CMYK

product code quantity case unit

Tonic & Mixers 500ml

Indian Tonic Water FEV/001 8 x 500ml 10.89* 1.36*

Refreshingly Light Tonic Water FEV/002 8 x 500ml 9.90* 1.24*

Elderflower Tonic Water FEV/003 8 x 500ml 10.89* 1.36*

Mediterranean Tonic Water FEV/004 8 x 500ml 10.89* 1.36*

Aromatic Tonic Water FEV/005 8 x 500ml 10.89* 1.36*

Refreshingly Light Tonic & Mixers 500ml

Refreshingly Light Spiced Orange Ginger Ale 
- NEW - Avail Mid Sept

FEV/025 8 x 500ml 9.90* 1.24*

Refreshingly Light Ginger Beer FEV/008 8 x 500ml 9.90* 1.24*

Refreshingly Light Aromatic Tonic Water FEV/011 8 x 500ml 9.90* 1.24*

Refreshingly Light Mediterranean Tonic 
Water 

FEV/012 8 x 500ml 9.90* 1.24*

Refreshingly Light Elderflower Tonic Water FEV/013 8 x 500ml 9.90* 1.24*

Refreshingly Light Ginger Ale FEV/014 8 x 500ml 9.90* 1.24*

Refreshingly Light Madagascan Cola FEV/015 8 x 500ml 9.90* 1.24*

product code quantity case unit

Refreshingly Light Sicilian Lemonade FEV/016 8 x 500ml 9.90* 1.24*

Refreshingly Light Lemon Tonic Water FEV/017 8 x 500ml 9.90* 1.24*

Refreshingly Light Cucumber Tonic Water FEV/018 8 x 500ml 9.90* 1.24*

Refreshingly Light Clementine Tonic Water 
with Cinnamon 

FEV/019 8 x 500ml 9.90* 1.24*

Tonic & Mixers 4 Pack

Indian Tonic Water FEV/020 6 x 4 x 
200ml

14.80* 2.47*

Refreshingly Light Tonic Water FEV/021 6 x 4 x 
200ml

13.60* 2.27*

Fridge Packs (8 mini cans)

Indian Tonic Mini Cans FEV/022 3 x 8 x 
150ml

11.55* 3.85*

Refreshingly Light Tonic Water Mini Cans  FEV/023 3 x 8 x 
150ml

10.65* 3.55*

Refreshingly Light Mediterranean Tonic 
Water  - NEW

FEV/024 3 x 8 x 
150ml

10.65* 3.55*

NEW

NEW

We start with the idea that, if ¾ of your drink is the mixer, then you should use the best. We work with only the best naturally sourced ingredients from around the world and 
no artificial flavourings or sweeteners to create mixers that do justice to the world’s finest spirits.
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Premium tonic made with a blend of botanicals, mountain water from the Cairngorms 
and contains NO quinine. All natural, Cushiedoos is less sharp from its lower acidity, low 
levels of sugar and pairs with all gins.

Each bottle of Lemonaid and ChariTea contains only organic ingredients and is 
Fairtrade-certified. Every bottle purchased supports the Lemonaid & ChariTea 
Foundation which funds a variety of social projects in the growing regions.

Each bottle of Lemonaid and ChariTea contains only organic ingredients and is 
Fairtrade-certified. Every bottle purchased supports the Lemonaid & ChariTea Foun-
dation which funds a variety of social projects in the growing regions.

D O   Y O U    K N O W  
Y O U   C A N   N O W   
O R D E R   O N L I N E ?

V I S I T 
www.thecressco.co.uk
F O R   D E T A I L S 

product code quantity case unit

Fairtrade Organic Sparkling Lemonaid+

Organic Lime LEM/001 24 x 330ml 25.85* 1.08*

Organic Passion Fruit LEM/002 24 x 330ml 25.85* 1.08*

Organic Blood Orange LEM/003 24 x 330ml 25.85* 1.08*

Organic Ginger LEM/004 24 x 330ml 25.85* 1.08*

product code quantity case unit

Fairtrade Organic ChariTea

Black Tea & Lemon LEM/005 24 x 330ml 23.80 0.99

Green Tea with Ginger & Honey LEM/006 24 x 330ml 23.80 0.99

Rooibos Red Tea & Passion Fruit LEM/007 24 x 330ml 23.80 0.99

Mate Tea with Lemon & Orange LEM/008 24 x 330ml 23.80 0.99

product code quantity case unit

Quinine Free Tonic

Premium Tonic CSH/001 24 x 200ml 15.95* 0.66*

It’s back! Bon Accord, the soft drink of Scottish childhoods – re-imagined for adulthood by the original founder’s great, great granddaughter. Incredible flavours, real 
ingredients and natural sweeteners make it perfect for grown-up tastes everywhere. We’ve over 100 years of knowledge to draw on and our mission is to make the born-
again Bon Accord - a healthier, naturally sweetened, more flavoursome soft drink and mixer brand crafted for the tastes of this new world - as much-loved as the Bon Accord 
of old.

product code quantity case unit

Pink Grapefruit Soda - NEW BON/010 12 x 275ml 12.33* 1.03*

Cloudy Lemonade BON/001 12 x 275ml 12.33* 1.03*

Rhubarb Soda BON/002 12 x 275ml 12.33* 1.03*

Ginger Beer BON/003 12 x 275ml 12.33* 1.03*

Cream Soda BON/007 12 x 275ml 12.33* 1.03*

Bona -Cola BON/008 12 x 275ml 12.33* 1.03*

product code quantity case unit

Mixers

Tonic Water BON/004 24 x 200ml 13.44* 0.56*

Light Tonic Water BON/005 24 x 200ml 13.44* 0.56*

Salted Pink Grapefruit Soda BON/006 24 x 200ml 18.29* 0.76*

NEW
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Botanically brewed, containing flavour and goodness from the finest natural ingredients. Resulting in an invigorating and full-flavour that sets Fentimans apart.

product code quantity case unit

Bottles 275ml

Apple & Blackberry FBD/055 12 x 275ml 11.04* 0.92*

Ginger Beer FBD/001 12 x 275ml 11.04* 0.92*

Victorian Lemonade FBD/004 12 x 275ml 11.04* 0.92*

Mandarin & Seville Orange FBD/005 12 x 275ml 11.04* 0.92*

Dandelion & Burdock FBD/006 12 x 275ml 11.04* 0.92*

Curiosity Cola FBD/007 12 x 275ml 11.04* 0.92*

Lemon Shandy FBD/009 12 x 275ml 11.04* 0.92*

Rose Lemonade FBD/011 12 x 275ml 11.40* 0.95*

product code quantity case unit

Cherry Cola FBD/021 12 x 275ml 11.04* 0.92*

Wild English Elderflower FBD/023 12 x 275ml 11.40* 0.95*

Lime & Jasmine FBD/026 12 x 275ml 11.04* 0.92*

Sparkling Raspberry FBD/051 12 x 275ml 11.04* 0.92*

Bottles Light’s 250ml - Avail Sept

Light Gently Sparkling Elderflower - NEW FBD/070 12 x 250ml 12.00* 0.99*

Light Rose Lemonade - NEW FBD/071 12 x 250ml 12.00* 0.99*

Light Sparkling Raspberry - NEW FBD/072 12 x 250ml 12.00* 0.99*

NEW NEW NEW
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product code quantity case unit

Mixers 500ml

Pink Grapefruit Tonic Water FBD/040 8 x 500ml 12.26* 1.53*

Rose Lemonade FBD/041 8 x 500ml 12.26* 1.53*

Ginger Beer & Muddled Lime FBD/042 8 x 500ml 12.26* 1.53*

Bitter Lemonade FBD/043 8 x 500ml 12.26* 1.53*

Premium Tonic FBD/044 8 x 500ml 11.28* 1.41*

Light Tonic FBD/045 8 x 500ml 11.28* 1.41*

Botanical Tonic FBD/046 8 x 500ml 12.26* 1.53*

Connoisseurs Tonic FBD/047 8 x 500ml 12.26* 1.53*

Valencian Orange Tonic FBD/048 8 x 500ml 12.26* 1.53*

Oriental Yuzu Tonic  FBD/049 8 x 500ml 11.28* 1.41*

Pink Rhubarb Tonic  FBD/050 8 x 500ml 12.26* 1.53*

Mixers 750ml

Apple & Blackberry FBD/054 8 x 750ml 17.35* 2.17*

Ginger Beer  FBD/030 8 x 750ml 17.35* 2.17*

Curiosity Cola FBD/031 8 x 750ml 17.35* 2.17*

Rose Lemonade FBD/032 8 x 750ml 17.35* 2.17*

product code quantity case unit

Wild Elderflower FBD/033 8 x 750ml 17.35* 2.17*

Dandelion & Burdock FBD/052 8 x 750ml 17.35* 2.17*

Sparkling Raspberry FBD/053 8 x 750ml 17.35* 2.17*

Mixers 4 Pack

Ginger Beer - 4 pack - NEW FBD/062 6 x 4 x 200ml 15.23* 2.54*

Ginger Ale - 4 pack - NEW FBD/063 6 x 4 x 200ml 15.23* 2.54*

Light Tonic Water - 4 pack FBD/012 6 x 4 x 200ml 14.03* 2.34*

Tonic Water - 4 pack FBD/010 6 x 4 x 200ml 14.03* 2.34*

Rose Lemonade - 4 pack FBD/016 6 x 4 x 200ml 15.23* 2.54*

Pink Grapefruit Tonic Water  - 4 pack FBD/060 6 x 4 x 200ml 15.23* 2.54*

Valencian Orange Tonic Water - 4 pack FBD/061 6 x 4 x 200ml 15.23* 2.54*

Cans

Curiosity Cola FBD/035 24 x 250ml 21.96* 0.92*

Cherry Cola FBD/036 24 x 250ml 21.96* 0.92*

Wild English Elderflower FBD/037 24 x 250ml 21.96* 0.92*

Rose Lemonade FBD/038 24 x 250ml 21.96* 0.92*

NEWNEW

Botanically brewed, containing flavour and goodness from the finest natural ingredients. Resulting in an invigorating and full-flavour that sets Fentimans apart.
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Walter Gregor’s is the first tonic water to be made in Scotland, combining quinine from 
cinchona bark with citric acid and combination of botanicals.

Made in Scotland using 100% natural ingredients. Welcome to the Summerhouse, 
you’ll leave refreshed!

 

H A N D M A D E   I N   S C O T L A N D  

 

C R A F T   M I X E R S   F O R   C R A F T   S P I R I T S 

product code quantity case unit

250ml Glass Bottles

Misty Lemonade SHD/001 12 x 250ml 10.58* 0.88*

Lemonade with a Hint o’ Mint SHD/002 12 x 250ml 10.58* 0.88*

Scottish Raspberry Lemonade SHD/003 12 x 250ml 10.58* 0.88*

Pink Lavender Lemonade SHD/004 12 x 250ml 10.58* 0.88*

St Clement’s SHD/005 12 x 250ml 10.58* 0.88*

750ml Glass Bottles

Misty Lemonade SHD/010 6 x 750ml 12.00* 2.00*

Lemonade with a Hint o’ Mint SHD/011 6 x 750ml 12.00* 2.00*

Scottish Raspberry Lemonade SHD/012 6 x 750ml 12.00* 2.00*

Pink Lavender Lemonade SHD/013 6 x 750ml 12.00* 2.00*

St Clement’s SHD/014 6 x 750ml 12.00* 2.00*

product code quantity case unit

Premium Tonic

Premium Tonic Water WGT/002 24 x 200ml 17.00* 0.71*

Apple & Cinnamon Tonic Water WGT/005 24 x 200ml 17.00* 0.71*

Scottish Raspberry Tonic Water WGT/006 24 x 200ml 17.00* 0.71*

Mint & Cucumber Tonic Water WGT/007 24 x 200ml 17.00* 0.71*

Spiced Tonic Water WGT/008 24 x 200ml 17.00* 0.71*

Premium Tonic Packs

Premium Tonic Water 4 Pack WGT/003 6 x 4 x 
200ml

17.00* 2.83*

Selection Box  (1 x Premium Tonic, 1 x Apple 
& Cinnamon, 1 x Scottish  
Raspberry, 1 x Mint & Cucumber, 1 x Spiced 
Tonic) 

WGT/009 6 x (5 x 
200ml)

31.60* 5.27*
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Making beautiful drinks since 1997.  Based on a farm in deepest Devon, all of their drinks are crafted with exceptional care and integrity. Gabriel David, the head of the 
family-owned business, sources the ingredients direct from growers he trusts.

Traditional Softs, Fruit Juices, Fruit Crushes, Fruit Bubblies, Tonics, Cider.

All natural ingredients. No artificial additives, flavourings or preservatives.
Winner of 73 Great Taste awards.

Maximise your sales with a top performing drinks brand.

product code quantity case unit

Still Juice 240ml (Glass Bottles) (No Added Sugar)

Organic Devon Apple Juice LUD/001 24 x 240ml 22.75* 0.95*

Organic Apple & Pear Juice LUD/003 24 x 240ml 24.80* 1.03*

Organic Orange Juice LUD/032 24 x 240ml 24.05* 1.00*

Sparkling 270ml  (Glass Bottle)

Organic Rhubarb Crush LUD/061 24 x 270ml 25.45* 1.06*

Organic Cool Ginger Beer LUD/045 24 x 270ml 25.10* 1.05*

Organic Hot Ginger Beer LUD/046 24 x 270ml 25.10* 1.05*

Organic Sicilian Lemonade LUD/047 24 x 270ml 25.10* 1.05*

Wild Elderflower Bubbly LUD/048 24 x 270ml 25.45* 1.06*

Organic Raspberry Crush LUD/049 24 x 270ml 25.45* 1.06*

Organic St Clements LUD/051 24 x 270ml 25.10* 1.05*

Organic Lime Crush LUD/052 24 x 270ml 25.45* 1.06*

Organic Blueberry Crush (no added sugar) LUD/053 24 x 270ml 25.45* 1.06*

Organic Cranberry Crush LUD/054 24 x 270ml 25.45* 1.06*

product code quantity case unit

Organic Sparkling Apple Crush 
(no added sugar)

LUD/055 24 x 270ml 25.10* 1.05*

Organic Damascene  Rose Bubbly 
(no added sugar)

LUD/057 24 x 270ml 25.45* 1.06*

Organic Madagascan Vanilla Soda 
(no added sugar)

LUD/058 24 x 270ml 25.45* 1.06*

Sparkling (Glass Bottles) 740ml

Organic Sicilian Lemonade LUD/014 12 x 740ml 28.45* 2.37*

Organic Raspberry Crush LUD/018 12 x 740ml 28.45* 2.37*

Organic St Clements LUD/022 12 x 740ml 28.45* 2.37*

Organic Cider

Organic Devon Cider LUD/023 24 x 320ml 32.00* 1.33*

Tonic (Glass Bottle, Crown Cap) 200ml

Light Tonic LUD/060 24 x 200ml 13.75* 0.57*

Grapefruit Tonic LUD/041 24 x 200ml 13.75* 0.57*

Elderflower Tonic LUD/042 24 x 200ml 13.75* 0.57*
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Award winning Posh Pop®. Gently carbonated soft drinks from a family owned company based on the Cambridge/Suffolk border.  Breckland Orchard drinks are not available 
in the supermarkets, so you can be sure of offering customers something unique and different.  Winner of multiple Great Taste awards and exempt from the ‘sugar tax’ as 
Breckland Orchard are a small producer.

130 years after its humble beginnings, Its heritage is celebrated in today’s range of crafted soft drinks, tonics & mixers, which combines unique ingredients to deliver the 
naturally refreshing taste of Franklin & Sons.

product code quantity case unit

Sparkling Soft Drinks

Elderflower BRK/001 12 x 275ml 9.95* 0.83*

Cloudy Lemonade BRK/002 12 x 275ml 9.95* 0.83*

Ginger Beer with Chilli BRK/003 12 x 275ml 9.95* 0.83*

Strawberry & Rhubarb BRK/004 12 x 275ml 9.95* 0.83*

Pear & Elderflower BRK/005 12 x 275ml 9.95* 0.83*

Plum & Cherry BRK/006 12 x 275ml 9.95* 0.83*

product code quantity case unit

Sloe & Rose Lemonade BRK/007 12 x 275ml 9.95* 0.83*

Cream Soda with a Splash of Rhubarb BRK/008 12 x 275ml 9.95* 0.83*

Dandelion & Burdock BRK/009 12 x 275ml 9.95* 0.83*

Sparkling Soft Drinks Lighter 

Zero Sugar Strawberry & Rhubarb - NEW BRK/013 12 x 275ml 9.95* 0.83*

Zero Sugar Elderflower BRK/010 12 x 275ml 9.95* 0.83*

Zero Sugar Cloudy Lemonade BRK/011 12 x 275ml 9.95* 0.83*

Zero Sugar Ginger Beer with Chilli BRK/012 12 x 275ml 9.95* 0.83*

product code quantity case unit

Sparkling Soft Drinks 

Strawberry & Black Pepper FRA/001 12 x 275ml 10.82* 0.90*

Ginger Beer FRA/002 12 x 275ml 11.96* 1.00*

Dandelion & Burdock FRA/003 12 x 275ml 11.67* 0.97*

product code quantity case unit

Sicilian Lemon & Elderflower FRA/004 12 x 275ml 10.82* 0.90*

Cloudy Apple & Rhubarb FRA/005 12 x 275ml 10.82* 0.90*

1886 Kola Nut FRA/017 12 x 275ml 11.96* 1.00*

Valencia Orange & Pink Grapefruit FRA/018 12 x 275ml 11.67* 0.97*

NEW
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The finest fruit brimming with flavour, pressed immediately to create beautifully balanced blends of apple juice bursting with healthy goodness.

8CV31

8CV29

8CV28

product code quantity case unit

Cartons to Share

Apple CAW/005 6 x 1 litre 10.63* 1.77*

Apple & Ginger CAW/006 6 x 1 litre 10.63* 1.77*

Apple & Rhubarb CAW/007 6 x 1 litre 10.63* 1.77*

Apple & Elderflower CAW/008 6 x 1 litre 10.63* 1.77*

Apple & Mango  CAW/049 6 x 1 litre 11.45* 1.91*

Brilliant Beetroot CAW/041 6 x 1 litre 11.45* 1.91*

Kids Blend Multi-Pack

Apple & Mango CAW/017 (6 x 3 x 
200ml)

9.68* 1.61*

Apple & Pear CAW/018 (6 x 3 x 
200ml)

9.68* 1.61*

product code quantity case unit

Summer Berries CAW/034 (6 x 3 x 
200ml)

9.68* 1.61*

Cans

Cloudy Sparkling Apple CAW/025 24 x 330ml 16.05* 0.67*

Sparkling Apple & Rhubarb CAW/026 24 x 330ml 16.05* 0.67*

Sparkling Ginger Beer CAW/029 24 x 330ml 16.05* 0.67*

Sparkling Elderflower Lemonade CAW/030 24 x 330ml 16.05* 0.67*

Slim Cans 

Dry Raspberry CAW/050 24 x 250ml 14.80* 0.62*

Dry Lemon & Ginger  CAW/051 24 x 250ml 14.80* 0.62*
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Based in East Sussex, Folkington’s specialise in producing premium fruit juices and sparkling pressé drinks.

product code quantity case unit

Glass Bottles

Pineapple Juice FOK/026 12 x 250ml 11.06* 0.92*

Orange Juice FOK/001 12 x 250ml 11.06* 0.92*

Cloudy Apple Juice FOK/002 12 x 250ml 11.06* 0.92*

Tomato Juice FOK/003 12 x 250ml 11.06* 0.92*

Old Fashioned Pink Lemonade FOK/004 12 x 250ml 11.06* 0.92*

Cranberry Juice FOK/005 12 x 250ml 11.06* 0.92*

Pear Juice FOK/006 12 x 250ml 11.06* 0.92*

Old Fashioned Elderflower FOK/007 12 x 250ml 11.06* 0.92*

Pressed Mango Juice FOK/008 12 x 250ml 11.06* 0.92*

Summer Berries FOK/009 12 x 250ml 11.06* 0.92*

Cans

Elderflower Pressé FOK/030 12 x 250ml 8.50* 0.71*

Lemon & Mint FOK/031 12 x 250ml 8.50* 0.71*

product code quantity case unit

Ginger Beer FOK/032 12 x 250ml 8.50* 0.71*

Rhubarb & Apple FOK/033 12 x 250ml 8.50* 0.71*

Fridge Packs (8 mini cans)

Indian Tonic Water FOK/010 3 x 8 x 
150ml

9.54* 3.18*

Indian Tonic Water Light FOK/011 3 x 8 x 
150ml

9.54* 3.18*

Soda Water FOK/013 3 x 8 x 
150ml

9.54* 3.18*

Lemonade FOK/015 3 x 8 x 
150ml

9.54* 3.18*
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Naturally sweet and flavoursome juices pressed from single dessert apple varieties .

Shake the bottle, Wake the Taste! A carbonated citrus beverage made from orange, 
lemon, mandarin, and grapefruit juices.

product code quantity case unit

Single-variety Pure Apple Juices

Ravishing Russet Apple Juice CHA/012 20 x 250ml 19.40* 0.97*

Captivating Cox Apple Juice CHA/013 20 x 250ml 19.40* 0.97*

Captivating Cox Apple Juice - NEW CHA/016 24 x 330ml 25.30* 1.05*

product code quantity case unit

Glass Bulby

Orangina Glass Bulby ORA/003 12 x 250ml 10.60* 0.88*

Duskin Apple Juice started in 1980 from a small family farm near Canterbury and has 
been pressing individual varieties ever since. 

Quality and contemporary branded sparkling organic drinks. No artificial colours or 
flavours, is suitable for vegetarians and vegans.

product code quantity case unit

Pure English Apple Juices

Bramley   DUK/001 6 x 1 litre 11.82* 1.97*

Cox DUK/002 6 x 1 litre 11.82* 1.97*

Gala DUK/003 6 x 1 litre 11.82* 1.97*

Golden Delicious DUK/004 6 x 1 litre 11.82* 1.97*

Russet DUK/008 6 x 1 litre 11.82* 1.97*

Braeburn DUK/012 6 x 1 litre 11.82* 1.97*

Discovery DUK/013 6 x 1 litre 11.82* 1.97*

product code quantity case unit

Cans

Organic Sparkling Elderflower Drink WHO/001 24 x 330ml 20.75* 0.86*

Organic Sparkling Cranberry Drink WHO/002 24 x 330ml 20.75* 0.86*

Organic Sparkling Lemonade Drink WHO/003 24 x 330ml 20.75* 0.86*

Organic Sparkling Cola WHO/004 24 x 330ml 20.75* 0.86*

Organic Sparkling Ginger WHO/006 24 x 330ml 20.75* 0.86*

The finest juice freshly pressed at White’s Fruit Farm in Ipswich. No added sugar, water, 
preservatives or colours.

product code quantity case unit

Single-variety Pure Apple Juices

Classic Cox JW/004 24 x 250ml 16.65* 0.69*

Organic Apple JW/018 24 x 250ml 18.55* 0.77*

Big Tom Tomato Juice

Big Tom JW/031 6 x 750ml 10.50* 1.75*

Big Tom JW/032 24 x 250ml 17.90* 0.75*

Beet IT

Beet-it JW/056 6 x 750ml 10.95* 1.83*

Beet-it JW/057 12 x 250ml 10.65* 0.89*

NEW

Delicious organic juices suitable for thirsty little ones aged 6 months upwards. 100% 
organic, no added sugar, salt or anything artificial.

product code quantity case unit

Organic Juice Drinks

Apple & Grape Juice  PRO/010 12 x 200ml 6.15* 0.51*

Pear Juice  PRO/011 12 x 200ml 6.15* 0.51*

Blackcurrant & Apple Juice  PRO/012 12 x 200ml 6.15* 0.51*
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A colourful collection of premium juices, using citrus fruits, berries, tropical 
fruits, and fleshy fruits, each delicately pressed to retain its natural goodness and 
mouth-watering flavours.

product code quantity case unit

Premium Fruit Juices

Orange FRO/001 12 x 250ml 10.50* 0.88*

Apple FRO/002 12 x 250ml 10.50* 0.88*

Cranberry FRO/003 12 x 250ml 10.50* 0.88*

Mango FRO/004 12 x 250ml 10.50* 0.88*

Flavoured still water drink available in fabulous vivid designed bottles. With added 
vitamins, natural flavourings, and no artificial colourings. Great drinks for children. 

product code quantity case unit

Flavoured Still Water

Elie Elephant Blackcurrant WWT/001 12 x 270ml 6.89* 0.57*

Funky Monkey Orange WWT/002 12 x 270ml 6.89* 0.57*

Happy Hippo Strawberry WWT/003 12 x 270ml 6.89* 0.57*

Merry Meerkat Red Apple WWT/004 12 x 270ml 6.89* 0.57*

Perky Penguin Mixed Fruit WWT/005 12 x 270ml 6.89* 0.57*

Yummy Unicorn Raspberry WWT/006 12 x 270ml 6.89* 0.57*

Dizzy Dragon Summer Fruits WWT/007 12 x 270ml 6.89* 0.57*
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Speciality coffee beans direct from our network of growers, slowly roasted, expertly 
ground. Steeped in cold water for a day and a night creating a stimulating, delicately 
sparkling coffee drink with plenty of natural caffeine.

Apple juice, apple cider vinegar, Kombucha and bicarbonated distilled water drawn from under their orchard 

Follow us  @WILLYSACV   WILLYSACV.COMA R E  Y O U  O N  I T ?

CLEAN INGREDIENTS 
Water, Green Tea Kombucha, Apple 
Juice, Apple Cider Vinegar and 
Fresh Ginger.

NOTHING ARTIFICIAL  
All natural ingredients, nothing 
refined. No added sugar.

KOMBUCHA + ACV
Modern twist on a traditional ‘Shrub’ 
recipe containing fruit, vinegar and 
natural sugars.

5

GROWN, FERMENTED 
AND MADE  
on our farm in HEREFORDSHIRE.

product code quantity case unit

Cold Brew Coffee

Sparkling Black in Can LAB/003 24 x 250ml 21.60* 0.90*

product code quantity case unit

Sparkling Apple Cider Vinegar Kombucha

Sparkling Apple, Kombucha & ACV Drink WLY/030 12 x 250ml 18.70* 1.56*

Sparkling Raspberry, Kombucha & ACV 
Drink - NEW

WLY/031 12 x 250ml 18.70* 1.56*

NEW NEW

Ambient milkshakes made with real fruit, chocolate and fresh British milk!  No 
artificial flavours, colours or preservatives.

product code quantity case unit

Ambient Milkshake

Strawberry Milkshake SUD/001 12 x 200ml 8.40 0.70

Chocolate Milkshake SUD/002 12 x 200ml 8.40 0.70

Refreshing alternatives to milk, all dairy free, unsweetened and without thickeners.

product code quantity case unit

Gluten Free Dairy Free Drinks

GF Organic Almond Drink (Dairy-Free) RUH/030 6 x 1 litre 11.21 1.87

GF Organic Coconut Drink (Dairy-Free) RUH/031 6 x 1 litre 13.46 2.24

GF Oat Drink (Dairy-Free) RUH/040 6 x 1 litre 10.33 1.72

product code quantity case unit

Sparkling Blackcurrant, Kombucha & ACV 
Drink - NEW

WLY/032 12 x 250ml 18.70* 1.56*

D O   Y O U    K N O W  
Y O U   C A N   N O W   
O R D E R   O N L I N E ?

V I S I T 
www.thecressco.co.uk
F O R   D E T A I L S 
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Naturally flavoured shimmer for drinks, great in Prosecco, gin, vodka and cocktails. Sparkle Drops add a gentle fruit flavour and beautiful sparkly shimmer, great for                
celebrations!

product code quantity case unit

Sparkle Drops Classic Sets

Classic Gift Set - (Cherry, Pineapple & 
Blackcurrant)

SPA/001 12 x 3 x 
30ml

86.40 7.20

product code quantity case unit

Unicorn Collection - (Passionfruit, Cherry & 
Blue Raspberry)

SPA/002 12 x 3 x 
30ml

86.40 7.20

Gin Collection - (Rhubarb, Elderflower & 
Lime)

SPA/003 12 x 3 x 
30ml

86.40 7.20

Juice filled bubbles, add to your favourite cold drinks, add a spoonful to your drink, bite and feel them burst with juiciness! Great in cordials, cocktails and prosecco!

product code quantity case unit

PopaBall Bursting Bubbles

Strawberry Bursting Bubbles TTS/015 12 x 125g e 27.85 2.32

Blueberry Bursting Bubbles TTS/017 12 x 125g e 27.85 2.32

Passionfruit Bursting Bubbles TTS/018 12 x 125g e 27.85 2.32

Cherry Bursting Bubbles TTS/019 12 x 125g e 27.85 2.32

Peach Bursting Bubbles TTS/020 12 x 125g e 27.85 2.32

Raspberry Bursting Bubbles TTS/024 12 x 125g e 27.85 2.32

Duo Bubbles

Bubbles for Prosecco (Peach & Strawberry) TTS/023 12 x 2 x 
60g e

30.45 2.54

Bubbles for Gin (Lemon & Blueberry) TTS/025 12 x 2 x 
60g e

30.45 2.54

Bubbles for Vodka (Apple & Cherry) TTS/039 12 x 2 x 
60g e

30.45 2.54

product code quantity case unit

Shimmer PopaBall Bubbles

Shimmer Passion Fruit Bursting Bubbles TTS/035 12 x 125g e 36.15 3.01

Shimmer Blueberry Bursting Bubbles TTS/036 12 x 125g e 36.15 3.01

Shimmer Cherry Bursting Bubbles TTS/037 12 x 125g e 36.15 3.01

Drink Shimmer 

Rose Gold (Raspberry) Shimmer TTS/038 12 x 21g e 58.75 4.90

Blue Pearl Shimmer for Gin (Blueberry) TTS/045 12 x 21g e 58.75 4.90

Emerald Shimmer for Gin (Cucumber) TTS/051 12 x 21g e 58.75 4.90

Violet Royale Shimmer (Blackcurrant ) TTS/046 12 x 21g e 58.75 4.90

Party Packs

Bubbles For Prosecco Party Pack TTS/043 3 x (4 x 
125g e)

29.30 9.77

Bubbles For Gin Party Pack TTS/044 3 x (4 x 
125g e)

29.30 9.77



latest updates online www.thecressco.co.uk54 

A U T U M N   W I N T E R   2 0 1 9

ready to order?   0345 307 3454 55 

A U T U M N   W I N T E R   2 0 1 9
alco

h
o

lal
co

h
o

l

As master moonshiners did with corn mash many moons ago, we took the smooth, rich 
flesh of the sweet potato and used it to bolster a heady mix of botanicals and spices to 
craft our range of truly artisan sweet potato spirits and liqueurs.

product code quantity case unit

Sweet Potato Gin Liqueur 200ml

Orange Gin Liqueur  25% SWE/023 12 x 200ml 104.00* 8.67*

Lavender Gin Liqueur 25% SWE/024 12 x 200ml 104.00* 8.67*

Raspberry Gin Liqueur 25% SWE/025 12 x 200ml 104.00* 8.67*

Plum Gin Liqueur - 25% SWE/026 12 x 200ml 104.00* 8.67*

Sweet Potato Gin Liqueur 500ml

Orange Gin Liqueur 25% SWE/002 6 x 500ml 94.50* 15.75*

Lavender Gin Liqueur 25% SWE/003 6 x 500ml 94.50* 15.75*

Raspberry Gin Liqueur 25% SWE/004 6 x 500ml 94.50* 15.75*

Moonshine 200ml

Pink Marshmallow Moonshine 22% SWE/020 12 x 200ml 96.00* 8.00*

Toffee Apple Moonshine 22% SWE/021 12 x 200ml 96.00* 8.00*

Chocolate & Chili Moonshine 22% SWE/022 12 x 200ml 96.00* 8.00*

Moonshine 500ml

Pink Marshmallow Moonshine 22% SWE/005 6 x 500ml 80.00* 13.33*

Toffee Apple Moonshine 22% SWE/007 6 x 500ml 80.00* 13.33*

Crisp, refreshingly carbonated drinks passionately crafted with premium British 
spirits and only the finest ingredients. Only 99 calories a bottle!

product code quantity case unit

Natural Spritz

Pink Grapefruit & Vodka 4% KAL/001 24 x 275ml 43.65* 1.82*

Elderflower & Gin 4% KAL/002 24 x 275ml 43.65* 1.82*

The perfect mix of premium spirits

and only the finest natural ingredients. 

Crisp, refreshing, delicious...

and just 99 calories per bottle!

@kalosaspritzwww.kalosaspritz.com
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Award winning ciders, hand crafted using the harvests of small and old orchards 
throughout the West Country.  

Authentic bar quality cocktails, made with the finest natural ingredients. Just freeze, 
squeeze and enjoy!

 Award-winning lightly sparkling craft ciders, single-variety pure apple juices, and apple crisps exclusively from the Cryals Estate in Kent.                    

product code quantity case unit

Lightly Sparkling Craft Cider

Cryals Classic Kent 5.3%  CHA/005 12 x 330ml 20.91* 1.74*

Cryals Private Bin Kent 5.5%  CHA/006 12 x 330ml 20.91* 1.74*

product code quantity case unit

Cryals Classic Kent 5.3% CHA/003 6 x 750ml 28.60* 4.77*

Cryals Private Bin Kent 5.5% CHA/004 6 x 750ml 28.60* 4.77*product code quantity case unit

Award Winning Cider 500ml Bottles

Gold Cider 5% CO/011 12 x 500ml 22.50* 1.88*

Blush Cider 4% CO/012 12 x 500ml 23.44* 1.95*

Farmhouse Sparkling Cider 5% CO/023 12 x 500ml 22.50* 1.88*

Vintage Cider 7.2% CO/025 12 x 500ml 23.72* 1.98*

Keepers Meadow Cider 4% CO/029 12 x 500ml 23.44* 1.95*

Dry Cider 5.2% CO/030 12 x 500ml 22.85* 1.90*

Glass Flagon 

Farmhouse Still Cider Flagon 4.8% CO/015 6 x 1 litre 22.85* 3.81*

product code quantity case unit

Premium Ready Mixed Cocktails (Freeze, Serve & Enjoy)

Mojito 8% (A refreshing blend of mint, 
lime and sugar muddled with smooth, 
barrel-aged white rum)

KOL/005 9 x 250ml 18.50* 2.06*

Cosmopolitan 8% (A delicious combination 
of cranberries, lime, orange liqueur and 
pure, triple distilled vodka)

KOL/006 9 x 250ml 18.50* 2.06*

Lychee Martini 8% (Aromatic lychees 
blended with pure, triple distilled vodka)

KOL/007 9 x 250ml 18.50* 2.06*

Elderflower Martini 8% (is “Apple, 
elderflower, mint and a dash of zesty lime 
expertly blended with pure, triple-distilled 
grain vodka)

KOL/008 9 x 250ml 18.50* 2.06*

Sparkling Estate Craft Ciders, Single-Variety Apple Juices and Hea�hy Apple Crisps
ESTATE CRAFT CIDERS – Lightly sparkling, skilfully 
blended small-batch fermentations of Cox, Russet   
and Bramley apples.

SINGLE-VARIETY APPLE JUICES – Gently pressed 
pure apple juices (not from concentrate and never
diluted).

APPLE CRISPS – Healthy air-dried slices of Cox, 
Russet and Cheerfull GoldTM apples (not fried and 
nothing added).

SINGLE ESTATE PROVENANCE - Every apple 
is hand-picked from the trees on our LEAF 
accredited family farm in Kent.

AWARD WINNING - Winners of multiple awards 
at Great Taste and Quality Awards.

Cryals Classic Apple CrispsCaptivating Cox
Private Bin & 

Ravishing RussetWWW.CHARRINGTONSDRINKS.COM

0697 Charringtons Cress Co advert Dec 16.indd   3 14/12/2016   11:05

Queen of Cox

NEW
330ml 

Captivating Cox 
with Red Metallic  

Label.
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Located in Aviemore within the Cairngorms. Traditionally brewed ales with a fresh edge; the finest malted and roast barley, hops and crystal clear mountain water.                             

in the Highlands

From a light continental style beer 
to a rich, dark Scottish stout,  
we have something to suit 

everyone’s palate.

We are keen to keep traditional 
recipes alive and brew new and 

interesting styles.

Since 2001 our beers have won  
a variety of National and  

International Awards.

Vast and unfathomable, Loch Ness has long held its reputation as a dark, mysterious stretch of water, blessed with mythical healing powers, & home to the world’s most 
infamous monster .  The powers of this water are harnessed to brew award winning ales, to be enjoyed by beer drinkers everywhere. 

product code quantity case unit

Traditionally Brewed Ale

Cairngorm IPA  5 % - NEW CAB/014 12 x 500ml 23.85* 1.99*

Stag 4.1% CAB/001 12 x 500ml 21.95* 1.83*

Trade Winds 4.3% CAB/002 12 x 500ml 22.95* 1.91*

Nessie’s Monster Mash 4.1% CAB/003 12 x 500ml 21.95* 1.83*

product code quantity case unit

Cairngorm Gold 4.5% CAB/005 12 x 500ml 22.95* 1.91*

Sheepshaggers Gold 4.5% CAB/006 12 x 500ml 22.95* 1.91*

Wild Cat - 5.1% CAB/011 12 x 500ml 23.85* 1.99*

Black Gold 4.4% CAB/012 12 x 500ml 23.85* 1.99*

White Lady 4.7% CAB/013 12 x 500ml 23.85* 1.99*

product code quantity case unit

Craft Beer

Light ness Session Pale Ale 3.8%  LNB/001 12 x 500ml 23.00* 1.92*

Hoppy ness India Pale Ale 5% LNB/002 12 x 500ml 25.00* 2.08*

Dark ness Stout 4.4%  LNB/003 12 x 500ml 24.00* 2.00*

product code quantity case unit

Wilder ness Malty Brown Ale 5.1%  LNB/004 12 x 500ml 25.00* 2.08*

Saazi ness Bohemian Lager 4.5% LNB/005 12 x 500ml 22.95* 1.91*

Loch ness Speciality Pale Ale 4.3% LNB/006 12 x 500ml 22.95* 1.91*

NEW
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Loose herb teas with a modern twist. Inspired by traditional medicinal recipes 
and folk wisdom, medical herbalist Cindy Ledgerwood has created a range of 
outstanding teas bursting with flavour, aroma and essential oils. 

Award-winning Scottish Farmhouse Cider made at Belhaven Fruit Farm, just outside 
Dunbar (the sunniest place in Scotland and the perfect area for growing fruit). 

Independent brewery located in the heart of the Scottish Highlands, producing a 
range of bottled beers. They use only the best, freshest, organic ingredients for their 
brews.

product code quantity case unit

Organic Craft Beer

GF Goldfinch 3.5% BI/010 24 x 330ml 40.47* 1.69*

Blonde 4.5% BI/011 24 x 330ml 41.75* 1.74*

Red Kite 4.2% BI/012 24 x 330ml 41.42* 1.73*

Yellowhammer 4% BI/013 24 x 330ml 41.42* 1.73*

Porter 4.6% BI/014 24 x 330ml 42.42* 1.77*

Goldeneye 5.6% BI/015 24 x 330ml 43.60* 1.82*

Scotch Ale 6.8% BI/016 24 x 330ml 48.80* 2.03*

product code quantity case unit

Scottish Farmhouse Cider

Thistly Cross Cider 6.2% Sparkling TCC/001 12 x 500ml 22.60* 1.88*

Thistly Cross 4.4% - Lightly Sparkling TCC/006 12 x 500ml 21.80* 1.82*

Thistly Cross Strawberry Cider 4% Lightly 
Sparkling

TCC/003 12 x 500ml 28.40* 2.37*

Thistly Cross Ginger Cider 4% Sparkling TCC/005 12 x 500ml 26.60* 2.22*

Thistly Cross Whisky Cask Cider 6.9% TCC/010 12 x 500ml 23.15* 1.93*

Thistly Cross Elderflower Cider 4% TCC/011 12 x 500ml 28.70* 2.39*

product code quantity case unit

Botanical Loose Tea

Clear Skin CIN/001 6 x 30g 21.90 3.65

Deep Sleep CIN/002 6 x 30g 21.90 3.65

Awake CIN/003 6 x 40g 21.90 3.65

Relax with Poppy CIN/008 6 x 30g 21.90 3.65

Ruby Mint CIN/009 6 x 30g 21.90 3.65

Daily Detox CIN/014 6 x 35g 21.90 3.65

Award winning teas from the Edinburgh based tea experts, dedicated to ethically 
sourcing exceptional teas. Available in retail and food service sizes. 

product code quantity case unit

Leaf Teabags 

Breakfast Blend ETE/001 6 x 15 bags 18.20 3.03

Royal Earl Grey ETE/002 6 x 15 bags 18.20 3.03

Blooming Marvellous ETE/005 6 x 15 bags 20.50 3.42

Big Red Rooibos ETE/006 6 x 15 bags 18.20 3.03

Perfect Peppermint ETE/007 6 x 15 bags 18.20 3.03

Chillaxin’ Chamomile ETE/020 6 x 15 bags 18.20 3.03

Harris Gin ETE/022 6 x 15 bags 20.50 3.42

Loose Leaf Canister

Harris Gin ETE/035 6 x 100g 28.65 4.78

Whisky ETE/036 6 x 50g 25.05 4.18

Leaf Teabags Food Service Packs

Breakfast Blend ETE/009 1 x 100 bags 16.70 16.70

Royal Earl Grey ETE/010 1 x 100 bags 16.70 16.70

Blooming Marvellous ETE/013 1 x 100 bags 18.75 18.75

Perfect Peppermint ETE/015 1 x 100 bags 16.70 16.70
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At Summerdown Mint we grow, harvest and distil the rare but traditional Black 
Mitcham peppermint on our family farm in the foothills of the Hampshire downs. The 
distinctive mint is used to create our unique brand of award-winning peppermint tea.

A UK-based organic herbal tea company, founded in 2001. Based in Bristol and works 
with over 5000 growers across the world. Pukka Herbs is a totally organic business.

The finest chocolate is just waiting to be doused in hot milk to provide the most 
memorable, yet luxuriously hot beverage that must always be savoured, never rushed!

© Wonderstruck 2018CHOCCA MOCCA  |  DRINKING CHOCOLATE WITH TOPPERS
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product code quantity case unit

Organic Teabags

Green Tea Collection PUK/019 4 x  20 bags 9.88 2.47

Three Mint PUK/001 4 x  20 bags 8.97 2.24

Night Time Tea PUK/002 4 x  20 bags 8.97 2.24

Peppermint & Licorice PUK/004 4 x  20 bags 8.97 2.24

Three Ginger PUK/005 4 x  20 bags 8.97 2.24

Lemon Ginger & Manuka Honey PUK/006 4 x  20 bags 8.97 2.24

Cleanse PUK/007 4 x  20 bags 8.97 2.24

Three Cinnamon PUK/009 4 x  20 bags 8.97 2.24

Vanilla Chai PUK/010 4 x  20 bags 8.97 2.24

Elderberry & Echinacea PUK/011 4 x  20 bags 8.97 2.24

Elegant English Breakfast PUK/013 4 x  20 bags 8.97 2.24

Gorgeous Earl Grey PUK/014 4 x  20 bags 8.97 2.24

Turmeric Gold PUK/015 4 x  20 bags 8.97 2.24

Turmeric Active PUK/020 4 x 20 bags 8.97 1.93

Herbal Collection  (Feel New, Lemon, 
Ginger & Manuka, Night Time, Three 
Mint, Elderberry & Echinacea)

PUK/016 4 x  20 bags 9.88 2.47

Supreme Green Matcha PUK/008 4 x  20 bags 8.97 2.24

Day to Night Collection  (4 x Ginseng 
Matcha Green, 4 x Turmeric Gold,  
4 x Revitalise,4 x After Dinner, 4 x 
Night Time) 

PUK/022 4 x 20 bags 9.88 2.47

product code quantity case unit

Teabags

English Peppermint Tea SUM/005 6 x 20 bags 14.00 2.33

product code quantity case unit

Drinking Chocolate Tins

Real Belgian Milk Chocolate Drinking 
Chocolate 

CMC/033 10 x 150g 29.80 2.98

Real Belgian Dark Chocolate Drinking 
Chocolate 

CMC/034 10 x 150g 29.80 2.98

Our mission at Chocolate Tree is to create fine flavour chocolate whilst protecting 
biodiversity and rewarding farmers with a true premium. We’ve travelled far to 
bring you a beautifully presented range of chocolate that’s rich in flavour and story. 
Premium chocolates available as delicate flakes, designed to create the perfect cup 
of cocoa.

product code quantity case unit

Premium Hot Chocolate Flakes

Dark Chocolate Organic 64% TCT/061 6 x 160g 26.80 4.47

Milk Chocolate Organic 42% TCT/062 6 x 160g 26.80 4.47

Winterspice Dark 60% TCT/063 6 x 160g 26.80 4.47

Hazelnut Dark 40% TCT/064 6 x 160g 26.80 4.47

An independent family tea and coffee company from Harrogate in Yorkshire, with 
strong family values, a love for quality, creativity and the importance of treating people 
with respect. Completely, utterly devoted to the pursuit of extraordinary flavour.

product code quantity case unit

Teabags

English Breakfast Tea Bags TAY/020 6 x 20 bags 9.80 1.63

Earl Grey Tea Bags TAY/021 6 x 20 bags 9.80 1.63

Scottish Breakfast Tea Bags TAY/022 6 x 20 bags 9.80 1.63

Organic Peppermint Tea Bags TAY/023 6 x 20 bags 10.21 1.70

Blackberry & Raspberry Tea Bags TAY/024 6 x 20 bags 10.21 1.70

Afternoon Darjeeling Tea Bags TAY/025 6 x 20 bags 10.43 1.74

Ground Coffee

Brazil Praline Especial Ground Coffee TAY/001 6 x 227g 21.00 3.50

Colombia Cacao Superior Ground 
Coffee 

TAY/002 6 x 227g 21.00 3.50

Ethiopia Rare Blossom Ground Coffee TAY/003 6 x 227g 21.00 3.50
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Multi-award winning tea. Made with whole leaves to maximise every drop of that precious flavour. Green packaging, 100% biodegradable bags., plastic free temple tea 
bags.

product code quantity case unit

Temple Packs

Everyday Brew TEP/001 6 x 15 temples 15.74 2.62

Darjeeling Earl Grey TEP/002 6 x 15 temples 15.74 2.62

Mao Feng Green Tea TEP/003 6 x 15 temples 18.15 3.03

Chamomile Flowers TEP/004 6 x 15 temples 15.74 2.62

Peppermint Leaves TEP/005 6 x 15 temples 15.74 2.62

Rooibos TEP/006 6 x 15 temples 18.15 3.03

Super Fruit TEP/007 6 x 15 temples 18.15 3.03

Chai Tea TEP/008 6 x 15 temples 18.15 3.03

Green Tea With Mint TEP/009 6 x 15 temples 15.74 2.62

Spiced Winter TEP/015 6 x 15 temples 20.44 3.41

product code quantity case unit

Liquorice & Peppermint TEP/021 6 x 15 temples 20.44 3.41

Lemon & Ginger TEP/025 6 x 15 temples 20.44 3.41

Earl Grey Strong TEP/026 6 x 15 temples 15.74 2.62

Darjeeling TEP/027 6 x 15 temples 18.15 3.03

Rhubarb & Ginger TEP/041 6 x 15 temples 18.15 3.03

Food Service Packs (300 per box)

Everyday Brew TEP/030 6 x 50 temples 46.70 7.78

Darjeeling Earl Grey TEP/031 6 x 50 temples 46.70 7.78

Peppermint TEP/032 6 x 50 temples 46.70 7.78

Matcha Green Tea

Matcha (Retail) TEP/040 6 x 30g 90.00 15.00
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A family run speciality coffee roaster and manufacturer based in Devon, who specialise in an unique range of flavoured instant coffee and premium origin instant coffee.

product code quantity case unit

Flavoured Instant Coffee

French Vanilla Flavour Instant Coffee LTL/001 6 x 50g 11.50 1.92

Rich Hazelnut Flavour Instant Coffee LTL/002 6 x 50g 11.50 1.92

Irish Cream Flavour Instant Coffee LTL/003 6 x 50g 11.50 1.92

Café Amaretto Flavour Instant Coffee LTL/004 6 x 50g 11.50 1.92

Chocolate Caramel Flavour Instant  Coffee LTL/005 6 x 50g 11.50 1.92

Maple Walnut Flavour Instant Coffee LTL/006 6 x 50g 11.50 1.92

Swiss Chocolate Flavour Instant Coffee LTL/007 6 x 50g 11.50 1.92

Havana Rum Flavour Instant Coffee LTL/008 6 x 50g 11.50 1.92

Chocolate Orange Flavour Instant Coffee LTL/022 6 x 50g 11.50 1.92

Island Coconut Instant Coffee LTL/030 6 x 50g 11.50 1.92

product code quantity case unit

Flavoured Decaf Instant Coffee

Decaf French Vanilla Flavour Instant Coffee LTL/035 6 x 50g 12.55 2.09

Decaf Rich Hazelnut Flavour Instant Coffee LTL/036 6 x 50g 12.55 2.09

Decaf Chocolate Caramel Flavour Instant Coffee LTL/038 6 x 50g 12.55 2.09

Premium Instant Coffee

Premium Origin Instant Coffee Colombian - NEW SIZE LTL/050 6 x 100g 19.40 3.23

Premium Origin Instant Coffee Ethiopian - NEW SIZE LTL/051 6 x 100g 19.40 3.23

Premium Origin Instant Coffee Italian Rich Roast - NEW 
SIZE

LTL/052 6 x 100g 19.40 3.23

Premium Origin Instant Coffee Brazil Decaf - NEW SIZE LTL/053 6 x 100g 19.40 3.23

Explore a world of fl avour with Little’s premium 
origin instant co� ees. Now available in larger 

100g plastic free packaging.

Full range now available from Cress

INSTANT COFFEE
JUST GOT TASTY

Plastic free

100% Arabica

New 100g jar

Tasty coff ee, zero faff 

WE’VE DRESSED UP!
SAME GREAT TASTE - NEW DESIGN

NEW

No re�ned sugar    |    High in �bre    |    Wholegrains

www.spooncereals.co.uk   @spooncereals

TRAYBAKES LTD.  FOOD TECHNOLOGY CENTRE, 
REDHILLS, PENRITH, CUMBRIA, CA11 0DT

T: 01768 899 888   E: SALES@TRAYBAKES.COM 

WWW.TRAYBAKES.COM

MADE WITH LOVE
EATEN WITH JOY :-)

GENUINELY MADE BY HAND IN THE UK
STORED AT AMBIENT TEMPERATURE • ESTABLISHED OVER 25 YEARS • SALSA ACCREDITED

12 DELICIOUS INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED BARS IN SHELF-READY CARTONS 

bakery

TRAYBAKES LTD.  FOOD TECHNOLOGY CENTRE, 
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WWW.TRAYBAKES.COM
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GENUINELY MADE BY HAND IN THE UK
STORED AT AMBIENT TEMPERATURE • ESTABLISHED OVER 25 YEARS • SALSA ACCREDITED

12 DELICIOUS INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED BARS IN SHELF-READY CARTONS 
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Delicious healthy muesli’s, porridges, and wholesome cereals, with no added salt and no refined sugars, guaranteed to put some bounce in your breakfast!

INGREDIENTS 
THAT SING
Bursting Flavour | Nothing Artificial

Super-tasty simple no non-sense granola, handmade with care. In 2011, Jill & David 
started making granola in their farmhouse beside Strangford Lough NI. They started 
selling it at a local farmer’s market, and it grew and grew from there.

product code quantity case unit

Muesli

Super Fruity Muesli RUH/001 5 x 500g 13.60 2.72

The Ultimate Muesli (Organic) RUH/022 5 x 500g 21.43 4.29

GF Coconut & Seed Muesli RUH/028 5 x 500g 16.05 3.21

product code quantity case unit

Granola & Organic Porridge

5 Grain 5 Seed Porridge (Organic) RUH/008 5 x 500g 11.75 2.35

The Ultimate Granola (Organic) RUH/006 5 x 500g 21.43 4.29

Honey & Nuts Granola RUH/023 5 x 500g 17.95 3.59

Coconut & Chia Granola RUH/029 5 x 450g 17.95 3.59
product code quantity case unit

Artisan Granola

Whole Almond LIV/001 6 x 400g 16.90 2.82

Cranberry & Cashew LIV/002 6 x 400g 16.90 2.82

Triple Berry LIV/003 6 x 400g 15.75 2.63

Sunflower Bramley Apple LIV/004 6 x 400g 12.90 2.15

GF Triple Nut LIV/005 6 x 400g 19.65 3.28

Strawberry Granola - No Added Sugar LIV/006 6 x 400g 15.75 2.63

Originated from a home recipe these high quality granolas have a light, crispy 
texture and rich sweetness thanks to the addition of pure maple syrup. 

product code quantity case unit

Muesli & Granola

Muesli The Nutty One SPN/004 5 x 450g 19.20 3.84

Muesli Berry Fix SPN/005 5 x 450g 19.20 3.84

Cherry Bomb Granola SPN/006 5 x 400g 19.20 3.84

Low Sugar Granola SPN/010 5  x 400g 19.20 3.84

Cinnamon & Pecan Granola SPN/007 5  x 400g 19.20 3.84

Dark Chocolate Granola SPN/008 5  x 400g 19.20 3.84
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A working arable farm near Huntingdon, Cambridgeshire, producing a unique range of gluten free flours, bread and cake mixes, porridge oats and cereals.

www.glebefarmfoods.co.uk     t. 01487 773 282     e. office@glebefarmfoods.co.uk

Made with pure Wholegrain Oats

Chocolatey hearty crunch

Oat Beta-Glucan Lowers Cholesterol

Do you get asked for Gluten Free?
We are dedicated GLUTEN FREE

Do you get asked for Gluten Free?
We are dedicated GLUTEN FREE

   ...GLUTEN FREEDO
M

TH
E T

ASTE OF...

product code quantity case unit

Gluten Free Breakfast Cereals

GF Organic Porridge Oats GF/028 6 x 450g 13.44 2.24

GF Oat Granola GF/029 6 x 325g 12.54 2.09

GF Porridge Oats GF/024 6 x 450g 11.40 1.90

GF Oat Fruit Muesli GF/025 6 x 400g 12.54 2.09

GF Chocolate Granola - NEW GF/031 6 x 325g 14.82 2.47

product code quantity case unit

GF Strawberry Granola GF/026 6 x 325g 14.82 2.47

GF Maple & Banana Granola GF/027 6 x 325g 14.82 2.47

Gluten Free, Wheat Free Flours

GF Plain Flour GF/012 6 x 1kg 13.14 2.19

GF Self Raising Flour GF/013 6 x 1kg 13.14 2.19

Say Goodbye to boring breakfasts! Delicious and naturally sweet porridge, crammed with fruit, nuts and seeds this porridge is loaded! Lovingly mixed with the best British 
wholegrain oats, using completely natural, ethically sourced ingredients.

product code quantity case unit

100% Natural Instant Porridge

GF Strawberry & Peanut Butter  CASE 
SIZE CHANGE

GBP/004 4 x 385g 13.70 3.43

product code quantity case unit

GF Blueberry & Banana CASE SIZE 
CHANGE

GBP/005 4 x 385g 13.70 3.43

GF Red Berry & Pumpkin Seed - CASE 
SIZE CHANGE

GBP/006 4 x 385g 13.70 3.43

NEW
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Millers for over 100 years, producing a fantastic range of retail bread flours. The best 
thing since sliced bread!

Raising the Bar on Quality, Taste, and Happiness.Thanks for Frank’s bars are hand-
made and hand-baked using 100% natural ingredients, including gluten free jumbo 
oats, plump fruit, toasted seeds, unrefined sugar, butter and honey to deliver a taste 
sensation. Free from additives and preservatives and suitable for vegetarians.

Multi award winning range of Gluten Free Bread Kits and Mixes containing no artifical 
additives, colouring or preservatives. 

product code quantity case unit

Bread Flour

Strong White Bread Flour WES/001 5 x 1.5kg 6.75 1.35

Six Seed Bread Flour WES/002 5 x 1.5kg 9.70 1.94

Mixed Grain Bread Flour WES/003 5 x 1.5kg 9.70 1.94

Wholemeal Bread Flour WES/004 5 x 1.5kg 6.75 1.35

French Bread Flour WES/005 5 x 1.5kg 9.70 1.94

Wessex Cobber Bread Flour WES/006 5 x 1.5kg 9.70 1.94

Half & Half  Bread Flour WES/007 5 x 1.5kg 6.75 1.35

Tomato & Garlic Bread Flour WES/008 5 x 1.5kg 10.80 2.16

Onion Bread Flour WES/009 5 x 1.5kg 10.80 2.16

Pasta & Pizza Flour WES/018 5 x 1.5kg 10.80 2.16

Scone Mix Flour WES/023 5 x 1.5kg 13.80 2.76

Spelt Wholemeal Flour WES/025 5 x 1.5kg 11.70 2.34

Spelt White Flour WES/026 5 x 1.5kg 12.25 2.45

Rye Light Flour WES/027 5 x 1.5kg 9.70 1.94

Muesli & Porridge

Millers Muesli WES/015 5 x 1kg 10.85 2.17

Millers Muesli with Cranberries WES/016 5 x 1kg 11.20 2.24

Millers Granola WES/017 5 x 1kg 15.40 3.08

Rolled Porridge Oats WES/022 5 x 1kg 6.45 1.29

Baking Flour

Plain Flour WES/020 5 x 1.5kg 6.35 1.27

Self-Raising Flour WES/021 5 x 1.5kg 6.35 1.27

product code quantity case unit

Gluten Free Bread Baking Kits 

GF Garlic & Rosemary Focaccia DAV/001 8 x 352g 16.96 2.12

GF Onion Focaccia DAV/002 8 x 349g 16.96 2.12

GF Chocolate Chip Focaccia DAV/003 8 x 365g 16.96 2.12

Gluten Free Baking Mixes

GF White Loaf DAV/004 8 x 315g 16.96 2.12

GF Scone Mix DAV/005 8 x 315g 16.96 2.12

GF Pizza Dough Mix DAV/006 8 x 415g 16.96 2.12

product code quantity case unit

Gluten Free Granola Bars 

GF Salted Caramel - NEW THA/001 15 x 55g 18.95 1.26

GF Cashew Raspberry & Chocolate - NEW THA/002 15 x 55g 18.95 1.26

GF Flame Raisin & Roasted Hazelnut 
- NEW

THA/003 15 x 55g 18.95 1.26

GF Original Recipe - NEW THA/004 15 x 55g 18.95 1.26

GF Belgian Chocolate - NEW THA/005 15 x 55g 18.95 1.26

Stoats began in Edinburgh with the world’s first mobile porridge bar. Since 2005 they 
have evolved to produce a fabulous range of delicious oat based products.

product code quantity case unit

Porridge Oat Bars 

Mixed Case (7 x Raspberry & Honey, 7 x 
Blueberry & Honey, 7 x Apricot & Cinna-
mon, 7 x Orange & Dark Chocolate)

SPO/021 28 x 85g 27.00 0.96

Mixed Case (6 x Raspberry and Honey, 
6 x Blueberry and Honey, 6 x Apple and 
Cinnamon) 

SPO/030 18 x 50g 12.05 0.67

Raspberry & Honey SPO/013 18 x 50g 12.05 0.67

Blueberry & Honey  SPO/014 18 x 50g 12.05 0.67

Apple Cinnamon SPO/015 18 x 50g 12.05 0.67

Porridge Pots 

Classic Scottish SPO/012 16 x 60g 12.70 0.79

Apple & Cinnamon SPO/011 16 x 60g 14.50 0.91

Porridge 

Scottish Porridge Oat Blend SPO/025 6 x 750g 11.50 1.92

NEW
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product code quantity case unit

Gluten Free Home baking Flour

GF Plain White Flour - NEW DOV/001 5 x 1kg 9.30 1.86

GF Self Raising White Flour - NEW DOV/002 5 x 1kg 9.30 1.86

GF White Bread Flour - NEW DOV/003 5 x 1kg 9.30 1.86

GF Brown Bread Flour - NEW DOV/004 5 x 1kg 9.90 1.98

Gluten Free Mixes

GF White Bread Mix - NEW DOV/005 4 x 500g 11.95 2.99

GF Pizza Base Mix - NEW DOV/006 5 x 350g 10.05 2.01

GF Sponge Mix - NEW DOV/007 5 x 350g 10.65 2.13

GF Pancake Mix - NEW DOV/008 5 x 300g 10.08 2.02

                      
The UK’s No.1
gluten free flour brand*

Here at FREEE by Doves Farm, we believe gluten free food should be 
simple, natural and delicious. That’s why we’ve created our award-
winning range of naturally gluten free home-baking flours and 
baking essentials for great results, bake after bake. For those that 
are short time but still want to bake delicious homemade treats, 
our range of quick and easy mixes are the answer. From Pizza Base 
and White Bread to Sponge and Pancake, each mix requires only 
two store-cupboard ingredients, making it simpler than ever to bake 
gluten free.

Proudly British 
& family-run 
for 40 years

*Kantar Worldpanel 52 w/e 21 April 2019.

UPDATED CressCo ad.indd   1 12/07/2019   10:45:21

product code quantity case unit

Baking Essentials

Quick Yeast - NEW           DOV/009 16 x 125g 14.70 0.92

GF Bicarbonate of Soda - NEW DOV/010 5 x 200g 5.75 1.15

GF Baking Powder - NEW DOV/011 5 x 130g 6.30 1.26

GF Cornflour - NEW DOV/012 5 x 110g 7.25 1.45

Doves Farm has been established for over 35 years; their original organic and farming ethos remains at the heart of the business.  Following international organic rules, 
rotating crops, grassland and livestock to developed natural soil fertility and help wildlife conservation. Doves Farm is proud to be one of the few independent food business 
to have raised the profile and awareness of organic and gluten free baking.

NEW
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A small independent family bakery in the Outer Hebrides placing emphasis on 
flavour, quality and individuality.

Rahms Croustades are perfect for delicate canapés and for holding all sorts of tasty 
morsels when serving with pre-dinner drinks.

The Maclean’s Bakery use local and natural ingredients, steeped in the traditions of 
Scottish baking to produce this range of award winning oatcakes and biscuits.

product code quantity case unit

Oatcakes

Triangular Oatcakes MACB/001 15 x 200g 21.03 1.40

Round Oatcakes MACB/002 20 x 150g 20.00 1.00

Organic Round Oatcakes Wheat free MACB/003 20 x 140g 28.45 1.42

product code quantity case unit

Oatcakes

Canapé Oatcakes MHB/001 14 x 100g 24.12 1.72

Wee Mini Oatcakes MHB/008 24 x 50g 13.70 0.57

Traditional Oatcake MHB/031 15 x 150g 17.65 1.18

Cheese Oatcake MHB/032 15 x 150g 18.40 1.23

Seaweed & Black Pepper Oatcake MHB/033 15 x 150g 18.40 1.23

Hot Feisty Chilli Oatcake MHB/034 15 x 150g 18.40 1.23

Oatcakes Mixed Case (3 traditional / 3 
cheddar / 3 seaweed & black pepper / 3 
chilli / 3 haggis)

MHB/003 15 x 150g 18.40 1.23

Haggis Oatcake MHB/040 15 x 150g 18.40 1.23

Luxury Biscuits (Boxed)

Cherry Bakewell MHB/035 12 x 150g 17.15 1.43

Sticky Toffee MHB/036 12 x 150g 17.15 1.43

Rhubarb & Custard MHB/037 12 x 150g 17.15 1.43

Chocolate & Ginger MHB/039 12 x 150g 17.15 1.43

product code quantity case unit

Mini Croustades

Croustades RHM/001 18 x 50g 41.03 2.28

ADAMSON’S

Based in the Fife town of Pittenweem, all Adamson’s produce are these legendary 
oatcakes. A Rick Stein Food Hero.

product code quantity case unit

Handmade Oatcakes

Oatcakes AD/001 30 x 150g 44.90 1.50

Cracked Black Pepper Oatcakes AD/002 30 x 150g 44.90 1.50

A range of  oatmeal and oatcakes. All the oats are grown and ground in Scotland and 
the flours are milled in Kirkcaldy, Fife.

product code quantity case unit

Oatmeal

Fine Oatmeal NOS/022 8 x 1kg 16.62 2.08

Medium Oatmeal NOS/023 8 x 1kg 16.62 2.08

Coarse Oatmeal NOS/024 8 x 1kg 16.62 2.08

Pinhead Oatmeal NOS/025 8 x 1kg 16.62 2.08

Porridge Oats NOS/026 8 x 750g 16.01 2.00

Biscuits

Oatcakes  NOS/035 24 x 150g 34.40 1.43

Wooleys has been in the business of baking on the Isle of Arran since the middle of 
the nineteenth century.

product code quantity case unit

Oatcakes & Oaties

Arran Oatcakes Original TOA/001 12 x 280g 15.10 1.26

Arran Oaties Original TOA/003 12 x 200g 16.55 1.38

Arran Oaties Cheese TOA/005 12 x 200g 19.15 1.60



latest updates online www.thecressco.co.uk78 

A U T U M N   W I N T E R   2 0 1 9

ready to order?   0345 307 3454 79 

A U T U M N   W I N T E R   2 0 1 9
b

ake
ryb

ak
e

ry

The Buiteman family have been baking premium quality savoury biscuits for over         
50 years in their own bakery in Holland.

Made using the finest ingredients, a combination that ensures a superior tasting 
product, with great texture and flavour. Traditional Scottish fare, oatcakes continue 
to be popular through their versatility, and as alternative to bread and crackers. High 
in fibre, full of the goodness of oats - with no hydrogenated fats.

Wholeheartedly driven by their passion to develop and produce exceptional gluten free and wheat free baked goods that can be enjoyed by all.

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Award-Winning Gluten-Free Biscuits, Cookies and 
Savouries made in London in our Art isan Bakery.  

VEGAN ! 

NEW

product code quantity case unit

Triangle Oatcakes

Orkney Thick Oatcakes STK/001 24 x 200g 16.95 0.71

Orkney Thin Oatcakes STK/002 36 x 100g 14.95 0.42

Orkney Cheese Oatcakes STK/003 36 x 100g 19.39 0.54

Orkney Beremeal Oatcakes STK/004 18 x 100g 10.61 0.59

Mini Oatcakes

Original Mini Oatcakes STK/005 16 x 150g 12.35 0.77

Selection Box    

Orkney Mini Oatcakes Selection Box (1 
x 150g Cracked Black Pepper & 1 x 150g 
Cheese) - NEW 

STK/006 10 x 300g 25.60 2.56

product code quantity case unit

Savoury Bites & Biscuits

Swiss Gruyere Bites BUI/001 6 x 75g 8.87 1.48

Goat’s Cheese Biscuits BUI/002 6 x 75g 9.95 1.66

Cheddar Cheese Biscuits BUI/003 6 x 75g 8.87 1.48

Sundried Tomato Baguettes BUI/005 6 x 75g 8.87 1.48

Gouda & Chive Bites BUI/006 6 x 75g 8.87 1.48

product code quantity case unit

Gluten Free Cookies & Biscuits

GF Choc Chip Crunchy Cookies KTF/002 6 x 125g e 11.70 1.95

GF Lemon Butter Shortbread KTF/003 6 x 125g e 11.70 1.95

GF Spicy Ginger Crunchy Cookies KTF/004 6 x 125g e 11.70 1.95

GF Vanilla Butter Crunch KTF/005 6 x 125g e 11.70 1.95

Gluten Free Cheese Wafers

GF Hot Chilli Pepper with Coriander & 
Lime 

KTF/010 6 x 110g e 12.05 2.01

product code quantity case unit

GF Oak-Smoked Garlic & Black Poppy 
Seed 

KTF/011 6 x 110g e 12.05 2.01

GF Roasted Onion & Nigella Seed KTF/012 6 x 110g e 12.05 2.01

GF Cracked Black Pepper & Smoked Sea 
Salt 

KTF/013 6 x 110g e 12.05 2.01

Gluten Free Toasts

GF Cherry Pecan & Poppy Seed Toast KTF/014 6 x 110g 14.60 2.43

GF Cranberry & Almond Toast KTF/015 6 x 110g 14.60 2.43

GF Olive Walnut & Pimenton Toast KTF/016 6 x 110g 14.60 2.43
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Award winning sour-dough crispbreads are baked in the UK using a traditional Swedish recipe. Use with cheese, dips or as an alternative form of artisan bread. 

AVAILABLE IN SEA SALT,  
SEEDED & SMOKED CHILLI

TRY OUR NEW 

SOURDOUGH
FLATBREADS

product code quantity case unit

Sourdough Crispbread

Artisan Sourdough Crispbread Large 
Boxed

PYC/001 5 x 350g 20.95 4.19

Artisan Sourdough Crispbread Standard 
in Bag

PYC/003 12 x 200g 31.68 2.64

Artisan Sourdough Crispbread Standard 
in Tin

PYC/004 6 x 300g 36.00 6.00

Artisan Sourdough Crispbread Minis PYC/005 12 x 105g 22.55 1.88

Artisan Sourdough Crispbread Medium 
with Hole Boxed 

PYC/006 8 x 220g 28.24 3.53

Artisan Spelt & Fig Crispbread PYC/007 12 x 100g 22.50 1.88

Artisan  Seeded Wholegrain Crispbread PYC/008 12 x 105g 22.50 1.88

product code quantity case unit

Artisan Sourdough Crispbread Caraway PYC/013 12  x 90g 22.50 1.88

Artisan Sourdough Crispbread Pink 
Peppercorn 

PYC/014 12 x 90g 22.50 1.88

Sourdough Crispbread  Charcoal & Rye PYC/019 12 x 90g 22.50 1.88

Selection Box (Original, Spelt & Poppy 
Seed, Charcoal & Rye)  

PYC/015 6 x 265g 27.10 4.52

Flatbreads

Sourdough Flatbread - Sea salt - NEW PYC/021 6 x 115g 9.60 1.60

Sourdough Flatbread - Smoked Chilli 
- NEW

PYC/022 6 x 115g 9.60 1.60

Sourdough Flatbread - Seeded - NEW PYC/023 6 x 135g 9.60 1.60

NEWNEW NEW
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A true taste of the Hebrides from the multi award winning bakery based in Stornoway. Ideal for every cheese board and canapé platter.

www.stagbakeries.co.uk

Rich, f laky and indulgent Cheese Straws.
A great choice for pre-dinner drinks. Each variety
is made with a different Scottish speciality cheese.

 

Hand baked shortbread and oatcakes. They select the finest ingredients and strive to create an incomparable quality in all of their products. Compromise is never an option!

Hand baked Shortbread & Oatcakes 
from Scotland

Award winning delicious, crumbly and truly 
irresistible Scottish Shortbread made to 
our family recipe and hand baked to a light 
perfection.

Our oatcakes are as versatile as they 
are extremely tasty. Perfect with sweet 
or savoury toppings, meat dishes, soups, 
cheese, dips and preserves.

www.duncansofdeeside.co.uk
Tel. +44 (0)1561 376 863

product code quantity case unit

Shortbread

Rounds (Flowrap) DOD/002 24 x 150g 19.50 0.81

Family Recipe (Box) DOD/004 12 x 200g 13.75 1.15

All Butter (Box) DOD/005 12 x 200g 15.00 1.25

Chocolate Chip (Box) DOD/006 12 x 200g 13.60 1.13

Flowrap Rounds DOD/011 9 x 450g 17.95 1.99

product code quantity case unit

Oatcakes

Family Recipe (Carton) DOD/020 12 x 200g 10.65 0.89

Olive Oil (Carton) DOD/021 12 x 200g 11.85 0.99

Cheese (Carton) DOD/022 12 x 200g 13.00 1.08

Wheat Free (Carton) DOD/023 12 x 200g 10.80 0.90

product code quantity case unit

Water Biscuits

Water Biscuits Original ST/001 12 x 150g 20.16 1.68

Water Biscuits Parmesan & Garlic ST/002 12 x 150g 21.83 1.82

Water Biscuits Sea Salt & Black Pepper ST/004 12 x 150g 21.83 1.82

Water Biscuit with Rosemary ST/035 12 x 150g 21.83 1.82

Water Biscuit with Sesame Seed ST/046 12 x 150g 21.83 1.82

Water Biscuit with Cajun  ST/047 12 x 150g 21.83 1.82

Cheese Straws

Ayrshire Bonnet All Butter Puff Pastry Cheese Straws ST/020 6 x 100g 16.25 2.71

Strathdon Blue All Butter Puff Pastry Cheese Straws ST/021 6 x 100g 15.17 2.53

Smoked Dunlop All Butter Puff Pastry Cheese Straws ST/022 6 x 100g 15.17 2.53

product code quantity case unit

Dunlop All Butter Puff Pastry Cheese Straws ST/023 6 x 100g 15.17 2.53

Cocktail

Water Biscuits Original ST/005 12 x 125g 18.34 1.53

Water Biscuits with Seaweed ST/006 12 x 125g 21.67 1.81

Oatcakes with Honey & Seeds ST/029 12 x 125g 20.34 1.70

Oatcakes with Seaweed ST/007 12 x 125g 21.67 1.81

Selection Boxes

Savoury Selection (approx. 40 biscuits) Cocktail Sized 
Oatcakes, Wholemeal Biscuits, 4 varieties of Water 
Biscuits (Original, Parmesan & Garlic, Chilli, Rosemary)

ST/010 6 x 200g 19.17 3.20

Water Biscuit Triple Pack (Original, Salt & Pepper, 
Parmesan & Garlic) 

ST/045 4 x 450g 16.08 4.02
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Ingredients by Nature - thoughtfully baked by Pulsetta. Gluten-free, wheat-free, dairy-free, milk-free, egg-free, soy-free and GMO free.

 ✓ Gluten Free
 ✓ Great Taste

Pulsetta biscuits are hand-baked in the rolling foothills of rural Aberdeenshire in the northeast Scottish Highlands.

Our gluten-free products pair tradition with a healthy twist, by using flour from pulses such as peas that provide a tasty source of nutrients, 
vegetable proteins and natural sweetness.

Pulsetta biscuits come with the Duncan family's guarantee that only Scotland's finest oats and other quality ingredients have been selected for a 
gluten-free and all-natural delicious experience.

product code quantity case unit

Gluten Free Sweet Thins

GF Lemon Oat Thins PLS/001 8 x 150g 14.30 1.79

GF Mocha Oat Thins PLS/002 8 x 150g 14.30 1.79

GF Vanilla Oat Thins PLS/003 8 x 150g 14.30 1.79

Gluten Free Savoury Thins

GF Cracked Black Pepper Oat Thins PLS/004 8 x 150g 14.30 1.79

product code quantity case unit

GF Rosemary & Thyme Oat Thins PLS/005 8 x 150g 14.30 1.79

GF Sunflower Seeded Oat Thins PLS/006 8 x 150g 14.30 1.79

Gluten Free Breadcrumbs

GF Breadcrumbs PLS/010 6 x 150g 9.50 1.58

GF Breadcrumbs PLS/020 1 x 1kg 8.40 8.40

All the goodness of the Miller’s table in a cracker. Made with skill and care from 
quality ingredients. True Flour Power!

product code quantity case unit

Miller’s Damsels

Wheat Wafer MIL/001 12 x 125g 18.60 1.55

Charcoal Wafer MIL/002 12 x 125g 18.60 1.55

Buttermilk Wafer MIL/011 12 x 125g 18.80 1.57

Ale Crackers MIL/015 12 x 100g 18.00 1.50

GF Charcoal Wafer - NEW MIL/021 6 x 110g 12.10 2.02

Miller’s Toast

Cranberry & Raisin MIL/007 6 x 100g 13.90 2.32

Fig & Sultana MIL/019 6 x 100g 13.90 2.32

Plum & Date MIL/020 6 x 100g 13.90 2.32

Miller’s Harvest

Old Favourite (Three Seed) MIL/012 12 x 125g 19.97 1.66

Three Nut MIL/013 12 x 125g 21.48 1.79

Three Fruit MIL/014 12 x 125g 21.48 1.79

Crackers for Cheese

Best Of Miller’s -(Cranberry & Raisin Toast, 
Buttermilk Wafers, Old Favourite) 

MIL/028 4 x 250g 16.44 4.11

Miller’s Elements

Water (flame baked water crackers) MIL/016 12 x 70g 18.00 1.50

Fire (smoked flour & red hot chilli 
crackers)

MIL/017 12 x 100g 18.00 1.50

Earth (potato, beetroot & spinach 
crackers)

MIL/018 12 x 100g 18.00 1.50

Lottie Shaw’s products are based on a one hundred year old family passion for baking 
which has seen her take up the reins as the fourth generation of her family to run the 
Yorkshire-based bakery.

product code quantity case unit

Yorkshire Parkin Cake & Biscuits

Yorkshire Parkin Cake LOT/001 6 x 325g 12.35 2.06

Yorkshire Parkin Cake Hand Tied LOT/002 6 x 420g 14.80 2.47

Yorkshire Parkin Biscuits LOT/004 6 x 275g 13.58 2.26

Gingerbread Man LOT/005 12 x 50g 7.90 0.66

NEW
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A family run business which prides itself in using time honoured, hand crafted baking  methods, and is recognised as ‘The Leading Premium Quality Scottish Shortbread’.

deans.co.uk

Introducing our NEW range of delicious
cheese bites, perfect with a glass of wine.

NEW

product code quantity case unit

Premium Shortbread Rounds

All Butter Shortbread Rounds DEA/031 8 x 160g 11.44 1.43

Gluten Free Shortbread

GF All Butter Shortbread DEA/005 8 x 150g 19.65 2.46

GF Choc Chip Shortbread DEA/006 8 x 150g 19.65 2.46

Premium Shortbread Boxes

All Butter Fingers DEA/037 12 x 150g 16.04 1.34

Shortbread Tins 150g  

Strawberry & Pink Peppercorn Shortbread Rounds DEA/104 6 x 150g 25.89 4.32

Sour Cherry & Dark Chocolate Shortbread Rounds DEA/105 6 x 150g 25.89 4.32

Whisky Marmalade Shortbread Rounds DEA/106 6 x 150g 25.89 4.32

product code quantity case unit

Gin, Lime & Juniper Shortbread Rounds DEA/107 6 x 150g 25.89 4.32

Cheddar Bites

Extra Mature Cheddar Bites - NEW DEA/053 10 x 90g 14.28 1.43

Extra Mature Cheddar & Chilli Bites - NEW DEA/054 10 x 90g 14.28 1.43

Extra Mature Cheddar & Cracked Black Pepper Bites 
- NEW

DEA/055 10 x 90g 14.28 1.43

Extra Mature Cheddar & Caramelised Onion Bites - 
NEW

DEA/056 10 x 90g 14.28 1.43

Steven Brown Shortbread Thins

Steven Brown All Butter Shortbread Thins (2 pack)  
(Mixed case of 5 designs) - NEW

DEA/093 80 x 25g 19.20 0.24

product code quantity case unit

Steven Brown Tins

Charlie McCoo All Butter Shortbread Rounds  DEA/080 6 x 160g 29.35 4.89

Heather McCoo All Butter Shortbread Rounds DEA/081 6 x 160g 29.35 4.89

Toby Mori McCoo All Butter Shortbread Rounds DEA/082 6 x 160g 29.35 4.89

product code quantity case unit

Lizzie McCoo All Butter Shortbread Assortment DEA/083 6 x 500g 54.39 9.07

Angus McCoo All Butter Shortbread Assort-
ment 

DEA/084 6 x 500g 54.39 9.07

Francie & Josie McZoo All Butter Shortbread 
Assortment 

DEA/085 6 x 500g 54.39 9.07

NEW

Shortbread gift tins featuring iconic Steven Brown Art designs. Ayrshire based Steven Brown has taken the world of popular art by storm with his dazzling designs, because 
there’s something endearingly sweet yet incredibly cool about a multi-coloured Highland ‘coo’ and Steven’s fans it seems just can’t get enough of his eye catching designs.

NEW
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Big, soft & chewy cookies, 100% natural ingredients. Hand baked by Artisan Bakers 
using 100% British flour and butter. Intended for single consumption. Simply superb!

At Original Biscuit Bakers we strive to create unique and delicious biscuits that will 
bring a smile to everyone’s face. Every biscuit we produce is lovingly crafted before 
being hand iced by a team of talented artists.

Since 1817 the artisan bakers of Market Drayton, Shropshire, have been keeping 
a closely guarded secret: the coveted recipe of Billington’s Gingerbread. With links 
to the ancient spice routes, Billington’s Gingerbread, is still crafted today using one 
of the oldest gingerbread recipes in the country. With a blend of secret spices, a 
dash of rum and the smooth velvetiness of golden syrup, Billington’s Gingerbread is 
composed into crisp gingerbread fingers that are perfect for dunking!

product code quantity case unit

Loose Cookies

Chocolate Box Brownie Cookie FCC/001 6 x 6 x 60g 28.36 0.79

Rainbow Nation Cookie FCC/002 6 x 6 x 60g 28.36 0.79

Rocky Mountain Road Cookie FCC/003 6 x 6 x 60g 28.36 0.79

Salt Lake Caramel Cookie FCC/006 6 x 6 x 60g 28.36 0.79

All That Jazz Cookie FCC/007 6 x 6 x 60g 28.36 0.79

Fine Cookie Co accessories are available - ask the office for details

product code quantity case unit

Hand Iced Gingerbread Biscuits

Seahorse & Starfish IOF/080 12 x 
(35g/40g) (6 
of each)

21.67 1.81

Iced Gingerbread Unicorn IOF/042 12 x 60g 22.00 1.83

Tilly Tractor IOF/040 12 x 55g 19.43 1.62

Assorted Dinosaur (Pink & Green) IOF/038 18 x 30g (9 of 
each colour)

26.25 1.46

Iced Gingerbread Jack IOF/025 20 x 25g 12.52 0.63

Gingerbread Pony IOF/017 12 x 60g 18.50 1.54

Deluxe Tractor IOF/016 12 x 55g 19.43 1.62

Highland Cow IOF/005 12 x 70g 19.10 1.59

Assorted Farm Range (Pig, Sheep, Cow) IOF/004 12 (4 of each 
design)

18.34 1.53

Meadow Maisy (Cow) IOF/003 12 x 70g 19.43 1.62

Fleecy Flora (Sheep) IOF/002 12 x 65g 17.17 1.43

Greedy Gertrude (Pig) IOF/001 12 x 60g 17.17 1.43

Seasonal ranges available - contact the office for details

product code quantity case unit

Spiced Gingerbread Biscuits

Gingerbread Biscuit Fingers BIL/001 12 x 140g 25.12 2.09

Hand baked, hand iced shortbread cookies made in Yorkshire. They look fabulous and 
taste scrumptious!

Delicious child-friendly flavours, made with all-butter and real ingredients. 100% 
natural, including the vegetable dyes that colour the bear to match the biscuit 
flavours.

product code quantity case unit

Farmyard Iced Shortbread Cookies

Sheep & Lambs COO/001 12 x 42g e 19.30 1.61

Cow & Calves COO/002 12 x 47g e 19.30 1.61

Pig & Piglets COO/004 12 x 42g e 19.30 1.61

Mini Tractors x 4 COO/005 12 x 73g e 19.30 1.61

Mini Farmyard (Goose, Calf, Hen, Chick, 
Piglet, Lamb)

COO/006 12 x 48g e 19.30 1.61

In the Garden Iced Shortbread 
Cookies

Mini Butterflies COO/007 12 x 61g e 19.30 1.61

Garden Bugs (Spider, Caterpillar, Snail, 
Ladybird, Butterfly)

COO/008 12 x 43g e 19.30 1.61

Mini Flowers x 6 COO/022 12 x 40g e 19.30 1.61

Mini Welly Boots x 5 COO/023 12 x 80g e 19.30 1.61

Birds & Animals Iced Shortbread Cookies

Mini Zoo (Lion, Camel, Polar Bear, Giraffe, 
Elephant)

COO/013 12 x 56g e 19.30 1.61

Fruit Iced Shortbread Cookies

Mini Strawberries x 5  COO/016 12 x 55g e 19.30 1.61

product code quantity case unit

All Butter Biscuits

Snow Bear MFB/001 12 x 100g 18.33 1.53

Go Bananas Bear MFB/002 12 x 100g 18.33 1.53

Muddy Bear MFB/004 12 x 100g 18.33 1.53

Blowing Raspberries Bear MFB/005 12 x 100g 18.33 1.53

2 Packs

Muddy Bear MFB/011 4 x 12 x 25g 23.98 0.50

Banana Bear MFB/012 4 x 12 x 25g 23.98 0.50

Blowing Raspberries Bear MFB/015 4 x 12 x 25g 23.98 0.50
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Angelic is a step closer to heaven... reduced fat gluten free cookie and savoury biscuit 
range, one bite will lift you off your feet! 

product code quantity case unit

Gluten Free Cakes & Slices

GF Chocolate Brownie Squares (4 Squares 
Pack) 

ANB/017 6 x 200g 11.75 1.96

GF Chocolate Coconut & Oat Slices (5 
Finger Slices) 

ANB/010 6 x 185g 11.75 1.96

Gluten Free Boxed Biscuits

GF Double Chocolate ANB/002 8 x 125g 14.65 1.83

GF Ginger Crunch ANB/003 8 x 125g 14.65 1.83

GF Orange Chocolate ANB/004 8 x 125g 14.65 1.83

GF Chocolate Chip Oat Biscuits ANB/027 8 x 170g 14.65 1.83

Gluten Free Boxed Savoury Range

GF Cocktail Oatcake ANB/015 8 x 150g 14.65 1.83

GF Rosemary & Sea Salt Crackers ANB/013 8 x 145g 14.65 1.83

GF Sea Salt Crackers ANB/016 8 x 145g 14.65 1.83

GF Sweet Chilli Crackers ANB/014 8 x 145g 14.65 1.83

GF Multi Seed Crackers ANB/024 8 x 144g 14.65 1.83

Gluten Free 40g Snack Size

GF Ginger Crunch ANB/007 12 x 40g 9.12 0.76

GF Mixed Case (12 x 4 Flavours) ANB/009 48 x 40g 36.50 0.76

A range of high quality and hand baked free-from biscuits and bakes for customers 
with food allergies or food intolerances.

product code quantity case unit

Gluten Free Traybakes & Biscuits

GF Millionaire’s Shortbread LAD/001 8 x 150g 16.75 2.09

GF Tiffin LAD/002 8 x 150g 16.75 2.09

GF Chocolate Orange Slice LAD/003 8 x 150g 16.75 2.09

GF Chocolate Gingers LAD/004 8 x 125g 14.75* 1.84*

GF Ginger Snaps LAD/005 8 x 100g 15.15 1.89

GF Scottish Shortbread LAD/006 8 x 150g 15.15 1.89

GF Ginger Tiffin LAD/007 8 x 150g 16.75 2.09

GF Rocky Road LAD/008 8 x 150g 16.75 2.09

GF Peppermint Slice LAD/014 8 x 150g 16.75 2.09

GF Cranberry & Orange Tiffin LAD/015 8 x 150g 16.75 2.09

Bite Size Sharing Tubs  

GF Millionaire Crispie LAD/016 6 x 180g 16.75 2.79

GF Rock Road LAD/017 6 x 180g 16.75 2.79

GF Tiffin LAD/018 6 x 180g 16.75 2.79

Gluten Free Snack Packs

GF Millionaire’s Shortbread LAD/010 12 x 50g 10.30 0.86

GF Tiffin LAD/011 12 x 50g 10.30 0.86

GF Chocolate Orange Slice LAD/012 12 x 50g 10.30 0.86

GF Belgian Dark Chocolate Ginger LAD/013 12 x 30g 10.30* 0.86*

GF Fruit Cake Slice LAD/019 12 x 50g 10.30 0.86

Gluten Free Selection Box

Free From Tiffin Selection Box 12 x Bites 
(Cranberry & Orange, Belgian Chocolate 
& Rocky Road)

LAD/020 6 x 360g 28.55 4.76

Hand made in their Artisan Bakery in the New Forest. A new & exciting range of sweet & savoury Biscotti,packed full of crunch and flavour!

GREATBRITISHBISCOTTI GBBISCOTTI GREATBRITISHBISCOTTI

GBBC_CressCo_192mmx140_101218.indd   1 10/12/2018   11:55

product code quantity case unit

Sweet & Savoury Biscotti Carton

Simply Almond GBB/001 6 x 100g 12.55 2.09

Belgian Chunky Chocolate GBB/003 6 x 100g 12.55 2.09

White Chocolate, Cranberry & Pistachio GBB/008 6 x 100g 12.55 2.09

Belgian Chocolate Orange GBB/017 6 x 100g 12.55 2.09

Cheddar & Fennel GBB/021 6 x 100g 12.55 2.09

Chorizo & Cheddar GBB/022 6 x 100g 12.55 2.09

product code quantity case unit

Jalapeño & Cheddar GBB/018 6 x 100g 12.55 2.09

Sundried Tomato & Olives GBB/019 6 x 100g 12.55 2.09

Wild Garlic & Rosemary GBB/020 6 x 100g 12.55 2.09

36g Twin Pack

Simply Almond Twin Pack GBB/010 24 x 36g 15.60 0.65

Belgian Chunky Choc Twin Pack GBB/012 24 x 36g 15.60 0.65
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Hand made traybake slices straight from Cumbria. Individually wrapped in shelf-ready display cases.

TRAYBAKES LTD.  FOOD TECHNOLOGY CENTRE, 
REDHILLS, PENRITH, CUMBRIA, CA11 0DT

T: 01768 899 888   E: SALES@TRAYBAKES.COM 

WWW.TRAYBAKES.COM

MADE WITH LOVE
EATEN WITH JOY :-)

GENUINELY MADE BY HAND IN THE UK
STORED AT AMBIENT TEMPERATURE • ESTABLISHED OVER 25 YEARS • SALSA ACCREDITED

12 DELICIOUS INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED BARS IN SHELF-READY CARTONS 

product code quantity case unit

Individually Wrapped Slices (Shelf Ready Carton)

Honeycomb Crunch BOB/001 12 x bars 12.15 1.01

Caramel Shortcake w Belgian Milk Chocolate BOB/002 12 x bars 12.03 1.00

Biscuit Tiffin with Belgian Milk Chocolate BOB/003 12 x bars 12.45 1.04

Peppermint Crunch with Belgian Chocolate BOB/004 12 x bars 11.73 0.98

All Butter Flapjack BOB/005 12 x bars 10.89 0.91

Caramel & Cranberry All Butter Flapjack BOB/006 12 x bars 12.98 1.08

Paradise Flapjack BOB/007 12 x bars 10.35 0.86

Dark Chocolate Brownie BOB/008 12 x bars 11.87 0.99

Cinder Road BOB/009 12 x bars 13.12 1.09

Granola Bar BOB/010 12 x bars 11.59* 0.97*

Sharing Slice

Biscuit Tiffin Sharing Slice - NEW BOB/030 4 x sharing slices 13.30 3.33

product code quantity case unit

All Butter Flapjack Sharing Slice - NEW BOB/031 4 x sharing slices 11.57 2.89

Caramel Shortcake Sharing Slice - NEW BOB/032 4 x sharing slices 13.15 3.29

Cinder Road Sharing Slice - NEW BOB/033 4 x sharing slices 14.45 3.61

Peppermint Crunch Sharing Slice - NEW BOB/034 4 x sharing slices 12.86 3.22

Honeycomb Crunch Sharing Slice - NEW BOB/035 4 x sharing slices 13.00 3.25

Salted Caramel Brownie Sharing Slice - NEW BOB/036 4 x sharing slices 14.86 3.72

Food Service Tray (Pre-Cut 12 slices)

Honeycomb Crunch BOB/020 1 x tray (12 slices) 11.30 11.30

Caramel Shortcake w Belgian Milk Chocolate BOB/021 1 x tray (12 slices) 11.12 11.12

Biscuit Tiffin with Belgian Milk Chocolate BOB/022 1 x tray (12 slices) 11.72 11.72

Peppermint Crunch with Belgian Chocolate BOB/023 1 x tray (12 slices) 11.72 11.72

All Butter Flapjack BOB/024 1 x tray (12 slices) 9.85 9.85

Rocky Road BOB/025 1 x tray (12 slices) 10.40 10.40

Dark Chocolate Brownie BOB/027 1 x tray (12 slices) 11.58 11.58

Home to unique hand made collections of the most wonderfully delicious, oat crunch cookies, melt in the mouth butter shortbread biscuits, divine indulgent biscuits and     
scrumptious oat crumbles. Using the very finest ingredients combined with small, expertly hand baked batches and following delectable traditional recipes.

product code quantity case unit

Oat Crunch Cookies 300g Bag 

Fudge TEO/001 12 x 300g 23.63 1.97

Stem Ginger TEO/002 12 x 300g 23.63 1.97

Chocolate Chip TEO/003 12 x 300g 23.63 1.97

Marshmallow TEO/004 12 x 300g 23.63 1.97

Maple & Pecan TEO/005 12 x 300g 23.63 1.97

Apple Pie TEO/006 12 x 300g 23.63 1.97

Dipped Chocolate Oat Crunch Cookies 
300g Bag 

Dipped Dark Chocolate  Chip TEO/010 12 x 300g 26.10* 2.18*

Dipped Dark Chocolate Stem Ginger TEO/011 12 x 300g 26.10* 2.18*

Dipped White Chocolate Chip TEO/012 12 x 300g 26.10* 2.18*

Dipped Banoffee TEO/013 12 x 300g 26.10* 2.18*

Dipped White Chocolate Cranberry TEO/014 12 x 300g 26.10* 2.18*

product code quantity case unit

Cookie Selection Tray

Dipped Cookies (Twin packs: Dipped 
Chocolate Chip, Dipped Stem Ginger, 
Dipped Cranberry and Dipped White 
Chocolate Chip) 

TEO/016 6 x 400g 24.65* 4.11*

Shortbread

Dipped Salted Caramel Shortbread TEO/031 15 x 185g 33.05* 2.20*

Lemon Shortbread TEO/032 15 x 150g 30.97 2.06

Strawberries & Cream Shortbread TEO/033 15 x 170g 31.88 2.13

Gluten Free Biscuits

GF Cranberry Biscuits TEO/040 15 x 200g 34.50 2.30

GF White Chocolate & Pistachio Biscuits TEO/041 15 x 200g 34.50 2.30

GF Super Spiced Biscuits TEO/042 15 x 200g 34.50 2.30

NEW
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The UK’s No.1 Chocolate Gingers*

Our famous recipe of cool dark chocolate and fi ery ginger 
crunch makes our Dark Chocolate Gingers the nation’s 

favourite. And as the star of our £3.5M investment in the 
Border brand, including a 3-month national campaign 

featuring TV, their fame is only going to rise.

For further information please contact:

sales@borderbiscuits.co.uk

Source: Kantar, Take Home Purchasing, 52 w/e 16 Jun 19

product code quantity case unit

Classic Collection (New updated packaging)

Viennese Whirls BOR/100 6 x 150g 7.34 1.22

Golden Oat Crumbles BOR/101 6 x 150g 6.12 1.02

Old Fashioned Ginger Crunch BOR/102 6 x 150g 6.12 1.02

Buttery Sultana Melts  - CASE SIZE/
WEIGHT CHANGE

BOR/103 12 x 135g 14.23 1.19

Sweet Memories Butterscotch Crunch - - 
CASE SIZE/WEIGHT CHANGE

BOR/104 12 x 135g 14.23 1.19

Lemon Drizzle Melts  - CASE SIZE CHANGE BOR/105 12 x 150g 15.23 1.27

Strawberry Drizzle Melts   - CASE SIZE 
CHANGE

BOR/106 12 x 150g 15.23 1.27

Classic Collection Chocolate Covered (New Updated Packaging)

Light & Chocolatey Viennese Whirls - 
CASE SIZE CHANGE

BOR/107 12 x 150g 14.45* 1.20*

product code quantity case unit

Chocolate Oat Crumbles  - CASE SIZE 
CHANGE

BOR/108 12 x 150g 14.45* 1.20*

Milk Chocolate Gingers   CASE SIZE/
WEIGHT CHANGE

BOR/109 14 x 150g 18.56* 1.33*

Dark Chocolate Ginger   CASE SIZE/
WEIGHT CHANGE

BOR/110 14 x 150g 18.56* 1.33*

Dark Chocolate Orange Gingers   CASE 
SIZE/WEIGHT CHANGE

BOR/111 14 x 150g 18.56* 1.33*

Sharing 

Sharing Pack (Chocolatey Viennese 
Whirls, Butterscotch Crunch, Chocolate 
Chip Shortbread, Chocolate Oat Crumbles, 
Sultana Melts, Divinely Chocolatey 
Cookies)

BOR/060 4 x 400g 10.23* 2.56*

Spreading crumbs of happiness through the power of biscuit!
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The Classic delicately crisp thins, lightly spiced with cinnamon, ginger and cloves. Anna’s classic ginger thins spread joy for generations. Made using the finest, natural 
ingredients and continue to follow the original recipe.

WELCOME TO ANNAS
A DELIGHTFULLY SMOOTH & DELICATELY SPICED GINGER 
THIN STYLE BISCUIT IN A DISTINCTIVE FLOWER SHAPE
Available in Original Ginger �avour or original with a subtle hint of either Almond, Cappuccino or Orange.

Available
To Order!

Original Ginger 150g

product code quantity case unit

Ginger Thins ANN/001 12 x 150g 11.05 0.92

Almond Thins ANN/002 12 x 150g 11.05 0.92

product code quantity case unit

Cappuccino Thins ANN/003 12 x 150g 11.05 0.92

Orange Thins ANN/004 12 x 150g 11.05 0.92

Family run biscuit manufacturer based in the Pendle area of Lancashire, using only the very best ingredients and made using old traditional methods.

product code quantity case unit

Butterscotch Toffee FHB/050 12 x 200g 13.25 1.10

Shortbread Rings FHB/051 12 x 200g 13.25 1.10

Fruit Crumble FHB/053 12 x 200g 13.25 1.10

Flips FHB/001 12 x 200g 13.25 1.10

Melting Moments FHB/002 12 x 200g 13.25 1.10

Cottage Crunch FHB/003 12 x 200g 13.25 1.10

Mild Ginger FHB/004 12 x 200g 13.25 1.10

Honey & Oat FHB/005 12 x 200g 13.25 1.10

Currant Shrewsbury FHB/006 12 x 200g 13.25 1.10

Lemon FHB/007 12 x 200g 13.25 1.10

Chocolate Chip FHB/008 12 x 200g 13.25 1.10

product code quantity case unit

Cherry & Almond FHB/009 12 x 200g 13.25 1.10

Chocolate Mini Flips FHB/010 12 x 150g 14.04* 1.17*

Chocolate Shortbread Fingers FHB/011 12 x 150g 14.04* 1.17*

Oat & Sultana, Orange Oil Squares FHB/030 12 x 200g 13.25 1.10

Treacle Crunch FHB/031 12 x 200g 13.25 1.10

Dark Choc Ginger FHB/032 12 x 150g 14.04* 1.17*

Gluten Free Cookie Range

GF Stem Ginger FHB/013 12 x 150g 14.38 1.20

GF Triple Chocolate Chip FHB/014 12 x 150g 14.38 1.20

GF Honey Crunch FHB/015 12 x 150g 14.38 1.20
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Their mission is to make delicious gluten-free products that taste every bit as good, if 
not better, than the best mainstream alternatives that are made with gluten.

High quality cakes and bakes, a true taste of the continent.

product code quantity case unit

Madelines SPL/001 6 x 400g 14.70 2.45

Sultana Fingerellas SPL/002 16 x 250g 22.95 1.43

Dutch Apple Cake SPL/010 12 x 450g 28.20 2.35

Stem Ginger Cake SPL/011 12 x 465g 28.20 2.35

product code quantity case unit

Gluten Free Biscuits & Cakes

GF Giant Chocolate Macaroon (Single 
Serve)

MRS/001 20 x 70g 8.42 0.42

GF Large Plain Macaroons 6 Pack MRS/003 12 x 195g 13.72 1.14

GF Large Chocolate Macaroons 6 Pack MRS/004 12 x 225g 15.85 1.32

GF Mini Chocolate Macaroons 20 Pack MRS/007 12 x 200g 16.74 1.40

GF Deeply Dippy Chocolate Macaroons MRS/012 12 x 240g 16.95 1.41

GF Jam Ring (Single Serve) MRS/002 24 x 40g 10.12 0.42

GF Jam Rings 6 Pack MRS/008 12 x 240g 15.85 1.32

GF Bakewell Slices 4 Pack MRS/070 9 x 200g 12.36 1.37

GF Double Choc Brownies 4 Pack MRS/071 9 x 190g 12.36 1.37

GF Classic French Madeleines MRS/014 6 x 180g 13.40 2.23

Gluten Free Flapjacks

GF Buttery Oat Flapjack (Single Serve) MRS/064 18 x 65g 13.38 0.74

GF Choc Chip Oat Flapjack (Single Serve) MRS/065 18 x 65g 13.38 0.74

GF Mixed Berry Oat Flapjack (Single 
Serve)

MRS/068 18 x 65g 13.38 0.74

Based on the Scottish Isle of Mull small batches of these fabulous organic biscuits are made using real butter, lashings of chocolate and other authentic ingredients. 

product code quantity case unit

Organic Biscuits

Chocolate Gingers IO/001 12 x 150g 27.05* 2.25*

Lemon Melts IO/002 12 x 150g 27.05* 2.25*

Chocolate Limes IO/009 12 x 150g 27.05* 2.25*

Shortbread IO/003 12 x 150g 20.86 1.74

Oat Crumbles IO/004 12 x 150g 20.86 1.74

Apple Crumbles IO/010 12 x 150g 24.83 2.07

www.islandbakery.co.uk

Organic all bu�er biscuits 
THERE’S SOMETHING FOR EVERYONE IN OUR RANGE

  only renewable energy • the best organic ingredients 
 no palm oil • made on the beautiful Isle of Mull

product code quantity case unit

2 Packs

Chocolate Gingers IO/005 30 x 35g 17.16* 0.57*

Lemon Melts IO/006 30 x 35g 17.16* 0.57*

Shortbread IO/007 30 x 35g 14.72 0.49

Oat Crumbles IO/008 30 x 35g 14.72 0.49

Apple Crumbles IO/021 30 x 35g 16.54 0.55
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HAPPINESS IS HOMEMADE

GREAT TASTE,
NO WASTE

NO NASTIES

Just add butter and milk to our Mug Cake Mixes and bake 
the perfect treat in the microwave in a couple of minutes. 

We use top quality ingredients including local award-winning  
flour, British sugar and Belgian chocolate. 

recipeS by

@bakedincakesbakedin.co.uk

Baking Kits containing all dry ingredients in the perfect 
amounts, and even handy extras like baking tins.

A family run, award winning, producer of home baking kits and mixes. Using only top quality ingredients and many of the recipes are approved by Michel Roux.

product code quantity case unit

Single Pot Mixes

Single Pot Mug Brownie Mix - NEW BAK/090 12 x 55g 9.81 0.82

Single Pot Mug Cookie Mix - NEW BAK/091 12 x 60g 9.81 0.82

Single Pot Sticky Toffee Mug Cake Mix 
- NEW

BAK/092 12 x 45g 9.81 0.82

Mug Mixes (Contains 3 x Individual Mixes)

Belgian Chocolate Mug Brownie Mix BAK/050 8 x 165g 14.70 1.84

Gooey Chocolate Mug Cookie Mix BAK/051 8 x 190g 14.70 1.84

Sticky Toffee Mug Cake Mix BAK/052 8 x 150g 14.70 1.84

Cinnamon Bun Mug Cake Mix BAK/053 8 x 144g 14.70 1.84

product code quantity case unit

Baking Kits

Iced Cinnamon Bun Kit  - NEW BAK/080 6 x 435g 12.68 2.11

Chocolate Fudge Brownie Kit  - NEW BAK/081 6 x 430g 12.68 2.11

Chocolate Cheesecake Brownie Kit - NEW BAK/083 6 x 300g 12.68 2.11

Salted Caramel Cupcakes kit - NEW BAK/084 6 x 375g 12.68 2.11

Rainbow Cake Kit  - NEW BAK/082 6 x 475g 18.26 3.04

Double Chocolate Brownie Kit  BAK/070 8 x 475g 38.55 4.82

Sticky Toffee Cake Kit  BAK/071 8 x 560g 38.55 4.82

Iced Cinnamon Bun Kit  BAK/072 8 x 615g 38.55 4.82

NEW

NEW
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Established in 1980, Nevis Bakery is an award winning family own food production company within the Scottish Craft bakery industry. Standing on the shores of  Loch 
Linnhe under the shadow of Ben Nevis, the bakery produces a range of  high quality cakes and biscuits.

Unit 5, Annat Point Industrial Estate,
Annat, Corpach, Fort William PH33 7NA
Telephone: 01397 772087  www.nevisbakery.com

Established for over 30 years, Nevis Bakery is an award winning family run bakery. 
Standing on the shores of Loch Linnhe under the shadow of Ben Nevis, the bakery 
produces a range of high quality cakes and biscuits.

Butterscotch Cake
lightly baked and flavoured
with delicious butterscotch

Honey & Apricot Cake
rich moist honey flavoured cake
with apricot preserve

Toffee Cake
a richly baked classic 
flavoured with caramel

Ginger Cake
traditional classic cake, 
spicy & moist

Fruit Ginger Cake
spicy & moist classic with juicy 
raisins & sultanas

Madeira Cake
traditionally baked
rich moist cake

Sultana Cake
lightly baked cake 
filled with juicy sultanas

Cherry Cake
lightly baked cake
filled with cherries

Apple & Cinnamon Cake
a moist apple flavoured cake
gently spiced with cinnamon
Great Taste Awards - Silver 2005

SILVER

Taste
GREAT

AWARDS 2005

Zesty Lemon Cake
a richly baked classic  
flavoured with lemon  
Great Taste Awards - Gold 2011

All products are made using non hydrogenated oils and fats

Chocolate Cake
a richly baked classic with 
Belgian chocolate chunks

Strawberry & White 
Chocolate Cake
made with freeze dried strawberries 
and Belgian white chocolate chunks. 
Deliciously moist cake.

Tea Brack
Old Traditional Tea Loaf, best served 
spread with butter.

Highland Shortbread Fingers 
winning one star gold 2011, 2014, 2015, 2017. 
Rich and delicious all 
butter shortbread

Demerara Shortbread
winning three star gold and
Best Scottish Speciality 2005

Highland Shortbread
winning three star gold and
Best Scottish Speciality

OUR NEW SHORTBREAD RANGE

NEWNEW

product code quantity case unit

Loaf Cakes 

Madeira Cake NEB/001 1 x 360g 1.78 1.78

Sultana Cake NEB/002 1 x 360g 1.98 1.98

Cherry Cake NEB/003 1 x 360g 2.37 2.37

Apple & Cinnamon Cake NEB/004 1 x 360g 1.98 1.98

Butterscotch Cake NEB/005 1 x 360g 1.98 1.98

Honey & Apricot Cake  NEB/006 1 x 360g 1.98 1.98

Toffee Cake NEB/007 1 x 360g 2.06 2.06

Ginger Cake NEB/008 1 x 360g 1.88 1.88

Fruit Ginger Cake NEB/009 1 x 360g 1.98 1.98

Zesty Lemon Cake NEB/010 1 x 360g 2.10 2.10

Strawberry & White Chocolate NEB/012 1 x 360g 2.31 2.31

Double Chocolate Cake NEB/031 1 x 360g 2.31 2.31

Lemon Fudge Cake - NEW NEB/034 1 x 360g 2.31 2.31

Chocolate Fudge Cake - NEW NEB/035 1 x 360g 2.37 2.37

Iced Ginger Cake - NEW NEB/036 1 x 360g 1.83 1.83

product code quantity case unit

Biscuits & Oatcakes 

Empire Biscuit (single) NEB/011 1 x single 0.68 0.68

Highland Shortbread Biscuits NEB/021 1 x 200g 1.72 1.72

Highland Shortbread Fingers NEB/023 1 x 200g 1.83 1.83

Demerara Shortbread Biscuits NEB/025 1 x 200g 1.83 1.83

Highland Oaties NEB/028 1 x 200g 1.56 1.56

Highland Oatcakes NEB/033 1 x 200g 0.99 0.99

Cakes & Bakes

Whisky Cake NEB/029 1 x 360g 2.83 2.83

Dundee Cake NEB/030 1 x 360g 2.12 2.12

Teabrack NEB/032 1 x 480g 2.10 2.10

Cakes & Bakes 3 Pack

Bakewell Slice NEB/050 1 x 3 pack 1.74 1.74

Caramel Shortbread NEB/051 1 x 3 pack 1.74 1.74

Fruit Slice NEB/052 1 x 3 pack 1.74 1.74

Choc Fudge Brownie NEB/053 1 x 3 pack 1.74 1.74

Lemon Drizzle NEB/054 1 x 3 pack 1.74 1.74

Mint Slice NEB/055 1 x 3 pack 1.74 1.74

NEW
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Founded in 1875 by Michele Diforti in the the picturesque village of Caltanissetta, Sicily. Diforti is still a family-run business which has become synonymous with traditional, 
quality Italian produce.

Founded in 1875 by Michele Diforti, in the picturesque village of Caltanissetta, Sicily, Diforti is a 
family-run business which has become synonymous with traditional, quality Italian produce. 

Diforti offer a wide range of genuine Italian produce including a variety of olives, antipasti, 
pasta sauces, olive oils, cheeses, meats and pastries.

T H E  A U T H E N T I C  I T A L I A N  B R A N D

 W E  N O W  S T O C K
P A S T R I E S 
C A T E R I N G 

S I Z E
1 . 5 k g

A V A I L A B L E  N O W !

TARALLI WITH CHILLI
200g

ARAGOSTINE LEMON 1.5KG 
(40-45pcs)

SICILIAN CANNOLI HAZELNUTS 
CHOCCOLATE 1.5KG 1.5KG (65/70)

ARAGOSTINE HAZELNUTS 
CHOCOLATE 1.5KG (40-45pcs)

SICILIAN CANNOLI LEMON 
1.5KG (65/70)

ARAGOSTINE PISTACHIO 
1.5KG (40-45pcs)

SICILIAN CANNOLI PISTACHIO 
1.5KG  (65/70)

TARALLI 
200g

TARALLI WITH FENNEL 
200g

CROSTINI BREAD
200g

CANTUCCI ALMOND
200g

BLACK TRUFFLE FOCACCIA
100g

FOCACCIA TRADIZIONALE
100g

TAGGIASCA OLIVE FOCACCIA 
100g

product code quantity case unit

Aragostine (Cream Filled Flaky ‘Lobster Tail’ Pastry)

Aragostine Hazelnut Chocolate DFO/001 6 x 150g 11.92 1.99

Aragostine Pistachio DFO/002 6 x 150g 11.92 1.99

Aragostine Lemon DFO/003 6 x 150g 11.92 1.99

Aragostine White Chocolate DFO/004 6 x 150g 11.92 1.99

Cannoli (Cream Filled Pastry Shells)

Sicilian Cannoli Hazelnut Chocolate DFO/010 6 x 150g 11.92 1.99

Sicilian Cannoli Lemon DFO/011 6 x 150g 11.92 1.99

Sicilian Cannoli White Chocolate DFO/012 6 x 150g 11.92 1.99

Sicilian Cannoli Pistachio DFO/013 6 x 150g 11.92 1.99

Cannoncini (Cream Filled Puff Pastry Rolls)

Cannoncini Hazelnut Chocolate DFO/020 6 x 150g 11.92 1.99

Cannoncini Pistachio DFO/021 6 x 150g 11.92 1.99

Barchette (Cream Filled Shortbread Boat-Shaped 
Pastry)

Barchette Hazelnut Chocolate DFO/030 6 x 150g 11.92 1.99

Barchette White Chocolate DFO/031 6 x 150g 11.92 1.99

Food Service Packs (loose)

Aragostine Hazelnut Chocolate - NEW DFO/040 1 x 1.5kg (40 
- 45)

16.00 16.00

product code quantity case unit

Aragostine Lemon - NEW DFO/041 1 x 1.5kg (40 
- 45)

16.00 16.00

Aragostine Pistachio - NEW DFO/042 1 x 1.5kg (40 
- 45)

16.00 16.00

Sicilian Cannoli Lemon - NEW DFO/043 1 x 1.5kg (65 
- 70)

16.00 16.00

Sicilian Cannoli Hazelnut Chocolate - NEW DFO/044 1 x 1.5kg (65 
- 70)

16.00 16.00

Sicilian Cannoli Pistachio - NEW DFO/045 1 x 1.5kg (65 
- 70)

16.00 16.00

Focaccia & Crostini

Crostini Bread - NEW DFO/080 12 x 200g 27.50 2.29

Tradizionale Focaccia   - NEW DFO/081 10 x 100g 19.80 1.98

Taggiasca Olive Focaccia  - NEW DFO/082 10 x 100g 19.80 1.98

Black Truffle Focaccia  - NEW DFO/083 10 x 100g 29.90 2.99

Cantucci

Almond Cantucci  - NEW DFO/084 8 x 200g 32.80 4.10

Taralli

Olive Oil Taralli - NEW DFO/086 15 x 200g 34.40 2.29

Fennel Taralli -NEW DFO/087 15 x 200g 34.40 2.29

Chilli Taralli - NEW DFO/088 15 x 200g 34.40 2.29
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Dating back to humble beginnings in Grimsby in the early part of the twentieth 
century. The company flourished in the 1960s and 70s and  the Patteson’s brand was 
widely available including cakes, biscuits and even coffee. Its revival has started 
with the re-introduction of its cake range.

Kelso based Jackie Lunn takes the finest ingredients to create an irresistible selection 
of cakes and treats.

Chloe’s Wafer Rolls are light and baked to a delicate crisp. Perfect with a mug of hot 
chocolate, coffee or delicious with ice cream

product code quantity case unit

Cakes & Treats

Jam & Cream Swiss Roll JLB/001 4 9.53 2.38

Jam Swiss Roll JLB/002 4 9.53 2.38

Chocolate Swiss Roll JLB/003 4 9.53 2.38

Selkirk Bannock JLB/005 4 10.47 2.62

Carrot Cake JLB/006 6 11.96 1.99

Lemon Drizzle Cake JLB/009 6 11.96 1.99

Coffee & Walnut Cake JLB/010 6 11.96 1.99

product code quantity case unit

Wafer Rolls in Tin

Hazelnut & Cocoa Cream Wafer Rolls CHL/001 5 x 400g 14.04 2.81

Caramel Latte Wafer Rolls CHL/005 5 x 400g 14.04 2.81

product code quantity case unit

Gluten Free Cakes & Bakes

GF Coconut Macaroons PTT/001 12 x 6 pack 13.05 1.09

GF Chocolate Macaroons PTT/002 12 x 6 pack 13.75 1.15

GF Stem Ginger Cake PTT/010 6 x 285g 15.85 2.64

GF Mixed Fruit Cake PTT/011 6 x 285g 15.85 2.64

GF Lemon Cake PTT/005 6 x 265g 15.85 2.64

GF Orange Marmalade Cake PTT/006 6 x 265g 15.85 2.64

GF Jam Coconut Rings PTT/007 9 x 6 pack 11.60 1.29
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Handcrafted using the finest quality ingredients, including British free range eggs and natural flavours, our award-winning meringues are slow baked to a traditional Swiss 
recipe. They’re naturally gluten free, low fat / fat free and suitable for Vegetarians.*  (*excluding Raspberry Meringue Bar)

product code quantity case unit

Meringue Bites

GF Meringue Bites - Salted Caramel - 
NEW

MGZ/100 8 x  75g 12.00 1.50

GF Meringue Bites - Raspberry - NEW MGZ/101 8 x  75g 12.00 1.50

Meringue Bar (supplied in CDU)

GF Salted Caramel - NEW MGZ/029 12 x 23.5g 11.52 0.96

GF Lemon Meringue Bar MGZ/028 12 x 23.5g 11.52 0.96

GF Chocolate Meringue Bar MGZ/026 12 x 23.5g 11.52 0.96

GF Raspberry Meringue Bar MGZ/027 12 x 23.5g 11.52 0.96

Meringue Drops Boxed

GF Summer Lovin - Limited edition 
(Mojito, Pina Colada & Strawberry 
Daiquiri) - NEW

MGZ/069 12 x 100g 26.50 2.21

GF Rainbow Fruit MGZ/064 12 x 100g 26.50 2.21

GF White Chocolate & Raspberry MGZ/065 12 x 100g 26.50 2.21

GF Chocolate MGZ/066 12 x 100g 26.50 2.21

GF Bubble-gum Sherbet MGZ/084 12 x 100g 26.50 2.21

GF Mint Chocolate MGZ/081 12 x 100g 26.50 2.21

product code quantity case unit

Giant Swiss Meringue (Twin Box) 

GF Chocolate MGZ/010 8 x 140g 22.88 2.86

GF Strawberry MGZ/011 8 x 140g 22.88 2.86

GF Pistachio MGZ/012 8 x 140g 22.88 2.86

GF Vanilla MGZ/013 8 x 140g 22.88 2.86

GF White Chocolate & Raspberry  MGZ/014 8 x 140g 22.88 2.86

GF Lemon MGZ/015 8 x 140g 22.88 2.86

GF Passion Fruit - NEW MGZ/016 8 x 140g 22.88 2.86

Giant Swiss Meringue (Loose) 

GF Strawberry MGZ/030 18 x 70g 20.80 1.16

GF Chocolate MGZ/031 18 x 70g 20.80 1.16

GF Lemon MGZ/032 18 x 70g 20.80 1.16

GF Pistachio MGZ/035 18 x 70g 20.80 1.12

GF White Chocolate & Raspberry MGZ/036 18 x 70g 20.80 1.16

GF Vanilla MGZ/033 18 x 70g 20.80 1.16

GF Passion Fruit - NEW MGZ/039 18 x 70g 20.80 1.16

GF Seasonal - Banoffee (July-Dec) MGZ/042 18 x 70g 20.80 1.16

NEW

NEW
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Original, Iconic, Corkers.

Our crisps are 
handmade from the 
delicious Naturalo
potatoes grown on 
our family farm in 
the rich Fenland soils 
of Cambridgeshire.

PRODUCT 40g 150g 600g 
Tub

Sea Salt ✓ ✓
Pork Sausage & English 

Mustard ✓ ✓

Cheddar Cheese & 
Chive ✓ ✓

Sweet Thai Chilli ✓ ✓
Sea Salt & Black 

Pepper ✓ ✓
Sea Salt & Cider 

Vinegar ✓ ✓

Duck & Hoisin Sauce ✓ ✓

Mixed Vegetable ✓ ✓ ✓

Original, Iconic, Corkers.

Our crisps are 
handmade from the 
delicious Naturalo
potatoes grown on 
our family farm in 
the rich Fenland soils 
of Cambridgeshire.

PRODUCT 40g 150g 600g 
Tub

Sea Salt ✓ ✓
Pork Sausage & English 

Mustard ✓ ✓

Cheddar Cheese & 
Chive ✓ ✓

Sweet Thai Chilli ✓ ✓
Sea Salt & Black 

Pepper ✓ ✓
Sea Salt & Cider 

Vinegar ✓ ✓

Duck & Hoisin Sauce ✓ ✓

Mixed Vegetable ✓ ✓ ✓

Super hand-cooked crisps from 

Never in supermarkets
For those who like to be independent

Our range is
gluten free

Delicious new
flavour

The Popcorn Kitchen range of hand-popped Snacking & Sharing bags - 
now including the deliciously indulgent Salted Caramel and Double Chocolate Treat cartons!

www.popcornkitchen.co.uk

HAND-POPPED PERFECTION !

Original, Iconic, Corkers.

Our crisps are 
handmade from the 
delicious Naturalo
potatoes grown on 
our family farm in 
the rich Fenland soils 
of Cambridgeshire.

PRODUCT 40g 150g 600g 
Tub

Sea Salt ✓ ✓
Pork Sausage & English 

Mustard ✓ ✓

Cheddar Cheese & 
Chive ✓ ✓

Sweet Thai Chilli ✓ ✓
Sea Salt & Black 

Pepper ✓ ✓
Sea Salt & Cider 

Vinegar ✓ ✓

Duck & Hoisin Sauce ✓ ✓

Mixed Vegetable ✓ ✓ ✓

Super hand-cooked crisps from 

Never in supermarkets
For those who like to be independent

Our range is
gluten free

Delicious new
flavour

The Popcorn Kitchen range of hand-popped Snacking & Sharing bags - 
now including the deliciously indulgent Salted Caramel and Double Chocolate Treat cartons!

www.popcornkitchen.co.uk

HAND-POPPED PERFECTION !

Excellent amaretti and savoiardi (sweet genoise trifle sponges) from Italy.

 A small, family run bakery based in the beautiful rolling hills of the Teifi Valley, Wales 
produce these Dutch-style toffee centred waffles which are delicious hot or cold.

Wright & Co’s.
BRANDY SNAP &    
Ginger Biscuits

 

Bridge End Works 
Brighouse, Yorks 

HD6 3AA
01484 715166

4th generation family business based in Brighouse,West Yorkshire, still using some 
of the original baking equipment to create these versatile & delicious biscuits.

product code quantity case unit

Amaretti Macaroons GAR/001 12 x 200g 13.45 1.12

Savoiardi Chef D’Italia Lady Fingers GAR/003 20 x 200g 22.40 1.12

product code quantity case unit

Dutch Style Toffee Waffles

Butter Toffee Waffles (Twin Pack) TRW/001 15 x 65g 7.25 0.48

Butter Toffee Waffles (Carton) TRW/002 12 x 270g 16.05 1.34

Butter Toffee Waffles (Bag) TRW/003 12 x 270g 15.50 1.29

Milk Choc Coated Waffles (Carton) TRW/005 12 x 270g 22.80* 1.90*

Dark Choc Coated Waffles (Carton) TRW/007 12 x 270g 22.80* 1.90*

product code quantity case unit

Traditional Bakes

Brandy Snaps WRI/001 10 x 150g 19.05 1.91

Ginger Biscuits WRI/002 10 x 200g 19.05 1.91
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CRUNCHY PEA SNACKS 
THAT POP WITH FLAVOUR! 

A unique, tasty new snack, made with 
whole freeze-dried Scottish-grown peas.

Available in Sea Salt & Balsamic Vinegar and  
Sweet Chilli flavour, Podberry peas are low in fat,  
gluten-free and full of natural goodness.

Podberry Bruce Farms, Balmyle, Meigle, Perthshire, PH12 8QU  eatpodberry.co.uk

Follow us 
@eatpodberry 

New!!

Try these you’ll love them!

product code quantity case unit

Podberry Crunchy Pea Snacks

GF Podberry Sweet Chilli - NEW POD/001 36 x 20g 32.50 0.90

product code quantity case unit

GF Podberry Sea Salt & Balsamic Vinegar - NEW POD/002 36 x 20g 32.50 0.90

product code quantity case unit

Gluten Free Granola Bars 

GF Salted Caramel - NEW THA/001 15 x 55g 18.95 1.26

GF Cashew Raspberry & Chocolate - NEW THA/002 15 x 55g 18.95 1.26

product code quantity case unit

GF Flame Raisin & Roasted Hazelnut - NEW THA/003 15 x 55g 18.95 1.26

GF Original Recipe - NEW THA/004 15 x 55g 18.95 1.26

GF Belgian Chocolate - NEW THA/005 15 x 55g 18.95 1.26

NEW NEW

Podberry are whole freeze dried peas, boasting a satisfying crunch, the UK’s first seasoned, freeze dried product made from Scottish peas. Podberry is packed with protein & 
fibre and low in calories, along with being gluten free and vegan friendly.

Raising the Bar on Quality, Taste, and Happiness.Thanks for Frank’s bars are hand-made and hand-baked using 100% natural ingredients, including gluten free jumbo oats, 
plump fruit, toasted seeds, unrefined sugar, butter and honey to deliver a taste sensation. Free from additives and preservatives and suitable for vegetarians.

NEW



latest updates online www.thecressco.co.uk114 

A U T U M N   W I N T E R   2 0 1 9

ready to order?   0345 307 3454 115 

A U T U M N   W I N T E R   2 0 1 9
sn

ackssn
ac

ks

product code quantity case unit

Eat Real Sharing (Gluten Free & Vegan)

GF Quinoa Sundried Tomato & Roasted Garlic 
- NEW

ERE/001 10 x 80g 13.00 1.30

GF Quinoa Sour Cream & Chive - NEW ERE/002 10 x 80g 13.00 1.30

GF Quinoa Chilli & Fresh Lime - NEW ERE/003 10 x 80g 13.00 1.30

GF Lentil Chilli & Lemon - NEW ERE/004 10 x 113g 13.00 1.30

GF Lentil Creamy Dill - NEW ERE/005 10 x 113g 13.00 1.30

product code quantity case unit

GF Lentil Tomato & Basil - NEW ERE/006 10 x 113g 13.00 1.30

GF Lentil Mint & Mango Infused - NEW ERE/007 10 x 113g 13.00 1.30

GF Hummus Sea Salt - NEW ERE/008 10 x 135g 13.00 1.30

GF Hummus Tomato & Basil - NEW ERE/009 10 x 135g 13.00 1.30

GF Hummus Sour Cream & Chive - NEW ERE/010 10 x 135g 13.00 1.30

GF Veggie Straws (kale, tomato, spinach) - NEW ERE/011 10 x 113g 11.80* 1.18*

Delicious healthy snacks just got Real! Eat Real snacks are based on three simple concepts: taste, nutrition and real ingredients, free from artificial flavourings, colourings and 
preservatives. Meaning you get wholesome, delicious snacks!

NEW
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Gourmet crisps made from the delicious Naturalo potatoes grown on the family farm in the rich Fenland soils of Cambridgeshire

product code quantity case unit

Crisps 40g Bags

Simply Sea Salt  CRK/001 24 x 40g 10.08* 0.42*

Cheddar Cheese & Chive  CRK/002 24 x 40g 10.08* 0.42*

Sea Salt & Cider Vinegar CRK/003 24 x 40g 10.08* 0.42*

Sea Salt & Black Pepper CRK/004 24 x 40g 10.08* 0.42*

Pork Sausage & English Mustard  CRK/005 24 x 40g 10.08* 0.42*

Sweet Thai Chilli CRK/006 24 x 40g 10.08* 0.42*

Duck & Hoisin Sauce CRK/007 24 x 40g 10.08* 0.42*

Crisps 150g Bags

Simply Sea Salt  CRK/010 12 x 150g 15.36* 1.28*

Cheddar Cheese & Chive  CRK/011 12 x 150g 15.36* 1.28*

Sea Salt & Cider Vinegar CRK/012 12 x 150g 15.36* 1.28*

Sea Salt & Black Pepper CRK/013 12 x 150g 15.36* 1.28*

product code quantity case unit

Pork Sausage & English Mustard  CRK/014 12 x 150g 15.36* 1.28*

Sweet Thai Chilli CRK/015 12 x 150g 15.36* 1.28*

Duck & Hoisin Sauce CRK/016 12 x 150g 15.36* 1.28*

Mixed Veg 40g Bags

Sweet Potato, Parsnip, Carrot & Beetroot  CRK/020 24 x 40g 15.60 0.65

Parsnip with Honey & Black Pepper  CRK/021 24 x 40g 15.60 0.65

Sweet Potato & Chilli  CRK/022 24 x 40g 15.60 0.65

Mixed Veg 125g Bags

Sweet Potato, Parsnip, Carrot & Beetroot  CRK/025 12 x 125g 18.48 1.54

Parsnip with Honey & Black Pepper  CRK/026 12 x 125g 18.48 1.54

Sweet Potato & Chilli  CRK/027 12 x 125g 18.48 1.54

Food Service Tub 600g

Sweet Potato, Parsnip, Carrot & Beetroot  CRK/030 4 x 600g 32.15 8.04

Brown Bag Crisps are brought to you from their small family-run company in Surrey. Their crisps have taken many sleepless nights to perfect. It all started in their kitchen, 
where Phil could be found until the small hours cooking and seasoning potatoes until he found the perfect recipes. 

Super hand-cooked crisps from 

Never in supermarkets
For those who like to be independent

Our range is
gluten free

Delicious new
flavour

product code quantity case unit

Gluten Free Veggie Crisps

GF Veggie Crisps (lightly salted beetroot, parsnip 
& carrot) 

BBC/001 15 x 40g 10.40 0.69

GF Veggie Crisps (lightly salted beetroot, parsnip 
& carrot) 

BBC/002 10 x 120g 17.70 1.77

Gluten Free Crisps 40g Bags

GF Lightly Salted BBC/003 20 x 40g 8.30* 0.42*

GF Sea Salt & Malt Vinegar BBC/004 20 x 40g 8.30* 0.42*

GF Oak Smoked Chilli BBC/005 20 x 40g 8.30* 0.42*

GF West Country Farmhouse Cheddar & Onion BBC/006 20 x 40g 8.30* 0.42*

product code quantity case unit

GF Smoked Bacon BBC/007 20 x 40g 8.30* 0.42*

GF Tiger Prawn with Chilli & Lime BBC/008 20 x 40g 8.30* 0.42*

GF Rosemary & Sea Salt BBC/009 20 x 40g 8.30* 0.42*

Gluten Free Crisps 150g Bags

GF Lightly Salted BBC/010 10 x 150g 11.80* 1.18*

GF Sea Salt & Malt Vinegar BBC/011 10 x 150g 11.80* 1.18*

GF Oak Smoked Chilli BBC/012 10 x 150g 11.80* 1.18*

GF West Country Farmhouse Cheddar & Onion BBC/013 10 x 150g 11.80* 1.18*

GF Smoked Bacon BBC/014 10 x 150g 11.80* 1.18*

GF Rosemary & Sea Salt BBC/015 10 x 150g 11.80* 1.18*
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product code quantity case unit

Cornitas 

GF Black Bean RUH/050 24 x 30g 17.83 0.74

GF Chickpea & Lentil RUH/051 24 x 30g 17.83 0.74

GF Black Bean RUH/052 8 x 90g 13.14 1.64

GF Chickpea & Lentil RUH/053 8 x 90g 13.14 1.64

Great tasting healthy snacks made with real broccoli. Made by real farmers from 
broccoli grown on their own farms.  Gluten Free, vegan, high in fibre and low in 
saturated fats.

product code quantity case unit

Broccoli Crisps 22g Bags

GF Naked GGA/001 24 x 22g 21.00 0.88

GF Cheese GGA/002 24 x 22g 21.00 0.88

GF Sour Cream & Chive GGA/003 24 x 22g 21.00 0.88

GF Chilli GGA/004 24 x 22g 21.00 0.88

Broccoli Crisps 78g Bags

GF Naked GGA/005 12 x 78g 19.30 1.61

GF Cheese GGA/006 12 x 78g 19.30 1.61

GF Sour Cream & Chive GGA/007 12 x 78g 19.30 1.61

GF Chilli GGA/008 12 x 78g 19.30 1.61

‘Cornita’ is old-Mexican for a love triangle of black beans, olive oil and corn... not 
really, but wouldn’t that be great.
Hello. We’re a family-owned company based in London. We make food & drink to 
keep you in rude health.
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crisps,  popcorn  &  festive flavours

Discover the full Mackie’s 
snacking range...

Mackie’s crisps are made in Scotland with locally farmed potatoes & natural 
flavourings, cooked to perfection using their unique cooking process.

These whole veg popped chips are made with potatoes, peas & carrots (even the 
stalk!) and are low in saturated fats as well as being a source of fibre.
 At 88 calories per 22g bag there’s no earthly reason not to dig in!

made 

with 40% 

fresh veg

@wholesums @wholesums_snacks wholesums wholesums.co.uk

86 calories per bag

source of fibre

low in saturated fats

made with whole vegetables

introducing our
whole veg

popped chips
made from carrots, peas & potatoes

product code quantity case unit

Crisps 40g Bags

Sea Salt MPC/001 24 x 40g 9.70* 0.40*

Sea Salt & Vinegar MPC/003 24 x 40g 9.70* 0.40*

Mature Cheddar & Onion MPC/005 24 x 40g 9.70* 0.40*

Flamegrilled Aberdeen Angus MPC/007 24 x 40g 9.70* 0.40*

Haggis & Cracked Black Pepper MPC/009 24 x 40g 9.70* 0.40*

Scotch Bonnet Chilli Pepper MPC/013 24 x 40g 9.70* 0.40*

Crispy Bacon MPC/015 24 x 40g 9.70* 0.40*

Arran Honey Mustard MPC/017 24 x 40g 9.70* 0.40*

Tangy Tomato MPC/021 24 x 40g 9.70* 0.40*

Crisps 150g Bags

Sea Salt MPC/002 12 x 150g 13.85* 1.15*

Sea Salt & Vinegar MPC/004 12 x 150g 13.85* 1.15*

Mature Cheddar & Onion MPC/006 12 x 150g 13.85* 1.15*

Flamegrilled Aberdeen Angus MPC/008 12 x 150g 13.85* 1.15*

Haggis & Cracked Black Pepper MPC/010 12 x 150g 13.85* 1.15*

Tangy Tomato MPC/012 12 x 150g 13.85* 1.15*

Scotch Bonnet Chilli Pepper MPC/014 12 x 150g 13.85* 1.15*

Crispy Bacon MPC/016 12 x 150g 13.85* 1.15*

Arran Honey Mustard MPC/018 12 x 150g 13.85* 1.15*

Popcorn

Sweet & Salted Popcorn MPC/040 8 x 100g 10.30* 1.29*

Toffee Coated Popcorn MPC/046 8 x 200g 10.30* 1.29*

product code quantity case unit

Whole Veg Popped Crisps (made from Carrots, Peas & Potatoes)

Sea Salt WHL/001 20 x 22g 9.50* 0.48*

Salt & Vinegar WHL/002 20 x 22g 9.50* 0.48*

Sweet Chilli WHL/003 20 x 22g 9.50* 0.48*

Smokey BBQ WHL/004 20 x 22g 9.50* 0.48*
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Dedicated to producing the best potato crisps possible. They hand cook locally sourced potatoes and use the finest seasoning to flavour them. Crisps as they should taste!

M A D E  B Y  F A R M E R S

T R A D

E
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K

AVAILABLE IN 40G AND 150G PACKS

CRISPS AS 
THEY SHOULD 

TASTE

11370 Pipers Advertv2 FINAL.indd   1 27/06/2019   15:16

product code quantity case unit

Crisps 40g Bags

Anglesey Sea Salt PPC/001 24 x 40g 10.58* 0.44*

Lye Cross Cheddar & Onion PPC/002 24 x 40g 10.58* 0.44*

Burrowhill Cider Vinegar & Sea Salt PPC/003 24 x 40g 10.58* 0.44*

Karnataka Black Pepper & Sea Salt PPC/004 24 x 40g 10.58* 0.44*

Arreton Tomato (replaces Wissington Tomato) PPC/005 24 x 40g 10.58* 0.44*

Biggleswade Sweet Chilli PPC/006 24 x 40g 10.58* 0.44*

Kirkby Malham Chorizo PPC/016 24 x 40g 10.58* 0.44*

Unsalted PPC/007 24 x 40g 10.58* 0.44*

Wild Thyme & Rosemary PPC/021 24 x 40g 10.58* 0.44*

Jalapeño & Dill PPC/024 24 x 40g 10.58* 0.44*

product code quantity case unit

Crisps 150g Bags

Anglesey Sea Salt PPC/008 15 x 150g 18.80* 1.25*

Lye Cross Cheddar & Onion PPC/009 15 x 150g 18.80* 1.25*

Burrowhill Cider Vinegar & Sea Salt PPC/010 15 x 150g 18.80* 1.25*

Karnataka Black Pepper & Sea Salt PPC/012 15 x 150g 18.80* 1.25*

Arreton Tomato (replaces Wissington Tomato) PPC/013 15 x 150g 18.80* 1.25*

Biggleswade Sweet Chilli PPC/014 15 x 150g 18.80* 1.25*

Kirkby Malham Chorizo PPC/017 15 x 150g 18.80* 1.25*

Unsalted PPC/018 15 x 150g 18.80* 1.25*

Wild Thyme & Rosemary PPC/022 15 x 150g 18.80* 1.25*

Jalapeño & Dill PPC/025 15 x 150g 18.80* 1.25*

Food Service Tub 

Anglesey Sea Salt PPC/020 4 x 600g 15.20* 3.80*
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From their base in Devon, Burts carefully hand cook in small batches, producing naturally seasoned crisps with an unbeatable crunch.

FREEFROM
Added MSG, Hydrogenated Fat,& ArtificialFlavourings

Crisps inspired by the favours of game. 100% British potatoes are sliced with their skins on and batch cooked in Cold Pressed Rapeseed Oil. (with 35% less saturated fat than 
sunflower oil).

TASTE OF GAME
-Crisps inspired by the flavours of game-

www.tasteofgame.org.uk

Batch Cooked & Hand Flavoured 
British Potato Crisps

product code quantity case unit

Crisps 40g Bags

Lightly Salted BC/002 20 x 40g 10.00* 0.50*

Mature Cheddar & Spring Onion BC/004 20 x 40g 10.00* 0.50*

Sea Salt & Malted Vinegar BC/006 20 x 40g 10.00* 0.50*

Thai Sweet Chilli BC/011 20 x 40g 10.00* 0.50*

Sea Salt & Crushed Peppercorns BC/016 20 x 40g 10.00* 0.50*

Firecracker Lobster BC/031 20 x 40g 10.00* 0.50*

Spicy Chorizo BC/035 20 x 40g 10.00* 0.50*

Devon Roast Beef BC/017 20 x 40g 10.00* 0.50*

Smoked Crispy Bacon BC/050 20 x 40g 10.00* 0.50*

Guinness BC/033 20 x 40g 10.40* 0.52*

Guinness Rich Chilli BC/037 20 x 40g 10.40* 0.52*

product code quantity case unit

Crisps 150g Bags

Lightly Salted BC/001 10 x 150g 14.15* 1.42*

Mature Cheddar & Spring Onion BC/003 10 x 150g 14.15* 1.42*

Sea Salt & Malted Vinegar BC/005 10 x 150g 14.15* 1.42*

Thai Sweet Chilli BC/012 10 x 150g 14.15* 1.42*

Sea Salt & Crushed Peppercorns BC/015 10 x 150g 14.15* 1.42*

Guinness BC/023 10 x 150g 15.20* 1.52*

Guinness Rich Chilli BC/024 10 x 150g 15.20* 1.52*

Lentil Waves

Sour Cream & Onion BC/040 16 x 20g 7.30 0.46

Thai Sweet Chilli BC/041 16 x 20g 7.30 0.46

Lightly Salted BC/042 16 x 20g 7.30 0.46

product code quantity case unit

Game Crisps 40g Bags

Grouse & Whinberry TOG/001 24 x 40g 11.07* 0.46*

Smoked Pheasant & Wild Mushroom TOG/002 24 x 40g 11.07* 0.46*

Wild Boar & Apple TOG/003 24 x 40g 11.07* 0.46*

Wild Duck & Plum Sauce TOG/004 24 x 40g 11.07* 0.46*

product code quantity case unit

Game Crisps 150g Bags

Grouse and Whinberry  - NEW TOG/010 12 x 150g 15.27* 1.27*

Smoked Pheasant & Wild Mushroom - NEW TOG/011 12 x 150g 15.27* 1.27*

Wild Boar & Apple - NEW TOG/012 12 x 150g 15.27* 1.27*

Wild Duck & Plum Sauce - NEW TOG/013 12 x 150g 15.27* 1.27*

NEWNEW
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Born from a light bulb moment sat at the bar of a bustling taqueria as they scooped zesty & fresh salsa onto perfectly hot, crunchy totopos. There and then, they decided that 
they would put their masa where their mouth was and bring the colour, flavour and excitement of global street food home.  

Small bag, Big Flavour
Award-winning Tortilla Chips, packed with fl avour 

and naturally gluten free. Available in sharing 
aND new snack on the go bag sizes.

manomasa.co.uk

NEW

Worshipers of the noble porker. Makers of big, bold flavoured double cooked pork-crackling of the highest quality.

AWESOME  
FLAVOURED

PORKY 
SNACKS
SNAFFLINGPIG.CO.UK SNAFFLINGPIGCOMPANY@SNAFFLINGPIGCO

product code quantity case unit

Tortilla Chips

Tortilla Chips Chipotle & Lime AGS/004 16 x 35g 8.15 0.51

Tortilla Chips Green Lemon & Pink Peppercorn AGS/015 16 x 40g 8.15 0.51

Tortilla Chips Manchego & Green Olive  AGS/016 16 x 40g 8.15 0.51

Tortilla Chips Serrano Chilli & Yucatan Honey  AGS/017 16 x 40g 8.15 0.51

Tortilla Chips Sharing Bag

Tortilla Chips Chipotle & Lime AGS/001 10 x 160g 13.35 1.34

product code quantity case unit

Tortilla Chips Tomatillo Salsa AGS/007 10 x 160g 13.35 1.34

Tortilla Chips Manchego & Green Olive AGS/008 12 x 160g 16.05 1.34

Tortilla Chips Green Lemon & Pink Peppercorn AGS/009 12 x 160g 16.05 1.34

Tortilla Chips Serrano Chilli & Yucatan Honey AGS/011 12 x 160g 16.05 1.34

Cantina Chips Lightly Salted White Corn Chips AGS/012 12 x 160g 16.05 1.34

Beef Barbacoa & Dill Pickle AGS/013 12 x 160g 16.05 1.34

Chargrilled Pineapple & Arbol AGS/014 12 x 160g 16.05 1.34

product code quantity case unit

Gluten Free Pork Crackling

GF BBQ SNA/021 12 x 50g 11.07 0.92

GF Perfectly Salted SNA/022 12 x 50g 11.07 0.92

GF Habanero Chilli SNA/023 12 x 50g 11.07 0.92

product code quantity case unit

GF Salt & Vinegar SNA/024 12 x 50g 11.07 0.92

GF Ham & Colman’s Mustard SNA/029 12 x 50g 11.07 0.92

GF Mixed (3xBBQ, 3xSalted, 3xChilli, 3xS&V) SNA/025 12 x 50g 11.07 0.92

Marvellous Maple (not Gluten Free) SNA/026 12 x 50g 11.07 0.92
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A true taste sensation crafted using a unique hot air roasting process guaranteeing a 
fresh taste and unique flavour. Gourmet snacks for every occasion.

Gourmet Snacks 
from the West Country

100% British meaty morsels, salt cured, air-dried, & richly-spiced.product code quantity case unit

Nuts

Honey & Peppercorn Mixed Nuts MRF/010 12 x 50g 11.85* 0.99*

Sea Salt & Herb Mixed Nuts MRF/011 12 x 50g 11.85* 0.99*

French Rosemary Almonds - NEW MRF/044 12 x 40g 11.85* 0.99*

Nuts Sharing Bag

Peruvian Pink Peppercorn Cashews & Peanuts  MRF/001 10 x 110g 17.95* 1.80*

Mexican Sweet Chilli Mixed Nuts MRF/002 10 x 110g 17.95* 1.80*

French Rosemary Almonds MRF/003 10 x 110g 19.65* 1.97*

Simply Sea Salt Mixed Nuts MRF/012 10 x 110g 17.95* 1.80*

Somerset Applewood Smoked Mixed Nuts MRF/032 10 x 110g 17.95* 1.80*

Marrakesh Spicy Peanuts MRF/034 10 x 110g 11.20* 1.12*

Dry Roasted Peanuts MRF/037 10 x 110g 11.20* 1.12*

Spring Wild Garlic Mixed Nuts MRF/ 043 10 x 110g 17.95* 1.80*

Chocolate & Nut Mix

Salted Caramel Chocolate Nut Mix MRF/036 12 x 75g 13.40* 1.12*

Pitted Olives

Green Olives with Chilli & Black Pepper MRF/016 8 x 65g 9.15 1.14

Green Olives with Lemon & Oregano MRF/017 8 x 65g 9.15 1.14

Kalamata Sun Ripened Olives - NEW MRF/015 8 x 65g 9.15 1.14

product code quantity case unit

Charcuterie Snacks

Chorizo Cuts CLE/005 8 x 35g 8.50 1.06

Hot Strips O Beef CLE/006 8 x 30g 10.87 1.36

Salami Cuts CLE/007 8 x 35g 8.50 1.06

Strips O Beef CLE/008 8 x 30g 10.87 1.36

NEW
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The Popcorn Kitchen range of hand-popped Snacking & Sharing bags - 
now including the deliciously indulgent Salted Caramel and Double Chocolate Treat cartons!

www.popcornkitchen.co.uk

HAND-POPPED PERFECTION !

Using gourmet ‘mushroom’ corn and specially selected ingredients. Popcorn Kitchen are on a mission to create the UK’s favourite hand popped popcorn 

4 times bigger and thicker than standard hand-cooked crisps. Made with olive oil and natural seasonings SLABS contain less fat, salt and calories, per 100g, than almost all 
other hand-cooked crisps. The thicker SLABS are also perfect with pâté, great with soft cheeses and delicious with dips. 

product code quantity case unit

Popcorn 30g Bags

Sweet & Salty Popcorn POP/001 24 x 30g 12.86* 0.54*

Simply Sweet Popcorn POP/002 24 x 30g 12.86* 0.54*

Simply Salted Popcorn POP/003 24 x 30g 12.86* 0.54*

product code quantity case unit

Popcorn 100g Bags

Sweet & Salty Popcorn POP/010 12 x 100g 12.96* 1.08*

Simply Sweet Popcorn POP/011 12 x 100g 12.96* 1.08*

Simply Salted Popcorn POP/012 12 x 100g 12.96* 1.08*

Indulgent Popcorn Cartons

Mixed Case of Treat Cartons ( 8 x Salted Caramel 
& 8 x Double Chocolate) - NEW

POP/014 16 x 100g 38.00* 2.38*

product code quantity case unit

Chunky Potato Crisps

Turkey Roast Slabs - NEW Avail Oct SLA/006 14 x 80g 15.25* 1.09*

Pate Ardennes Slabs - NEW Avail Oct SLA/007 14 x 80g 15.25* 1.09*

Egg & Chips Slabs - NEW Avail Oct SLA/008 14 x 80g 15.25* 1.09*

Sea Salt Slabs SLA/001 14 x 80g 15.25* 1.09*

product code quantity case unit

Mature Cheddar  & Onion Slabs SLA/002 14 x 80g 15.25* 1.09*

Salt & Malt Vinegar Slabs SLA/003 14 x 80g 15.25* 1.09*

Beef Roast Slabs SLA/004 14 x 80g 15.25* 1.09*

Mellow Sweet Chilli Slabs SLA/005 14 x 80g 15.25* 1.09*

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW
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Stoats began in Edinburgh with the world’s first mobile porridge bar. Since 2005 they 
have evolved to produce a fabulous range of delicious oat based products.

Americas finest pretzel bakery since 1909.

O R D E R T O D A Y

www.summerdownmint.com

Our family farm has been growing, harvesting and distilling 
the finest peppermint in the world for the past 20 years.  

Not just any mint, but the rare Black Mitcham Peppermint. 

Our award-winning chocolates are all made with this distinctive pure peppermint oil, which gives 
our chocolates a cooler more intense taste. Your customers will certainly taste the difference.

O R D E R T O D A Y

www.summerdownmint.com

Our family farm has been growing, harvesting and distilling 
the finest peppermint in the world for the past 20 years.  

Not just any mint, but the rare Black Mitcham Peppermint. 

Our award-winning chocolates are all made with this distinctive pure peppermint oil, which gives 
our chocolates a cooler more intense taste. Your customers will certainly taste the difference.

treats for  
every occasion

BEST 

SELLER

treats for  
every occasion

BEST 

SELLER
confectionery

product code quantity case unit

Pretzel Pieces

Snyder’s Pieces Honey Mustard & Onion SNY/002 10 x 125g 10.00 1.00

Snyder’s Pieces Cheddar Cheese SNY/003 10 x 125g 10.00 1.00

Snyder’s Pieces Jalapeño SNY/004 10 x 125g 10.00 1.00

Snyder’s Pieces Salted Caramel SNY/005 10 x 100g 10.00 1.00

product code quantity case unit

Porridge Oat Bars

Mixed Case (7 x Raspberry & Honey, 7 x Blueberry 
& Honey, 7 x Apricot & Cinnamon, 7 x Orange & 
Dark Chocolate)

SPO/021 28 x 85g 27.00 0.96

Mixed Case (6 x Raspberry and Honey, 6 x Blue-
berry and Honey, 6 x Apple and Cinnamon) 

SPO/030 18 x 50g 12.05 0.67

Raspberry & Honey SPO/013 18 x 50g 12.05 0.67

Blueberry & Honey  SPO/014 18 x 50g 12.05 0.67

Apple Cinnamon SPO/015 18 x 50g 12.05 0.67

Teddy-bear shaped potato snack. The unique taste and texture give a light, crispy 
bite. Gluten free with no artificial flavourings or colours.

A medley of British cox, russet and cheerful gold apples sliced and air dried 

product code quantity case unit

Apple Crisps

Charrington’s Apple Crisps CHA/015 15 x 20g 12.60 0.84

product code quantity case unit

GF Original PBS/001 36 x 19g 14.99* 0.42*

GF Cheese & Onion PBS/002 36 x 19g 14.99* 0.42*
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Born from a lifelong passion for all things sweet, with a dream to create a modern Willy Wonka Factory filled with the world’s most fabulous sweets. They have traveled the 
globe tasting countless sweets with a mission to produce the most unique and delicious gourmet sweets.

The genuine American marshmallows perfect for hot chocolate topping and baking.

NewVegan

Natural candy with no artificial flavourings, colourings or preservatives. product code quantity case unit

Marshmallows

Mini Coloured Marshmallows FAI/001 24 x 150g 24.86 1.04

Mini White Marshmallows FAI/002 24 x 150g 24.86 1.04

Standard Size Coloured Marshmallows FAI/003 24 x 150g 24.86 1.04

Standard Size White Marshmallows FAI/004 24 x 150g 24.86 1.04

product code quantity case unit

Candy Shop Bags

Jelly Babies OCC/024 6 x 250g 10.11* 1.69*

Rhubarb & Custard OCC/025 6 x 250g 10.11* 1.69*

Kola Cubes OCC/026 6 x 250g 10.11* 1.69*

Pear Drops OCC/027 6 x 250g 10.11* 1.69*

Strawberries & Cream OCC/028 6 x 250g 10.11* 1.69*

Wine Gums OCC/029 6 x 250g 10.11* 1.69*

Natural Dolly Mixture OCC/036 6 x 250g 10.11* 1.69*

Natural Fizzy Cola Bottles OCC/037 6 x 250g 10.11* 1.69*

Pineapple Cubes OCC/038 6 x 250g 10.11* 1.69*

Sherbet Lemons OCC/039 6 x 250g 10.11* 1.69*

product code quantity case unit

Gourmet Cocktail Gummies

Fizzy Bubbly - NEW SUG/040 7 x 100g 10.35* 1.48*

Sparkling Rose SUG/004 7 x 100g 10.35* 1.48*

Dry Gin Fizz SUG/005 7 x 100g 10.35* 1.48*

Strawberry Daiquiri  SUG/009 7 x 100g 10.35* 1.48*

product code quantity case unit

Vegan Fruit Gummies

Juicy Watermelon SUG/020 15 x 80g 19.50* 1.30*

Fizzy Tropical (Pineapple, Passion fruit, 
Mango & Kiwi)

SUG/021 15 x 80g 19.50* 1.30*

NEW
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Soft licorice from New Zealand. Natural herbal product containing rice bran oil, high 
in Omega 3, Vitamin E and antioxidants as well as being low in cholesterol.

Sugar free mints and gum sweetened with 100% Xylitol.  Full of actively healthy, 
plant based ingredients that help keep your teeth healthy. No aspartame, no chemi-
cal nasties and no animal derived junk.

product code quantity case unit

Chewing Gum & Mints

Peppermint Chewing Gum PEP/001 12 x 15g 10.34* 0.86*

Spearmint Chewing Gum PEP/002 12 x 15g 10.34* 0.86*

Peppermint Fresh Mints PEP/003 12 x 15g 12.00* 1.00*

Lemon & Peppermint Fresh Mints PEP/004 12 x 15g 12.00* 1.00*

Extra Strong Mints PEP/005 12 x 15g 12.00* 1.00*

product code quantity case unit

Soft Eating Licorice Logs

Licorice Logs RJ/018 25 x 40g 12.70* 0.51*

Raspberry Licorice Logs RJ/019 25 x 40g 12.70* 0.51*

Licorice & Chocolate Logs RJ/020 25 x 40g 12.70* 0.51*

Licorice Bags 

Licorice RJ/015 12 x 300g 27.75* 2.31*

Raspberry Licorice RJ/016 12 x 300g 27.75* 2.31*

Licorice Allsorts RJ/012 12 x 280g 28.50* 2.38*
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Summerdown grows the rare Black Mitcham peppermint. The main crop is distilled into peppermint oil which is used in their delicious range of chocolates.

O R D E R T O D A Y

www.summerdownmint.com

Our family farm has been growing, harvesting and distilling 
the finest peppermint in the world for the past 20 years.  

Not just any mint, but the rare Black Mitcham Peppermint. 

Our award-winning chocolates are all made with this distinctive pure peppermint oil, which gives 
our chocolates a cooler more intense taste. Your customers will certainly taste the difference.

Raw Halo believe chocolate should make you feel good, inside and out. That’s why we make vegan, raw chocolate bars with organic plant-based ingredients and just a touch 
of coconut sugar. Chocolate with a glossy shine, satisfying snap and melt-in-your-mouth smoothness. Chocolate that satisfies your mind, body and spirit - kind to you. kind 
to the planet. Carefully sourced ingredients from ethically run organic farms, and fully recyclable , plastic-free packaging.

product code quantity case unit

Raw Organic Chocolate 35g

GF Dark 76%  Raw Chocolate - NEW HLO/020 10 x 35g 12.40* 1.24*

GF Mylk & Vanilla Raw Chocolate - NEW HLO/021 10 x 35g 12.40* 1.24*

GF Mylk & Salted Caramel  Raw Chocolate 
- NEW

HLO/022 10 x 35g 12.40* 1.24*

GF Mylk & Pink Himalayan Salt  Raw 
Chocolate - NEW

HLO/023 10 x 35g 12.40* 1.24*

product code quantity case unit

Raw  Organic Chocolate 70g

GF Mylk & Vanilla Raw Chocolate - NEW HLO/012 10 x 70g 18.70* 1.87*

GF Mylk & Pink Himalayan Salt Raw 
Chocolate - NEW

HLO/013 10 x 70g 18.70* 1.87*

product code quantity case unit

Award Winning Dark Mint Chocolate 

Chocolate Mint Thins SUM/001 8 x 150g 29.23* 3.65*

Chocolate Peppermint Creams  SUM/002 8 x 200g 29.23* 3.65*

product code quantity case unit

Chocolate Mint Crisps SUM/003 8 x 200g 29.23* 3.65*

Heritage Range

Peppermint Fondants SUM/010 8 x 200g 33.30* 4.16*

NEW
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Founded in 1925 this small Crieff sweetie maker now retails its delicious produce all over the UK. Upholding the great Scottish Tradition of fine confectionery manufacture.

product code quantity case unit

Ribbon Tied Bags

Vanilla Tablet GAD/061 10 x 250g 21.35* 2.14*

Vanilla Fudge GAD/062 10 x 250g 21.35* 2.14*

Vanilla Macaroon GAD/063 10 x 250g 21.35* 2.14*

Chocolate Fudge GAD/065 10 x 250g 21.35* 2.14*

Old Favourite GAD/066 10 x 250g 21.35* 2.14*

Soor Plooms GAD/067 10 x 250g 21.35* 2.14*

Sherbet Strawberries GAD/068 10 x 250g 21.35* 2.14*

Edinburgh Rock GAD/069 10 x 250g 21.35* 2.14*

Iron Brew GAD/070 10 x 250g 21.35* 2.14*

Whisky Fudge GAD/087 10 x 250g 21.35* 2.14*

Hebridean Sea Salt Fudge Ribbon Bag GAD/096 10  x 250g 21.35* 2.14*

Gin & Tonic Cocktail Candies GAD/103 10  x 250g 21.70* 2.17*

Strawberry Bon Bon GAD/108 10 x 250g 21.70* 2.17*

Lemon Bon Bon GAD/109 10 x 250g 21.70* 2.17*

product code quantity case unit

Bars

Vanilla Macaroon GAD/007 20 x bars 5.78PKG*

Strawberry & Cream Macaroon GAD/071 20 x bars 5.78PKG*

Iron Brew Macaroon GAD/072 20 x bars 5.78PKG*

Vanilla Fudge GAD/009 20 x bars 5.78PKG*

Vanilla Tablet GAD/013 20 x bars 5.78PKG*

Hebridean Sea Salt Fudge GAD/110 20 x bars 5.78PKG*

PKG - Price per kg. Bars approx. 125g each
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Mackie’s of Scotland are now making their own range of chocolate bars with the finest natural ingredients and some familiar flavours.

Scottish Artisan chocolate makers specialising in hand crafted organic, bean to bar chocolate. Visually stunning works of edible art carefully crafted in small batches.

product code quantity case unit

Organic Chocolate Bars

74% Peppermint TCT/002 10 x 100g 22.98* 2.30*

74% Raspberry TCT/003 10 x 100g 22.98* 2.30*

74% Turkish Coffee TCT/015 10 x 100g 22.98* 2.30*

74% Ginger TCT/004 10 x 100g 22.98* 2.30*

58% Sea Salt & Caramel TCT/008 10 x 100g 22.98* 2.30*

58% Bramble & Cardamom TCT/025 10 x 100g 22.98* 2.30*

58% Haggis Spice TCT/033 10 x 100g 22.98* 2.30*

Milk Chocolate TCT/017 10 x 100g 22.98* 2.30*

product code quantity case unit

Milk Fruit & Nut TCT/010 10 x 100g 22.98* 2.30*

White Forest Fruits TCT/012 10 x 100g 22.98* 2.30*

White Rose & Vanilla TCT/018 10 x 100g 22.98* 2.30*

Winterspice Dark Chocolate TCT/047 10 x 100g 22.98* 2.30*

Strawberry & Pepper Dark Chocolate TCT/048 10 x 100g 22.98* 2.30*

Bean to Bar 

Maya Mountain - Belize (Dark) 75% - NEW TCT/083 16 x 40g 23.24* 1.45*

Milk Chocolate 50% - NEW TCT/084 16 x 40g 23.24* 1.45*

Coconut (No Dairy) 55% - NEW TCT/085 16 x 40g 23.24* 1.45*

Whisky Nibs  (Dark) 70%- NEW TCT/086 16 x 40g 23.24* 1.45*

product code quantity case unit

Chocolate Bars

Traditional Dairy Milk Chocolate Bar MKC/001 15 x 120g 17.15* 1.14*

Honeycomb Dairy Milk Chocolate Bar MKC/002 15 x 120g 17.15* 1.14*

70% Cocoa Dark Chocolate Bar MKC/003 15 x 120g 17.15* 1.14*

Mint Dark Chocolate Bar MKC/004 15 x 120g 17.15* 1.14*

NEW

product code quantity case unit

Mini Chocolate Bars

Traditional Dairy Milk Chocolate Bar MKC/010 32 x 35g 18.52* 0.58*

70% Cocoa Dark Chocolate Bar MKC/011 32 x 35g 18.52* 0.58*

Honeycomb Dairy Milk Chocolate Bar MKC/012 32 x 35g 18.52* 0.58*

Mint Dark Chocolate Bar MKC/013 32 x 35g 18.52* 0.58*
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Buttermilk is a family confectionery business, born and bred in Cornwall, now run by Tracy and David Goad. Our love and enthusiasm for everything sweet has been guiding 
our artisan confectionery since 1964 when Buttermilk started in Padstow, and Elsie and Betty made fudge at the shop.

product code quantity case unit

Fudge Grab Bags 

GF Clotted Cream Fudge BTM/001 16 x 175g 27.25* 1.70*

GF Caramel Sea Salt Fudge BTM/002 16 x 175g 27.25* 1.70*

GF Vanilla Fudge BTM/009 16 x 175g 27.25* 1.70*

GF Double Chocolate Fudge BTM/010 16 x 175g 27.25* 1.70*

GF Lemon Meringue Fudge BTM/005 16 x 175g 27.25* 1.70*

GF Strawberry & Cream Fudge BTM/006 16 x 175g 27.25* 1.70*

Fudge Sharing Boxes 

GF Smooth Clotted Cream Fudge  BTM/015 6 x 150g 12.31* 2.05*

GF Luxury Caramel & Seasalt Fudge  BTM/016 6 x 150g 12.31* 2.05*

GF Vanilla Fudge  BTM/060 6 x 150g 12.31* 2.05*

GF Pink Gin Fudge BTM/061 6 x 150g 12.31* 2.05*

GF Strawberry Bellini Fudge BTM/040 14 x 100g 20.72* 1.48*

Award winning British organic chocolate. Montezuma’s started their little chocolate business, in 2000 with only a kitchen sink sized machine, huge enthusiasm, spades of 
naivety and most importantly, a broad ideal to bring chocolate innovation to a boring and staid British chocolate market.

product code quantity case unit

Organic Foundation Chocolate Bars

 73% Dark MON/001 12 x 100g 17.50* 1.46*

 Milk MON/002 12 x 100g 17.50* 1.46*

Organic Mini Chocolate Bars

Dark Bar MON/014 26 x 30g 12.74* 0.49*

Milk Bar MON/015 26 x 30g 12.74* 0.49*

Milk & Butterscotch Bar MON/017 26 x 30g 12.74* 0.49*

Mini Chocolate Bars

Sea Dog with Lime & Sea Salt Mini Bar MON/090 26 x 30g 12.74* 0.49*

Minted Mini Bar MON/091 26 x 30g 12.74* 0.49*

Organic Chocolate Giant Buttons Bags

Milk Buttons MON/008 8 x 180g 16.64* 2.08*

White Buttons MON/009 8 x 180g 16.64* 2.08*

Dark Buttons MON/010 8 x 180g 16.64* 2.08*

product code quantity case unit

GF Luxury Fudge Selection (caramel seasalt, 
vanilla, clotted cream) 

BTM/063 6 x 300g 24.55* 4.09*

GF Chocolate Enrobed Honeycomb BTM/019 6 x 150g 12.31* 2.05*

GF Milk Chocolate Enrobed Caramel Sea 
Salt Fudge  

BTM/062 6 x 140g 12.31* 2.05*

Posh Pouches

GF Milk Chocolate Topped Caramel Sea 
Salt Fudge 

BTM/028 8 x 120g 10.30* 1.29*

GF Caramel Sea Salted Honeycomb Dipped 
in Dark Choc 

BTM/029 6 x 100g 7.72* 1.29*

Snack Bars

GF Milk Chocolate enrobed Caramel Sea Salt 
Fudge Bar  - NEW FORMAT

BTM/047 30 x 35g 19.40* 0.65*

product code quantity case unit

Absolute Black 100% Cocoa Chocolate

Absolute Black 100% Dark Chocolate MON/011 12 x 100g 17.50* 1.46*

Absolute Black 100% Dark Chocolate with 
Cocoa Nibs & Orange 

MON/013 12 x 100g 17.50* 1.46*

 ‘Made without milk’ Bars

Like No Udder MON/093 12 x 100g 19.36* 1.61*

Like No Udder with Orange Oil  MON/094 12 x 100g 19.36* 1.61*

Couverture

Milk MON/030 1 x 2kg 24.60 24.60

Dark MON/031 1 x 2kg 24.60 24.60

White MON/032 1 x 2kg 24.60 24.60



latest updates online www.thecressco.co.uk146 

A U T U M N   W I N T E R   2 0 1 9

ready to order?   0345 307 3454 147 

A U T U M N   W I N T E R   2 0 1 9
co

n
fe

ctio
n

e
ryco

n
fe

ct
io

n
e

ry

Delicious French cocoa dusted truffles and traditional English sweets beautifully 
packaged, will sure to make a stunning display.

Life is too short not to have the best. At Cocoba they believe in creating great quality chocolate products and drinks to enjoy, searching the globe for the highest quality cocoa 
beans and best tasting chocolate.

product code quantity case unit

Chocolate Lollies

Farmyard Lollies  (6 of each variety -Sheep, 
Calf, Tractor, Hen)

CCO/050 24 x 20g 19.67* 0.82*

Animal Lollies (6 of each variety - Lion, 
Dinosaur, Bumblebee, Dog) - NEW

CCO/051 24 x 20g 19.67* 0.82*

Chocolate Bars

Banoffee Milk Chocolate CCO/060 10 x 100g 19.17* 1.92*

product code quantity case unit

Caramel Sea Salt Milk Chocolate CCO/061 10 x 100g 19.17* 1.92*

Candy Coated Milk Chocolate CCO/062 10 x 100g 19.17* 1.92*

Cookies & Cream Milk Chocolate CCO/063 10 x 100g 19.17* 1.92*

Sugar Free Milk Chocolate CCO/064 10 x 100g 19.17* 1.92*

Honeycomb Milk Chocolate CCO/065 10 x 100g 19.17* 1.92*

product code quantity case unit

Truffles 

Choccy Scoffy Curious Truffles   MBO/060 8 x 150g 19.65* 2.46*

Flutter Scotch Curious Truffles   MBO/061 8 x 150g 19.65* 2.46*

Scrumple Nutty Curious Truffles   MBO/062 8 x 150g 19.65* 2.46*

Berry Bubbly Curious Truffles   MBO/063 8 x 150g 19.65* 2.46*

Cookie Moon Curious Truffles   MBO/065 8 x 150g 19.65* 2.46*

Monty’s Taste Adventure Truffle Assortment 
(6 x truffle variety) 

MBO/009 4 x 225g 18.72* 4.68*

Scofflets

Scofflets Caramel Biscuit MBO/014 12 x 100g 15.50* 1.29*

Scofflets Hint of Salt MBO/015 12 x 100g 15.50* 1.29*

Scofflets Maple Nut MBO/016 12 x 100g 15.50* 1.29*

Handmade, delicious fudge & toffee made in Belfast to an old fashioned recipe. New 
and updated packaging.

product code quantity case unit

Fudge

Mixed Case Fudge- 8 x Traditional 
Butter, 6 x  Salted Caramel, 4 x Vanilla, 4 
x  Honeycomb, 4 x  Choc Orange, 2 x  Irish 
Cream Liqueur, 2 x  Rum & Raisin, 2 x Stem 
Ginger & Choc

BTF/001 1 x 32 x 90g 45.60* 1.43*

NEW
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#FoodLovesKikkoman 
Explore recipes at kikkoman.co.uk
 *Source: IRI 52 w/e 13/10/18

Kikkoman Soy Sauce
World’s No.1 Soy*,
naturally brewed

Kikkoman Tamari 
 Gluten Free Soy Sauce

UK’s No.1 Tamari brand*

Kikkoman Teriyaki Range
UK’s No.1 Teriyaki brand*

FOOD LOVES 
KIKKOMAN 

TV ADVERTISING CAMPAIGN JAN/FEB ‘19

Chocolate is like life. It’s best when it’s not taken too seriously.  Gnaw make faboulously good chocolate, with a dash of squirrelly fun. Carefree treats for a cosy evening, life on 
the hop, or just because, well chocolate.

Fabulously uncomplicated chocolate

Chocolate Buttons
Hot Shots

Mini Bars

gnawchocolate.co.uk

product code quantity case unit

Mini Chocolate Bars

Milk Chocolate Salted Caramel GNW/040 20 x 50g 18.00* 0.90*

Milk Chocolate Peanut Butter GNW/041 20 x 50g 18.00* 0.90*

Chocolate Buttons

Milk Chocolate Buttons GNW/009 6 x 150g 10.23* 1.71*

Mixed Chocolate Buttons GNW/012 6 x 150g 10.23* 1.71*

Caramel Chocolate Buttons GNW/039 6 x 150g 10.23* 1.71*

product code quantity case unit

Hot Choc Shots

Rocky Road Hot Chocolate Shot GNW/031 15 x 50g 16.50 1.10

Caramel Hot Chocolate Shot GNW/032 15 x 50g 16.50 1.10

Marbled Hot Chocolate Shot GNW/033 15 x 50g 16.50 1.10

Dark Hot Chocolate Shot GNW/027 15 x 50g 16.50 1.10

Orange Hot Chocolate Shot GNW/028 15 x 50g 16.50 1.10

Mint Hot Chocolate Shot GNW/014 15 x 50g 16.50 1.10

Hazelnut Praline Chocolate Shot - NEW 
Avail Sept

GNW/034 15 x 50g 16.50 1.10

NEW
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Based in Glenrothes, Fife Stahly Quality Foods manufacture a range of delicious haggis in tins and clootie dumplings.

You’re looking at a big range

AWARDED TO ‘THE GREAT BRITISH HAGGIS’

STAHLY QUALITY FOODS  - WE’RE A BIG NAME IN SCOTCH HAGGIS 

STAHLY QUALITY FOODS LTD, GLENROTHES, FIFE, SCOTLAND KY6 2RU   TEL: 01592 775 533   EMAIL: INFO@THEHAGGIS.COM

www.thehaggis.com

product code quantity case unit

Whole Haggis in Tin

Royal Haggis (Boxed) STF/012 12 x 410g 48.10 4.01

Vegetarian Haggis (Boxed) STF/013 12 x 410g 48.10 4.01

product code quantity case unit

Whisky Haggis (Boxed) STF/014 12 x 410g 48.10 4.01

Scotch Haggis (Boxed) STF/015 12 x 410g 44.70 3.73

Mixed Haggis, Neeps & Tatties STF/018 12 x 410g 48.10 4.01

Rustichella pasta is made from wheat grown in the Abruzzo region, and water from the springs in the mountains that lie along the coastline. Simply delicious!

product code quantity case unit

Pasta

Rigatoni  - NEW RUS/041 6  x 210g 13.14 2.19

Orzo RUS/002 12 x 500g 26.70 2.23

Tagliatelli RUS/003 6 x 250g 16.93 2.82

Spaghetti RUS/004 12 x 500g 24.98 2.08

Linguine RUS/005 12 x 500g 25.95 2.16

Lasagne RUS/036 6 x 250g 21.35 3.56

Penne Rigate RUS/017 6 x 500g 14.48 2.41

Trofie RUS/027 6 x 250g 15.55 2.59

product code quantity case unit

Tonnarelli al Nero di Seppia (squid ink) RUS/028 6 x 500g 20.05 3.34

Gluten Free Pasta

GF Gnocchi RUS/018 12 x 500g 45.00 3.75

Pasta Sauces

Sugo Pomodoro (tomato & basil) RUS/011 6 x 270g 14.80 2.47

Sugo all’Arrabbiata (spicy tomato sauce) RUS/032 6 x 270g 14.80 2.47

Sugo ai Funghi (tomato sauce with 
mushrooms) 

RUS/033 6 x 270g 14.80 2.47

NEW
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The Molise region is considered the true cradle of the traditional Southern Italian art 
of pasta making.

An Italian passion since 1899, the focus on quality, from selection of seeds, to harvest and production, the attention to each single step in the whole chain and the passion 
for tomatoes.

Strong salty baby olives great for salads, breads pizza & pasta dishes

Perello Gordal pitted olives are a cult favourite. Gordal olives are one of the finest 
Spanish olives, bright green, plump and crisp, tinned in brine with guinilla chilli, 
giving the olives a slight kick.

Mutti_ADV_Cress_print.indd   1 05/07/19   16:56

product code quantity case unit

Linguine  Bronzo - La Molisana No.6b LAM/001 24 x 500g 24.45 1.02

Spaghetti  Bronzo- La Molisana No.15c LAM/002 24 x 500g 24.45 1.02

Penne Ziti Rigate  Bronzo No.20 b- La 
Molisana

LAM/003 24 x 500g 24.45 1.02

Fusilli Bronzo- La Molisana No. 28c LAM/004 24 x 500g 24.45 1.02

Rigatoni  Bronzo- La Molisana No.31b LAM/005 24 x 500g 24.45 1.02

Farfalle - La Molisana No.66 LAM/006 24 x 500g 24.45 1.02

Peperini  Bronzo- La Molisana No.64 LAM/007 24 x 500g 24.45 1.02

Taglierini Egg - La Molisana No.202 LAM/009 12 x 250g 11.40 0.95

Lasagne Egg - La Molisana No.220 LAM/010 12 x 500g 25.93 2.16

product code quantity case unit

Tins 

Finely Chopped Tomatoes MUT/001 12 x 400g 10.75 0.90

Peeled Tomatoes MUT/002 12 x 400g 10.75 0.90

San Marzano Peeled Tomatoes MUT/015 6 x 400g 9.95 1.66

Tomato Puree MUT/003 12 x 140g 7.50 0.63

Tubes

Tomato Puree MUT/004 24 x 130g 22.12 0.92

Pasta Sauce

Tomato Pasta Sauce with Basil - NEW MUT/023 6 x 400g 12.08 2.01

Tomato Pasta Sauce with Parmesan - NEW MUT/024 6 x 400g 12.08 2.01

Tomato Pasta Sauce with Chilli - NEW MUT/025 6 x 400g 12.08 2.01

product code quantity case unit

Tomato Pasta Sauce with Grilled Vegetables 
- NEW

MUT/026 6 x 400g 12.08 2.01

Tomato Pasta Sauce with Black & Green 
Olives - NEW

MUT/027 6 x 400g 12.08 2.01

Passata

Passata (carton) MUT/005 12 x 500g 10.25 0.85

Passata with Basil (glass bottle) MUT/007 12 x 700g 19.85 1.65

Passata (glass bottle) MUT/017 12 x 700g 16.80 1.40

Passata Baby Roma Tomatoes  (glass bottle) MUT/019 6 x 400g 9.89 1.65

Passata Cherry Tomatoes  (glass bottle) MUT/020 6 x 400g 9.89 1.65

Pizza Sauce

Mutti Flavoured Pizza Sauce MUT/016 12 x 400g 12.85 1.07

product code quantity case unit

Gordal Olives 

Pitted Gordal Olives Tin BRI/054 15 x 150g 30.60 2.04

product code quantity case unit

Capers & Tapenade

Capers CRE/001 6 x 198g 7.20 1.20

Baby Capers CRE/002 10 x 90g 12.00 1.20

Green Olive Tapenade CRE/003 6 x 100g 7.20 1.20

Black Olive Tapenade CRE/004 6 x 100g 7.20 1.20

NEW
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The Silver & Green story began in 2007 when they decided to turn their passion for food and the Mediterranean in to a business. Proud producers, importers of authentic 
Mediterranean delicacies.

Silver & Green can supply a 
comprehensive Deli support 
package. 
The following items are 
available: Ceramic Bowls, Deli 
Clips, Product Description 
Tickets, Wobblers, Recipe 
Postcards. 
Contact the office for further 
details and pricing where 
applicable.

product code quantity case unit

Olive Pouches

Sweet Basil Olives (Pitted Green)  SIL/003 6 x 220g 16.31 2.72

Chilli Pepper Olives (Mixed Pitted)  SIL/004 6 x 220g 16.31 2.72

Rosemary Garlic Olives (Mixed Whole) SIL/005 6 x 220g 16.31 2.72

Paprika Chilli Olives (Mixed Pitted)  SIL/006 6 x 220g 16.31 2.72

Garlic Stuffed Olives (Pitted Green)  SIL/007 6 x 220g 16.31 2.72

Piri Piri Stuffed Olives (Pitted Green)  SIL/008 6 x 220g 16.31 2.72

Thyme Bay Olives (Pitted Green) SIL/009 6 x 220g 16.31 2.72

Kalamata Black Olives (Pitted Black) SIL/011 6 x 220g 16.31 2.72

Marinated Olives

Sweet Basil Olives SIL/053 1 x 1.75kg 
pouch

14.99 14.99

Chilli Pepper Olives SIL/054 1 x 1.75kg 
pouch

14.99 14.99

Lemon Basil Olives t SIL/056 1 x 3kg 
bucket

22.50 22.50

Herb Olives SIL/057 1 x 1.75kg 
pouch

14.99 14.99

Rosemary Garlic Olives SIL/058 1 x 1.75kg 
pouch

14.99 14.99

Paprika Chilli Olives SIL/059 1 x 1.75kg 
pouch

14.99 14.99

Pitted Black Herb Kalamata Olives SIL/047 1 x 1.75kg 
pouch

14.99 14.99

Stuffed Olives

Garlic Stuffed Olives SIL/060 1 x 1.75kg 
pouch

18.18 18.18

Almond Stuffed Olives SIL/061 1 x 1.75kg 
pouch

18.18 18.18

Piri Piri Stuffed Olives SIL/062 1 x 1.75kg 
pouch

18.18 18.18

Tomato Stuffed Olives SIL/063 1 x 2kg tray 20.75 20.75

Feta Stuffed Olives SIL/064 1 x 2kg tray 20.75 20.75

product code quantity case unit

Sweet Pimento Stuffed Olives   SIL/066 1 x 2kg tray 20.75 20.75

Single Variety Olives

Whole Kalamata Olives SIL/067 1 x 1.75kg 
pouch

14.99 14.99

Pitted Kalamata Olives SIL/068 1 x 1.75kg 
pouch

14.99 14.99

Pitted Moroccan Beldi Olives SIL/069 1 x 1.75kg 
pouch

14.99 14.99

Pitted Halkidiki Olives SIL/071 1 x 1.75kg 
pouch

14.99 14.99

Nocellara del Belice t SIL/072 1 x 1.6kg 
bucket

13.95 13.95

Gordal Olives SIL/088 1 x 3kg glass 30.55 30.55

Antipasti

Cheesy Sweet Chilliest SIL/074 1 x 2kg tray 24.95 24.95

White Anchovy Fillet t SIL/075 1 x 1kg pot 17.50 17.50

Balsamic Onions t SIL/076 1 x 3kg jar 16.95 16.95

Artichoke Hearts t SIL/077 1 x 900g pot 13.95 13.95

Fresh Basil Pesto t SIL/078 1 x 900g pot 13.95 13.95

Tomato Pesto t SIL/079 1 x 900g pot 13.95 13.95

Sun-Dried Tomatoes t SIL/081 1 x 2kg tray 25.55 25.55

Semi-Dried Cherry Tomatoes t SIL/082 1 x 1kg tray 13.95 13.95

Baby Gherkins t SIL/083 1 x 1kg pot 9.60 9.60

Mixed Mushrooms t SIL/089 1 x 1kg pot 11.25 11.25

t chilled not suitable for ambient 
display 
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An award winning range that includes hand selected traditionally cured Greek olives, premium Greek oils and balsamics and Greek meze.

product code quantity case unit

Appetisers

Stuffed Vine Leaves ODY/079 4 x 340g 10.75 2.69

Roasted Red & Yellow Peppers ODY/005 6 x 450g 12.00 2.00

Odysea Baked Gigantes Beans  ODY/063 4 x 355g 8.95 2.24

Odysea Roasted Red Peppers ODY/050 6 x 450g 9.95 1.66

Roasted Aubergine Imam  ODY/083 4 x 340g 9.30 2.33

Preserved Lemons - NEW ODY/076 6 x  200g 10.16 1.69

Meze

Aubergine Meze ODY/056 6 x 220g 11.00 1.83

Red Pepper & Feta Meze ODY/006 6 x 220g 11.00 1.83

Kalamata Olive Meze with Capers ODY/007 6 x 220g 11.00 1.83

Sun-dried Tomato Meze ODY/008 6 x 230g 11.00 1.83

Roasted Red Pepper Meze ODY/052 6 x 220g 11.00 1.83

Bruschetta ODY/009 6 x 225g 11.00 1.83

Harissa ODY/010 6 x 230g 11.00 1.83

Oils, Vinegar & Glaze

Organic Greek Extra Virgin Olive Oil ODY/031 6 x 500ml 38.70 6.45

Balsamic Glaze (Plastic Bottle)  ODY/058 6 x 250ml 12.77 2.13

product code quantity case unit

Pomegranate Molasses (round bottle)  ODY/059 6 x 250ml 14.50 2.42

Date Molasses ODY/090 6 x 250ml 14.50 2.42

Carob Molasses - NEW ODY/089 6 x 250ml 14.50 2.42

Odysea Red Wine Vinegar ODY/044 6 x 250ml 7.66 1.28

Odysea White Wine Vinegar ODY/045 6 x 250ml 7.66 1.28

Odysea Aged Balsamic Vinegar ODY/046 6 x 250ml 13.60 2.27

Greek Honey

Greek Pine & Fir Tree Raw Honey - NEW ODY/100 6 x 250g 23.56 3.93

Greek Spring Blossom Raw Honey - Limited 
Edition  - NEW

ODY/101 6 x 250g 23.56 3.93

Greek Oak Tree Raw Honey - Limited Edition  
- NEW

ODY/102 6 x 250g 23.56 3.93

Food Service

Stuffed Vine Leaves ODY/040 1 x 2kg 6.40 6.40

Baked Gigantes Beans in Tomato Sauce ODY/041 1 x 2kg 6.40 6.40

Hot Red Cherry Peppers Stuffed with Feta 
Cheese in Sunflower Oil 

ODY/042 1 x 2kg 17.20 17.20
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Real food from Italy. Twenty years of delicious artisan Italian food with provenance and ethics at its heart.

product code quantity case unit

Oils & Vinegars

GF Lunaio Extra Virgin Oil v SEG/001 12 x 500ml 114.00 9.50

GF Organic IGP Matured Balsamic Vinegar of 
Modena v 

SEG/002 12 x 250ml 51.00 4.25

GF Organic Fig Super Dense Balsamic Glaze v SEG/003 6 x 250ml 43.20 7.20

Pesto

GF Raw Basil Pesto v SEG/005 12 x 200g 54.00 4.50

GF Tomato Pesto v SEG/006 12 x 200g 54.00 4.50

GF Cavolo Nero Black Kale Pesto v SEG/007 6 x 200g 27.00 4.50

GF Wild Fennel Tomato Pesto v SEG/008 6 x 220g 22.00 3.67

Italian Tomatoes

Sweet Sicilian Cherry Tomato Salsa v SEG/009 12 x 330g 22.80 1.90

Sott’olio Vegetables

GF Organic Oven Roasted Tomatoes v SEG/010 6 x 280g 31.80 5.30

Organic Tuscan Pasta

Tagliatelle Organic Pasta v SEG/014 12 x 375g 35.40 2.95

Toscani Organic Pasta v SEG/015 12 x 375g 35.40 2.95

product code quantity case unit

Organic Vercelli Rice’s

GF Organic Arborio Risotto Rice v SEG/016 6 x 500g 15.90 2.65

GF Organic Carnaroli Risotto Rice v SEG/017 6 x 500g 15.90 2.65

Traditional Handmade Grissini Breadsticks

Classic Grissini v SEG/018 12 x 150g 34.80 2.90

Traditional Handmade Lingue Flat-
breads

Classic Handmade Flatbreads v SEG/021 12 x 120g 36.00 3.00

Parmesan Handmade Flatbreads v SEG/022 12 x 120g 36.00 3.00

Rosemary Handmade Flatbreads v SEG/023 12 x 120g 36.00 3.00

Taggiasca Olive Lingue Flatbreads v SEG/024 12 x 120g 46.40 3.87

Baked Fig Ball

GF Baked Calabrian Fig Ball v SEG/026 12 x 200g 46.80 3.90

Panforte

Fig & Walnut Panforte Slice SEG/027 12 x 200g 61.80 5.15

Tuscan Biscotti

Cantuccini Biscotti SEG/028 8 x 200g 34.40 4.30

Snacks

GF Ready to Eat Chestnuts v SEG/030 15 x 100g 27.00 1.80

Wrexham preserves producer, Mrs Picklepot, is on a mission to bring pickles into the 21st century. Home pickling and preserving have somewhat fallen out of fashion, but Mrs 
Picklepot - aka Brigid Killen - aims to put pickles firmly back on the table.

crunchy, fat free modern classics.

Pickled 
onions
with honey

product code quantity case unit

Pickled Onions

Classic Pickled Onions POT/001 6 x 440g 17.50 2.92

Pickled Onions in Balsamic POT/002 6 x 440g 17.50 2.92

Pickled Onions with Garlic Flakes POT/003 6 x 440g 17.50 2.92

Pickled Onions with Honey POT/004 6 x 440g 17.50 2.92

product code quantity case unit

Pickled Onions with Sweet Chilli POT/005 6 x 440g 17.50 2.92

Pickled Onions with Extra Chilli POT/007 6 x 440g 17.50 2.92

Pickled Onions in Sweet Apple Cider POT/008 6 x 440g 17.50 2.92

Pickled Onions with Sherry POT/009 6 x 440g 17.50 2.92



latest updates online www.thecressco.co.uk160 

A U T U M N   W I N T E R   2 0 1 9

ready to order?   0345 307 3454 161 

A U T U M N   W I N T E R   2 0 1 9
lard

e
rla

rd
e

r

 A versatile store cupboard essential made to a 350 year old traditional family recipe.

Quality ingredients allowing consumers to create authentic Asian inspired dishes.

product code quantity case unit

Sweet Chilli Dipping Sauce BLD/004 12 x 190ml 14.28 1.19

Dark Soy Sauce BLD/005 12 x 375ml 20.38 1.70

Thai Fish Sauce BLD/008 12 x 150ml 14.25 1.19

Medium Egg Noodle Nests BLD/011 8 x 300g 11.10 1.39

Fine Egg Noodle Nests BLD/012 8 x 300g 11.10 1.39

Tempura Batter Mix BLD/028 12 x 150g 13.25 1.10

Coconut Milk (tins) BLD/058 12 x 400ml 17.64 1.47

Coconut Cream (tetra pak) BLD/073 12 x 250ml 17.64 1.47

Panko Breadcrumb Mix BLD/094 6 x 120g 7.14 1.19

Thai Red Curry Paste BLD/103 6 x 285g 10.19 1.70

Thai Green Curry Paste BLD/104 6 x 285g 10.19 1.70

product code quantity case unit

Regular Soy Sauce KIK/001 6 x 150ml 13.95 2.33

Reduced Salt Soy Sauce KIK/002 6 x 150ml 13.95 2.33

Teriyaki Marinade KIK/003 6 x 250ml 16.00 2.67

GF Tamari KIK/004 6 x 250ml 14.38 2.40

GF Teriyaki Marinade KIK/005 6 x 250ml 16.77 2.80

Teriyaki Sauce with Toasted Sesame KIK/006 6 x 250ml 14.35 2.39

Teriyaki Sauce with Roasted Garlic KIK/007 6 x 250ml 14.35 2.39

Teriyaki BBQ Sauce with Honey KIK/008 6 x 250ml 14.35 2.39

Passionate about food, Cooks & Co range is handpicked from suppliers all over the world. From whole sweet red peppers to vine leaves stuffed with rice to  delicate blend of 
herbs to polenta with the aromatic flavour of porcini mushrooms. Essentials to fill your store cupboard!

product code quantity case unit

Antipasti

Whole Sweet Red Peppers CKS/001 12 x 390g 12.45 1.04

Roasted Red Peppers CKS/002 6 x 460g 11.46 1.91

Sun Dried Tomato Halves in Oil CKS/003 6 x 295g 10.96 1.83

Green Chillies CKS/004 6 x 300g 7.37 1.23

Red Pepper stuffed with Feta Cheese CKS/006 6x 290g 16.41 2.74

Red Chillies CKS/024 6 x 300g 7.14 1.19

Store Cupboard Essentials

Brown Lentils CKS/009 6 x 400g 3.70 0.62

Chick Peas CKS/010 6 x 400g 3.70 0.62

Dried Porcini Mushrooms (Cepes) CKS/020 6 x 40g 17.20 2.87

product code quantity case unit

Dried Mixed Forest Mushrooms CKS/021 6 x 40g 11.00 1.83

Kidney Bean CKS/022 6 x 400g 3.70 0.62

Borlotti Bean CKS/023 6 x 400g 3.70 0.62

Anchovy Fillets (Jar) CKS/012 6 x 100g 12.45 2.08

Goose Fat CKS/013 6 x 320g 16.45 2.74

Coconut Oil  CKS/019 6 x 300ml 32.10 5.35

Rice & Polenta

Lemon & Pea Risotto CKS/015 6 x 190g 12.45 2.08

Mediterranean  Risotto CKS/016 6 x 190g 12.45 2.08

Seafood Paella CKS/017 6 x 190g 12.45 2.08
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Superb tasting curry sauces are made fresh, with only the best natural ingredients. Restaurant quality dining from the comfort of home!

product code quantity case unit

Gluten Free Curry Sauces

GF Korma CSC/001 6 x 475g 16.35 2.73

GF Rogan Josh CSC/003 6 x 475g 16.35 2.73

GF Balti CSC/005 6 x 475g 16.35 2.73

GF Jalfrezi CSC/007 6 x 475g 16.35 2.73

GF Tikka Masala CSC/009 6 x 475g 16.35 2.73

GF Madras CSC/011 6 x 475g 16.35 2.73

product code quantity case unit

GF Thai Green CSC/019 6 x 475g 16.35 2.73

GF Makhani (for Butter Chicken) CSC/029 6 x 475g 16.35 2.73

GF Dhansak CSC/043 6 x 475g 16.35 2.73

GF Malay CSC/044 6 x 475g 16.35 2.73

Naan & Chapatti

Plain Naan x 2 CSC/032 10 x 260g 15.05 1.51

Chapattis x 6 CSC/035 10 x 345g 15.05 1.51
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Punjaban’s philosophy is simple; No compromises on authenticity. The true taste of 
homemade from the family run company based in Northampton.

An extensive range of fine quality herbs & spices all at the same value-for-money 
price

product code quantity case unit

Herbs & Spices (Box Range)

Allspice Ground GRC/050 6 x 40g 3.75 0.63

Basil GRC/051 6 x 20g 3.75 0.63

Bay Leaves GRC/052 6 x 10g 3.75 0.63

Cardamom Ground GRC/053 6 x 10g 3.75 0.63

Cayenne Pepper GRC/054 6 x 50g 3.75 0.63

Chilli Crushed GRC/055 6 x 25g 3.75 0.63

Chilli Ground GRC/056 6 x 50g 3.75 0.63

Cinnamon Ground GRC/057 6 x 50g 3.75 0.63

Coriander Leaf GRC/058 6 x 10g 3.75 0.63

Cumin Ground GRC/059 6 x 50g 3.75 0.63

Garam Masala GRC/060 6 x 50g 3.75 0.63

Garlic Salt GRC/061 6 x 100g 3.75 0.63

Ginger Ground GRC/062 6 x 40g 3.75 0.63

Mixed Herbs GRC/063 6 x 20g 3.75 0.63

Nutmeg Ground GRC/064 6 x 20g 3.75 0.63

Oregano GRC/065 6 x 20g 3.75 0.63

Paprika GRC/066 6 x 50g 3.75 0.63

Paprika Smoked GRC/067 6 x 35g 3.75 0.63

Peppercorns Black GRC/068 6 x 30g 3.75 0.63

Rosemary GRC/069 6 x 20g 3.75 0.63

Sage GRC/070 6 x 25g 3.75 0.63

Thyme GRC/071 6 x 30g 3.75 0.63

Turmeric GRC/072 6 x 40g 3.75 0.63

Celery Salt GRC/073 6 x 100g 3.75 0.63

Chicken Seasoning GRC/074 6 x 40g 3.75 0.63

Cloves Whole GRC/075 6 x 18g 3.75 0.63

Coriander Ground GRC/076 6 x 40g 3.75 0.63

Chinese Five Spice GRC/077 6 x 40g 3.75 0.63

Mixed Spice GRC/078 6 x 50g 3.75 0.63

Mustard seed Black GRC/079 6 x 50g 3.75 0.63

product code quantity case unit

Curry Base Sauces

GF Butter Chicken Curry Base Medium  PUN/020 6 x 350g 12.60 2.10

GF Tasty Tamarind Curry Base Medium  PUN/021 6 x 350g 12.60 2.10

GF Authentic Curry Base Mild   PUN/022 6 x 350g 12.60 2.10

GF Authentic Curry Base  Medium   PUN/023 6 x 350g 12.60 2.10

GF Authentic Curry Base Hot   PUN/024 6 x 350g 12.60 2.10

GF Keema Curry Base Medium   PUN/025 6 x 350g 12.60 2.10

GF Naga Chilli Curry Base Extra Hot   PUN/026 6 x 350g 12.60 2.10

GF Bombay Potato Base Mild   PUN/027 6 x 350g 12.60 2.10

GF Tikka Masala Curry Base PUN/028 6 x 350g 12.60 2.10

Naan

Plain Naan Bread x 2 PUN/010 6 x packs 8.55 1.43

Garlic & Coriander Naan Bread x 2 PUN/011 6 x packs 8.55 1.43

Chilli Naan Bread x 2 PUN/012 6 x packs 8.55 1.43

Yau’s produce all-natural, low allergen Oriental sauces for stir-frying, marinating and dipping. Made in the UK, Yau’s sauces have been created to meet the needs of todays 
sophisticated consumers and include gluten, soy and dairy free varieties as well as vegan options.

product code quantity case unit

Sauces (Gluten Free)

GF Thai Style Satay Sauce YAU/001 12 x 300g 23.85 1.99

GF Mild Chinese Curry Sauce YAU/002 12 x 300g 19.89 1.66

GF Hot Chinese Curry Sauce YAU/003 12 x 300g 19.89 1.66

GF Hoi Sin Sauce YAU/004 12 x 300g 23.85 1.99

GF Intense Black Bean Sauce YAU/005 12 x 280g 19.89 1.66

GF Fragrant Sweet & Sour Sauce YAU/006 12 x 280g 19.89 1.66

product code quantity case unit

Paste (Gluten Free)

GF Thai Red Curry Paste YAU/010 12 x 280g 34.20 2.85

GF Thai Green Curry Paste YAU/011 12 x 280g 34.20 2.85

Noodles

Thin Chow Mein Noodle YAU/020 12 x 300g 15.44 1.29

Thick Chow Mein Noodle YAU/021 12 x 300g 15.44 1.29

Prawn Crackers 

Thick Prawn Crackers YAU/030 12 x 300g 10.66 0.89
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A range of gourmet stuffing’s, slow cook sauces and gourmet crumbs and rubs. The perfect enhancement for a delicious meal!

NEW

                                                                                         The Saucy Seven (75g Packs)

Slow Comfortable Stew | Chilled Out Chilli Con Carne | No Hurry Chicken Curry | The Pig Easy American BBQ Style Pulled Pork
Slow & Steamy Moroccan Style Tagine | Sticky Brisket of Beef Without The Grief | Bish Bash Posh Sausage Cassoulet

Saucy Meatball meal kits 
(92.5G Packs)

Swedish Style Meatball Kit | Italian Style Meatball Kit
Mexican Style Meatball Kit

Vive Le Veg Cassoulet | Chilli Non Carne | No Worry Veggie Curry
Too Good To Be Stew | Supreme Green Veggie Tagine

(75g packs)

product code quantity case unit

Gluten Free Gourmet Sauce Mixes 

GF Slow Comfortable Stew GOR/001 6 x 75g 8.30 1.38

GF Chilled Out Chilli Con Carne GOR/002 6 x 75g 8.30 1.38

GF No Hurry Chicken Curry GOR/003 6 x 75g 8.30 1.38

GF The Pig Easy American BBQ Style Pulled Pork GOR/013 6 x 75g 8.30 1.38

GF Slow & Steamy Moroccan Style Tagine GOR/014 6 x 75g 8.30 1.38

GF Sticky Brisket of Beef without the Grief GOR/017 6 x 75g 8.30 1.38

GF Bish Bash Posh Sausage Cassoulet GOR/018 6 x 75g 8.30 1.38

Gourmet Stuffing & Bread Sauce Mixes

GF Gourmet Sage & Red Onion Stuffing Mix GOR/023 5 x 125 g 8.80 1.76

GF Gourmet Apple, Apricot & Bay Stuffing Mix GOR/024 5 x 125 g 8.80 1.76

product code quantity case unit

GF Drop Bread Gorgeous Bread Sauce Mix GOR/015 5 x 125g 10.88 2.18

Meatball Kits 

GF Mexican Meatball Meal Kit GOR/030 5 x 92.5g 15.50 3.07

GF Italian Meatball Meal Kit GOR/031 5 x 92.5g 15.50 3.07

GF Swedish Meatball Meal Kit GOR/032 5 x 92.5g 15.50 3.07

V & Easy Gourmet Vegan Sauce Mixes

GF Vive Le Veg Cassoulet - NEW GOR/040 6 x 75g 8.50 1.42

GF Supreme Green Veggie Tagine - NEW GOR/041 6 x 75g 8.50 1.42

GF Too Good To Be Stew - NEW GOR/042 6 x 75g 8.50 1.42

GF No Worry Veggie Curry - NEW GOR/043 6 x 75g 8.50 1.42

GF Chilli Non Carne - NEW GOR/044 6 x 75g 8.50 1.42

NEW

Thomas Bohn brings you a range of rubs and spices guaranteed to add new dimen-
sions to your meats, sauces, vegetables and dips.

B
OHN

S

F I N E S T

R U B S  &  S P I C E S

product code quantity case unit

Rubs & Spices

Butt Massage BOH/002 6 x 125g 17.24 2.87

Rump Rub BOH/003 6 x 125g 17.24 2.87

Steak Mate BOH/004 6 x 125g 17.24 2.87

Breast Enhancer BOH/005 6 x 125g 17.24 2.87

Fish Bait BOH/007 6 x 100g 17.24 2.87

Fish Hook BOH/008 6 x 100g 17.24 2.87

American Classic Rubs

Kansas City Rub BOH/010 6 x 65g 13.08 2.18

Memphis Rub BOH/011 6 x 65g 13.08 2.18

Texas Rub BOH/012 6 x 65g 13.08 2.18

Carolina Rub BOH/013 6 x 65g 13.08 2.18

product code quantity case unit

Curry Accompaniments

Lime & Chilli Chutney PTT/020 6 x 320g 11.65 1.94

Sweet Spicy Tomato Poppadum Chutney PTT/021 6 x 280g 11.65 1.94

Mango Chutney PTT/022 6 x 320g 11.65 1.94

Quality grinding spices.

product code quantity case unit

Rock Salt Grinder ORB/001 5 x 90g 11.20 2.24

Organic Whole Black Peppercorns Grinder ORB/002 5 x 35g 14.55 2.91

Organic Rainbow Pepper Grinder ORB/003 5 x 50g 21.35 4.27
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A new range of naturally smoked ingredients and rubs. All our products are tradi-
tionally smoked by hand in our family run smokehouse. Enjoy the smoky goodness

A unique range of seasoning’s specifically made for potatoes and a new range of coat 
& cook concentrates, authentic flavour profiles from around the world.

product code quantity case unit

Potato Seasoning

Original PRY/001 9 x 40g 6.08 0.68

Rosemary & Garlic  PRY/002 9 x 40g 6.08 0.68

Sea Salt & Malt Vinegar PRY/003 9 x 40g 6.08 0.68

Cajun PRY/004 9 x 40g 6.08 0.68

Chilli & Garlic  PRY/005 9 x 40g 6.08 0.68

Southern Style PRY/009 9 x 40g 6.08 0.68

Coat & Cook

Chinese BBQ PRY/010 9 x 140g 12.92 1.44

Honey BBQ PRY/011 9 x 140g 12.92 1.44

Texan Hickory BBQ PRY/012 9 x 140g 12.92 1.44

product code quantity case unit

Naturally Smoked Ingredients

Smoked Sugar SMO/013 6 x 235g 15.00 2.50

Smoked BBQ Rub (pouch) SMO/005 8 x 80g 18.88 2.36

Smoked Sea Salt SMO/007 8 x 100g 16.30 2.04

Smoked Pepper SMO/009 8 x 30g 18.88 2.36

Smoked Chilli Flakes SMO/010 8 x 40g 18.88 2.36

Smoked Garlic Rub SMO/011 8 x 80g 18.88 2.36

Smoked Chilli Rub SMO/012 8 x 80g 18.88 2.36

Delivering on flavour with a kick. This range of sauces and rubs provide maximum flavour with inspiration from global grilling and street food flavours. From the Caribbean to 
China and Texas to Argentina these products are on trend for street food, BBQ, Middle Eastern & South American cuisine.

product code quantity case unit

Hot Sauce

Red Dawg Apache Louisiana Hot Sauce OIN/001 6  x 150ml 17.32 2.89

Voodoo Mango West Indian Pepper Hot 
Sauce 

OIN/002 6  x 150ml 17.32 2.89

BBQ Sauce 

Glazed & Confused 300ml Sweet & Spicy 
BBQ Sauce 

OIN/003 6 x 300ml 21.43 3.57

PitBoss Texas Smoky BBQ Sauce OIN/004 6 x 300ml 21.43 3.57

Rubs

Mr Rubba Rubba Jalapeño and Herb Rub OIN/005 10 x 200g 46.14 4.61

The General Texas BBQ Rub OIN/006 10 x 200g 46.14 4.61

product code quantity case unit

Specialist BBQ Rubs

Porky White Chick OIN/007 10 x 200g 50.00 5.00

Sweet Bones & Butts OIN/008 10 x 200g 50.00 5.00

Seasoning

Montreal Steak OIN/009 10 x 200g 46.14 4.61

Char Siu OIN/010 10 x 200g 46.14 4.61

Honey Chilli OIN/011 10 x 200g 46.14 4.61

Shawarma OIN/012 10 x 200g 46.14 4.61

Food grade pink Himalayan salt collected from the Himalayan slopes and packed in 
Italy 

product code quantity case unit

Salt Grinder

Himalayan Pink Salt DRO/001 6 x 90g 8.63 1.44
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Made in the British countryside these sauces and dressings were inspired by memories of growing delicious ingredients on family farms and the joy of cooking and eating – 
great food. 

product code quantity case unit

Pour Over Sauces 

Classic Mushroom INS/001 8 x 200g 12.24 1.53

Classic Peppercorn INS/002 8 x 200g 12.24 1.53

Classic Red Wine INS/003 8 x 200g 12.24 1.53

Classic Creamy White Wine INS/004 8 x 200g 12.24 1.53

World Sauces

Classic Russian Stroganoff Sauce INS/005 8 x 200g 12.24 1.53

Dressings

Caesar Dressing INS/006 6 x 255g 12.56 2.09

Roast Garlic & Balsamic Vinegar Dressing INS/007 6 x 245g 12.56 2.09

Herbes de Provence Vinaigrette Dressing INS/008 6 x 245g 12.56 2.09

Honey & Mustard Dressing INS/009 6 x 260g 14.46 2.41

product code quantity case unit

Apple & Herb Dressing - NEW INS/010 6 x 255g 12.56 2.09

Spiced Orange Dressing - NEW INS/011 6 x 255g 12.56 2.09

Gravy’s - Avail Sept

Beef & Horseradish Gravy - NEW INS/040 8 x 200g 11.44 1.43

Lamb & Mint Gravy - NEW INS/041 8 x 200g 11.44 1.43

Red Onion Gravy - NEW INS/042 8 x 200g 11.44 1.43

Chicken, Cranberry & Port Gravy  - NEW INS/043 8 x 200g 11.44 1.43

Wild Mushroom Gravy - NEW INS/044 8 x 200g 11.44 1.43

NEW

NEW
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An inspired range of vegan condiments. Free from eggs, nuts, soya and gluten.

product code quantity case unit

Vegan Gluten Free Condiments

GF Hollandaise Style Sauce INS/020 6 x 205g 9.90 1.65

GF Bearnaise Style Sauce INS/021 6 x 205g 9.90 1.65

GF Horseradish Sauce INS/022 6 x 210g 9.90 1.65

GF Tartare Sauce INS/023 6 x 210g 9.90 1.65

GF Dill Mustard Sauce INS/024 6 x 200g 9.90 1.65

GF Marie Rose Sauce INS/025 6 x 210g 9.90 1.65

Family owned and operated since 1982 Briannas Fine Salad Dressings grew out of a 
desire to create superior salad dressings with family pride and unwavering dedication 
to quality. Our Delicious dressings were first created in our kitchen at home and now 
we share them with you. Still made in small batches.

product code quantity case unit

Fine Salad Dressings

American Creamy Balsamic Dressing BIA/001 6 x 355ml 15.15 2.53

Asiago Caesar Dressing BIA/002 6 x 355ml 15.15 2.53

Blue Cheese Dressing BIA/003 6 x 355ml 15.15 2.53

Dijon Honey Mustard Dressing BIA/004 6 x 355ml 15.15 2.53

Lemon Tarragon Dressing BIA/005 6 x 355ml 15.15 2.53

Ranch Dressing BIA/006 6 x 355ml 15.15 2.53

Real French Dressing BIA/007 6 x 355ml 15.15 2.53

Rich Poppy Seed Dressing BIA/008 6 x 355ml 15.15 2.53

Saucy Ginger Mandarin Dressing BIA/009 6 x 355ml 15.15 2.53
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Perfect for people who crave products with a distinctively homemade taste and authentic ingredients.

Highland Rapeseed Oil is gently cold pressed without heat or additives, so retaining all the naturally healthy properties. 

product code quantity case unit

Rapeseed Oil CUL/004 12 x 100ml 22.20 1.85

Rapeseed Oil CUL/001 12 x 250ml 37.00 3.08

product code quantity case unit

Rapeseed Oil CUL/002 6 x 500ml 25.90 4.32

product code quantity case unit

Pour-Over Sauces

Three Peppercorn Sauce with Brandy PPS/001 6 x 250g 12.75 2.13

Hollandaise PPS/002 6 x 250g 13.00 2.17

Diane Sauce PPS/023 6 x 250g 12.75 2.13

Parsley Sauce PPS/035 6 x 250g 12.75 2.13

Béarnaise PPS/037 6 x 250g 12.75 2.13

Mornay Cheese Sauce PPS/052 6 x250g 12.75 2.13

Mushroom, White Wine & Garlic PPS/053 6 x250g 12.75 2.13

Cooking Sauces

Goulash PPS/060 6 x 400g 14.70 2.45

Boeuf Bourguignon PPS/061 6 x 400g 14.70 2.45

Coq au Vin PPS/062 6 x 400g 14.70 2.45

Chasseur PPS/063 6 x 400g 14.70 2.45

Stroganoff PPS/007 6 x 400g 14.70 2.45

Bolognese PPS/011 6 x 400g 14.70 2.45

Carbonara PPS/012 6 x 350g 14.70 2.45

Fish Pie PPS/025 6 x 400g 14.70 2.45

Gravies & Stock

Beef & Red Wine Gravy PPS/004 6 x 350g 12.60 2.10

Chicken Thyme & White Wine Gravy PPS/005 6 x 350g 12.60 2.10

Caramelised Onion & Ale Gravy PPS/030 6 x 350g 12.60 2.10

product code quantity case unit

Turkey Gravy with Lemon Zest & Sage PPS/020 6 x 350g 12.60 2.10

Lamb Gravy with Port PPS/006 6 x 350g 12.60 2.10

Pork Gravy with Cider & Shallots PPS/017 6 x 350g 12.60 2.10

Chicken Stock PPS/013 6 x 400g 10.90 1.82

Vegetable Stock PPS/014 6 x 400g 10.90 1.82

Beef Stock PPS/015 6 x 400g 10.90 1.82

Fish Stock PPS/024 6 x 400g 10.90 1.82

Lamb Stock PPS/016 6 x 400g 10.90 1.82

Casserole Mixes

Beef, Ale & Mushroom Casserole Mix PPS/031 6 x 400g 12.60 2.10

Lamb Hotpot Casserole Mix PPS/033 6 x 400g 12.60 2.10

Sauces & Condiments

Steak Sauce PPS/047 6 x 270g 11.85 1.98

Aioli with Lemon Zest & Chili PPS/057 6 x 210g 11.85 1.98

Seafood Sauce with Bourbon & Cajun Spice PPS/058 6  x 210g 11.85 1.98

Marinade Bags

BBQ with Bourbon & Chipotle Chilli PPS/071 10 x 150g 19.80 1.98

Teriyaki with Soy Sauce, Sake & Ginger PPS/072 10 x 150g 19.80 1.98

Mango Masala with Roasted Cumin PPS/073 10 x 150g 19.80 1.98

Piri Piri with Roasted Garlic & Lemon PPS/075 10 x 150g 19.80 1.98
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Fresh from Messinia, Greece. Unfiltered, unblended, cloudy cold-pressed olive oil from a 
single village; picked, pressed and bottled within a mile.

Fabulously convenient, award winning Indian spice blends to make 
outstanding, delicious and simple Indian-inspired food.  

*Mixed cases of 12 contain: 3 Bhuna, 3 Korma, 2 Goan, 2 Tandoori Masala and 2 Sweet blend

 100% natural, premium spice blends
 Gluten, salt and sugar free
 Each 40g pot contains 8 servings
 Kitchen cupboard essential

 Simple recipe provided on each tin
 Free point of sale material in every case
 Presented in funky, eye-catching retro tins
 Available in cases of 6 or a mixed case of 12*

Spice Pots are perfectly blended for delicious hassle free curry every time.  Salt, sugar and gluten free! Each tin features a recipe of how to use the spices.

product code quantity case unit

Extra Virgin Olive Oil in Swing-Stopper Bottle HTO/001 6 x 500ml 35.60 5.93

Extra Virgin Olive Oil in Tapped Box HTO/002 1 x 3lt Box 19.95 19.95

product code quantity case unit

Spice Tins

GF Goan (Hot) SPI/001 6 x 40g 16.80 2.80

GF Tandoori Masala (Medium) SPI/002 6 x 40g 16.80 2.80

GF Bhuna (Medium) SPI/003 6 x 40g 16.80 2.80

product code quantity case unit

GF Korma (Mild) SPI/004 6 x 40g 16.80 2.80

GF Sweet Spice SPI/005 6 x 40g 16.80 2.80

Mixed Case  GF (3 Bhuna, 3 Korma, 2 Goan, 2 
Masala, 2 sweet)

SPI/006 12 x 40g 33.60 2.80 product code quantity case unit

Finest Relish

Gentleman’s Relish - NEW PPR/001 6 x 71g 19.00 3.17

Gentleman’s Relish - NEW PPR/002 12 x 42.5g 25.55 2.13

Poachers Relish - NEW PPR/003 12 x 39g 24.18 2.02

Anglers Finest Relish - NEW PPR/004 12 x 37g 25.55 2.13

Impeccable relishes, perfect spread on toast, crackers or blinis.

NEW
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Each bottle of Summer Harvest Cold Pressed Rapeseed Oil starts its journey to your plate from the rich and beautiful land of Perthshire in the heart of Scotland.   The soil, the 
water, the air and the attention to detail we provide ensures that each bottle is bursting with flavour and packed with healthy goodness. 

product code quantity case unit

Oils

Cold Pressed Rapeseed Oil SHO/001 6 x 500ml 20.28 3.38

Cold Pressed Rapeseed Oil SHO/002 9 x 250ml 21.24 2.36

Classic sauces with their roots firmly in the Victorian era. 

product code quantity case unit

Mushroom Ketchup GEW/001 8 x 190ml 15.86 1.98

Anchovy Sauce GEW/005 8 x 190ml 15.86 1.98

product code quantity case unit

Chill Infused Oil  SHO/004 9 x 250ml 28.08 3.12

Cold Pressed Rapeseed Oil Infused with 
White Truffle 

SHO/021 12 x 100ml 50.00 4.17

product code quantity case unit

Dressings & Vinegars

Raspberry Salad Dressing SHO/003 9 x 250ml 27.00 3.00

Apple & Walnut Dressing SHO/005 9 x 250ml 27.00 3.00

Bramble & Juniper Dressing SHO/006 9 x 250ml 27.00 3.00

Lemon & Honey Dressing SHO/007 9 x 250ml 27.00 3.00

Chilli & Red Pepper Dressing SHO/019 9 x 250ml 27.00 3.00

Chilli & Red Pepper Dressing SHO/022 12 x 100ml 25.00 2.08

Lemon & Honey Dressing SHO/023 12 x 100ml 25.00 2.08

Raspberry Dressing SHO/024 12 x 100ml 25.00 2.08

Mayonnaise

Classic Mayonnaise SHO/008 12 x 170g 17.64 1.47

Garlic Mayonnaise SHO/009 12 x 170g 17.64 1.47

Food Service

Raspberry Dressing SHO/011 6 x 1lt 61.90 10.32

Lemon & Honey Dressing SHO/012 6 x 1lt 61.90 10.32

Rapeseed Oil SHO/010 1 x 5lt 16.65 16.65

Pure, ultra fine white corn starch, gluten free & contains no additives

product code quantity case unit

GF Cornflour BRN/001 12 x 250g 10.48 0.87
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BREAD DIPPERS
DRESSINGS

MAYONNAISE

CRAFTED IN BRITAIN

WWW.CHARLIEANDIVYS.CO.UK

Get social... 
find us @charlieandivys

Award winning flavours, 
crafted using the finest 
ingredients on our farm 

in Yorkshire

Based in Yorkshire, specialising in creating exceptional flavours. British Cold Pressed Rapeseed Oil mixed with some fantastic flavours to create a truly unique product.

product code quantity case unit

Bread Dippers

Garlic Oregano & Balsamic CIV/001 6 x 200ml 19.50 3.25

Lemon Balsamic & Juniper Berry CIV/002 6 x 200ml 19.50 3.25

Rosemary Thyme, Lemon with Red Wine 
Vinegar 

CIV/003 6 x 200ml 19.50 3.25

Chilli, Garlic & Ginger CIV/004 6 x 200ml 19.50 3.25

product code quantity case unit

Mayonnaise

Lemon & Dill CIV/015 6 x 190g 13.50 2.25

Smoked Garlic CIV/016 6 x 190g 13.50 2.25

Mixed Case  ( 2 x Lemon & Dill, 2 x Smoked 
Garlic, 1 x Chipotle, 1 x Mustard & Ale) 

CIV/019 6 x 190g 13.50 2.25

Dressings

Mango & Chilli Dressing CIV/030 6 x 250ml 15.00 2.50

product code quantity case unit

Mix Case 1 (Garlic Oregano & Lemon 
Balsamic) 

CIV/007 2 x 3 x 
200ml

19.50 3.25

Mix Case 2 (Chilli Garlic Ginger, Cumin Chilli 
& Coriander ) 

CIV/008 2 x 3 x 
200ml

19.50 3.25

Mix Case 3 (Smoked Garlic & Black Pepper, 
Rosemary Thyme & Lemon ) 

CIV/009 2 x 3 x 
200ml

19.50 3.25

product code quantity case unit

Beetroot & Raspberry Dressing CIV/031 6 x 250ml 15.00 2.50

Honey & Mustard Dressing CIV/032 6 x 250ml 15.00 2.50

Smoked Chilli Dressing CIV/033 6 x 250ml 15.00 2.50

Lemon & Poppyseed Dressing CIV/034 6 x 250ml 15.00 2.50

Sesame & Soy Dressing CIV/035 6 x 250ml 15.00 2.50
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Willy’s Apple Cider Vinegar with the Mother is made purely from our 300-year-old untouched apple orchards - a humble home to 48 varieties of apples. Unfiltered,               
unpasteurised, keeping the many benefits ‘The Mother’ has to offer.

Their vision is to unprocess processed food. Great food deserves great condiments, Dr Wills have taken out all the bad bits that aren’t needed in a sauce and kept all the good 
stuff!

NEW

Follow us  @WILLYSACV   WILLYSACV.COMA R E  Y O U  O N  I T ?

A P P L E  VA R I E T I E S  
grown in our pristine 300
year-old orchards

R AW  +  
U N PA S T E U R I S E D  
always with ‘THE MOTHER’

A L L  N AT U R A L
Fermented ingredients

48

G R O W N  +  M A D E  
on our farm in Herefordshire

GREAT TASTE, 
PLANT BASED

BRAND NEW FROM DR WILL’S. vegan mayonnaise is here.

ALL NATURAL | NO REFINED SUGAR | NOTHING ARTIFICIAL, EVER

product code quantity case unit

Ketchup & Sauces

Tomato Ketchup DRW/001 6 x 250ml 14.40 2.40

Beetroot Ketchup DRW/002 6 x 250ml 14.40 2.40

BBQ Sauce DRW/003 6 x 250ml 14.40 2.40

product code quantity case unit

Mayonnaise

Vegan Mayonnaise - NEW DRW/013 6 x 250g 16.20 2.70

Spicy Mayonnaise DRW/010 6 x 250ml 14.40 2.40

Classic Mayonnaise DRW/011 6 x 250ml 14.40 2.40

Avocado Oil Mayonnaise DRW/012 6 x 250ml 26.70 4.45

product code quantity case unit

Apple Cider Vinegar 500ml

Apple Cider Vinegar with The Mother   WLY/020 6 x 500ml 27.50 4.58

Apple Cider Vinegar with The Mother - Honey 
- NEW

WLY/023 6 x 500ml 38.00* 6.33*

product code quantity case unit

Apple Cider Vinegar Shot 50ml

Apple Cider Vinegar with The Mother - CASE 
SIZE CHANGE

WLY/022 15 x 50ml 25.00 1.67

NEW

NEW
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A fantastic range of preserves, sauces and dressings sauces made with the very best ingredients. 

An award winning array of sweet and savoury preserves and condiments, from traditional favourites to innovative specialities. All handmade with no artificial ingredients.

ClairesHandmade.com
     enquiries@claireshandmade.com

01697 345974

product code quantity case unit

Chutneys

Red Onion Marmalade CLA/002 6 x 200g 11.88 1.98

Country Farmhouse Pickle CLA/025 6 x 200g 11.88 1.98

Cumberland Chutney with Sneck Lifter Ale CLA/004 6 x 200g 11.88 1.98

Chilli Jam CLA/007 6 x 225g 11.88 1.98

Jam’s & Marmalades

Strawberry Extra Jam CLA/009 6 x 227g 9.36 1.56

product code quantity case unit

Raspberry Extra Jam CLA/012 6 x 227g 9.36 1.56

Lemon & Lime Marmalade CLA/027 6 x 227g 9.36 1.56

Salsa Dips

Smoky Red Pepper Salsa Dip CLA/016  6 x 200g 11.88 1.98

Spicy Garlic & Tomato Salsa Dip CLA/017  6 x 200g 11.88 1.98

Fruit Cheese

Lyth Valley Damson Fruit Cheese - NEW CLA/050 6 x 120g 16.90 2.82

product code quantity case unit

Mayonnaise & Sauce

Garlic Mayonnaise ESS/001 6 x 345g 14.40 2.40

Real Mayonnaise with Extra Virgin Olive Oil ESS/003 6 x 345g 14.00 2.33

Chilli Mayonnaise ESS/024 6 x 345g 14.40 2.40

Lemon Mayonnaise ESS/034 6 x 345g 14.40 2.40

Coronation Sauce ESS/021 6 x 360g 14.90 2.48

Ketchup & Sauces

Real Tomato Ketchup ESS/008 6 x 300g 12.25 2.04

Real Tomato Ketchup Large ESS/009 6 x 580g 15.70 2.62

Bloody Mary Tomato Ketchup ESS/099 6 x 300g 13.50 2.25

Chilli Ketchup ESS/020 6 x 300g 13.50 2.25

Chipotle Ketchup ESS/025 6 x 300g 13.60 2.27

Brown Sauce ESS/004 6 x 320g 13.75 2.29

BBQ Sauce ESS/026 6 x 315g 13.75 2.29

Sweet & Sticky BBQ Sauce ESS/016 6 x 325g 13.75 2.29

Hot & Spicy BBQ Sauce ESS/017 6 x 315g 13.75 2.29

Sweet Chilli Sauce ESS/018 6 x 320g 13.68 2.28

Hoisin Sauce ESS/019 6 x 330g 14.00 2.33

Dressings

Creamy Caesar Dressing ESS/030 6 x 260g 15.85 2.64

Mango & Orange Dressing ESS/031 6 x 280g 15.85 2.64

Olive & Balsamic Dressing ESS/032 6 x 265g 15.85 2.64

Raspberry & Balsamic Dressing ESS/033 6 x 285g 15.85 2.64

product code quantity case unit

Mustard

Classic English Mustard ESS/027 6 x 210g 13.20 2.20

Cider & Horseradish Mustard ESS/028 6 x 230g 13.20 2.20

Sauces for Meat

Creamed Horseradish Sauce ESS/005 6 x 220g 16.50 2.75

Redcurrant Jelly ESS/007 6 x 250g 15.00 2.50

Cranberry Sauce ESS/098 6 x 260g 15.20 2.53

Mint Sauce ESS/006 6 x 245g 13.25 2.21

Bramley Apple Sauce ESS/035 6 x 240g 13.95 2.33

Sauces for Fish

Tartare Sauce ESS/010 6 x 200g 13.65 2.28

Cocktail Sauce ESS/062 6 x 350g 14.40 2.40

Perfect with Cheese

Chilli Jam ESS/100 6 x 250g 15.20 2.53

Red Onion Marmalade ESS/029 6 x 265g 15.20 2.53

Sticky Pickle ESS/036 6 x 430g 15.20 2.53

Marmalade

Seville Orange Marmalade ESS/012 6 x 454g 15.95 2.66

Food Service

Real Tomato Ketchup ESS/097 1 x 2kg 6.80 6.80

Real Mayonnaise ESS/060 1 x 2kg 10.30 10.30

Real Brown Sauce ESS/109 1 x 2kg 8.25 8.25

Real BBQ Sauce ESS/111 1 x 2kg 8.45 8.45

NEW
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An innovation in jam originated in their East London restaurant. Flavour loaded jars of brilliance!

The Little Herb Farm combine locally sourced (Fife) berries and homegrown herbs to 
create an award winning range of vinegars. All handmade, bottled and labeled by them 
to ensure the highest quality. Gluten Free, fat-free, vegetarian and Vegan friendly.

product code quantity case unit

Bacon Jam EAT/007 6 x 105g 16.00 2.67

Chilli Bacon Jam EAT/003 6 x 105g 16.00 2.67

Chorizo Jam EAT/004 6 x 105g 18.50 3.08

product code quantity case unit

Onion Jam EAT/005 6 x 110g 15.15 2.53

Chinese Bacon Jam EAT/008 6 x 105g 16.00 2.67

product code quantity case unit

Gluten Free Vinegar Dressings

GF Raspberry, Mint & Chilli Vinegar Dressing LIT/001 6 x100ml 15.00 2.50

GF Rhubarb & Ginger Vinegar Dressing LIT/002 6 x100ml 15.00 2.50

GF Strawberry & Basil Vinegar Dressing LIT/003 6 x100ml 15.00 2.50

GF Blackcurrant & Thyme Vinegar Dressing LIT/004 6 x100ml 15.00 2.50

GF Raspberry & Rosemary Vinegar Dressing LIT/005 6 x100ml 15.00 2.50

GF Blueberry & Lime Vinegar Dressing LIT/006 6 x100ml 15.00 2.50

GF Tayberry & Sage Vinegar Dressing LIT/008 6 x100ml 15.00 2.50

GF Mixed Case (3 of: raspberry mint chilli, 
blueberry lime, strawberry basil, blackcur-
rant thyme) 

LIT/020 12 x 100ml 30.00 2.50

Arran Fine Foods located in the picturesque village of Lamlash on the East coast of 
the Isle of Arran, producers of award winning mustards, chutneys and relishes.

Tasty all natural gently roasted nut butters. Pip pip Hooray!!!

product code quantity case unit

Mustard & Chutney

Original Arran Mustard TOA/020 6 x 170g 10.85 1.81

Smooth Honey Mustard TOA/025 6 x 180g 6.98 1.16

Apple & Ale Chutney TOA/021 6 x 190g 6.98 1.16

Hot Beetroot Chutney TOA/023 6 x 190g 6.98 1.16

Caramelised Red Onion Chutney TOA/040 6 x 195g 6.98 1.16

Tomato & Red Pepper Chutney TOA/041 6 x 185g 6.98 1.16

product code quantity case unit

Nut Butters

Peanut Butter PIP/001 6 x 225g 10.75 1.79

Crunchy Peanut Butter PIP/007 6 x 225g 10.75 1.79

Ambient pâté in a jar from the award winning producers in Wales. Each product is 
skilfully cooked with an eye for perfection.

product code quantity case unit

Chase Collection

Chicken Liver Pâté with Chase Smoked Vodka PAT/020 6 x 90g 17.87 2.98

Duck Liver Pâté with Chase Marmalade Vodka PAT/021 6 x 90g 17.87 2.98

Chicken Liver Pâté with Chase Gin PAT/022 6 x 90g 17.87 2.98
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Award winning garlic range from the Allingham Family who grow their own Porcelain Garlic on their farm in the Scottish Highlands

The award-winning flavour of Grey Poupon Dijon Mustard is crafted using only the finest white wine, robust mustard seeds and a unique blend of invigorating spices.

product code quantity case unit

Dijon Mustard GRP/001 6 x 215g 11.05 1.84

product code quantity case unit

Wholegrain Mustard GRP/002 6 x 210g 11.05 1.84

product code quantity case unit

Garlic Bulbs (3 bulbs per net) (Aug - Dec)  RGC/001 12 x nets 17.60 1.47

Mini Garlic Oatcakes (ambient) RGC/002 18 x 150g 20.47 1.14

Really Garlicky Caramelised Onions 
(ambient)

RGC/003 6 x 195g 14.50 2.42

product code quantity case unit

Really Garlicky Sweet Chilli Mayo (ambient) RGC/004 6 x 150g 13.62 2.27

Really Garlicky Relish (ambient) RGC/006 12 x 190g 26.40 2.20

Really Garlicky Rub RGC/014 12 x 75g 27.78 2.32
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Gold Great Taste Award Winners, Galloway Lodge have been in the sticky business for over 30 years.

product code quantity case unit

Jams & Marmalades

Heather Honey Marmalade GLP/002 6 x 340g 15.00 2.50

Fine Cut Marmalade GLP/003 6 x 340g 13.00 2.17

Seville Orange Marmalade GLP/024 6 x 340g 14.00 2.33

Strawberry Jam GLP/004 6 x 340g 15.00 2.50

Raspberry Jam GLP/005 6 x 340g 15.00 2.50

Rhubarb & Ginger Jam GLP/006 6 x 340g 15.00 2.50

Blackcurrant Jam GLP/025 6 x 340g 14.00 2.33

Malt Whisky Marmalade GLP/104 6 x 340g 15.00 2.50

Lemon Curd GLP/037 6 x 210g 12.50 2.08

Chutneys, Pickles & Mustard

Poacher’s Pickle GLP/009 6 x 300g 13.00 2.17

Tomato & Chilli Chutney GLP/010 6 x 300g 13.00 2.17

Mango & Chilli Chutney GLP/011 6 x 300g 15.00 2.50

Bramley Apple Chutney & Cider GLP/012 6 x 300g 13.00 2.17

Beetroot Chutney GLP/013 6 x 300g 13.00 2.17

Chilli Jam GLP/014 6 x 200g 15.00 2.50

product code quantity case unit

Original Galloway Mustard GLP/015 6 x 190g 12.00 2.00

Onion Marmalade GLP/068 6 x 300g 15.50 2.58

Clip Jars

Clip Jar Orange & Apricot Chutney For Ham GLP/090 6 x 230g 21.00 3.50

Clip Jar Strawberry & Marc de Champagne 
Jam

GLP/091 6 x 230g 21.00 3.50

Clip Jar Fig Chutney for Cheese GLP/092 6 x 230g 21.00 3.50

Clip Jar Rhubarb & Gin Jam GLP/093 6 x 230g 21.00 3.50

Clip Jar Dundee Marmalade GLP/094 6 x 230g 21.00 3.50

Food Service

Strawberry Jam GLP/016 1 x 3kg 15.50 15.50

Poacher’s Pickle GLP/017 1 x 3kg 14.50 14.50

Fine Cut Marmalade GLP/018 1 x 3.5kg 14.50 14.50

Raspberry Jam GLP/019 1 x 3kg 16.00 16.00

Chilli Jam GLP/021 1 x 3kg 16.00 16.00

Blackcurrant Jam GLP/023 1 x 3kg 14.50 14.50

Mango & Chilli Chutney GLP/033 1 x 3kg 15.00 15.00

A range of quality small batch, big flavour sauces

product code quantity case unit

Burger House Sauces

Smoky BBQ Sauce GBH/001 6 x 295g 14.00 2.33

product code quantity case unit

Sweet Chilli Sauce GBH/002 6 x 300g 14.00 2.33

Hot Pepper Sauce GBH/003 6 x 260g 12.00 2.00
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A range of preserves hand made by Sarah in small batches.  All ingredients are 
locally sourced where possible in Angus and the berries are from their cousin’s fruit 
farm.

Perthshire producer of quality honeys. To complement their Scottish Honey Range, 
mono-floral 100% pure, raw honeys specifically selected from around the world.

Taylor & Colledge is a premium producer of pure vanilla extracts and has been one of the most trusted names in pure vanilla extracts for more than 100 years.

New to the range, Taylor & Colledge Organic Vanilla Pods are 

sourced from Papua New Guinea, one of the most renowned 

vanilla growing regions, giving them a subtle, fruity aroma, 

with hints of anise and cherry. Plump and flexible pods, 

which are easy to split and use in a wide range of recipes, 

including custards, cheesecakes and ice-creams.

Experts in vanilla 
since 1897

For delicious and inspiring recipes,
visit taylorandcolledge.co.uk

NEW

product code quantity case unit

Scottish Honey**

Scottish Heather Honey HHH/001 8 x 340g 56.33 7.04

Scottish Heather Honey  HHH/010 15 x 113g 39.40 2.63

Scottish Blossom Honey HHH/002 8 x 340g 44.80 5.60

Scottish Blossom Honey HHH/016 15 x 113g 36.60 2.44

Scottish Heather Honey with Whisky HHH/003 8 x 340g 59.41 7.43

Connoisseurs Selection**

Lime Tree Honey (Clear) HHH/005 8 x 340g 29.76 3.72

**all honey is subject to availability and price increases 

product code quantity case unit

Raspberry Jam SGL/001 12 x 300g 24.00 2.00

Strawberry Jam SGL/002 12 x 300g 24.00 2.00

Rhubarb & Ginger Jam SGL/003 12 x 300g 24.00 2.00

Blackcurrant Jam SGL/015 12 x 300g 24.00 2.00

Gooseberry & Elderflower Jam SGL/016 12 x 300g 24.00 2.00

Strawberry & Champagne Jam SGL/005 12 x 300g 24.00 2.00

Raspberry & Prosecco Jam SGL/013 12 x 300g 24.00 2.00

Chilli Jam SGL/006 12 x 227g 24.00 2.00

Orange Marmalade SGL/009 12 x 300g 24.00 2.00

Whisky Marmalade SGL/010 12 x 300g 24.00 2.00

Mojito Marmalade SGL/017 12 x 300g 24.00 2.00

Lemon Curd SGL/011 12 x 280g 24.48 2.04

Lime Curd SGL/012 12 x 280g 24.48 2.04

Food Service

Raspberry Jam SGL/020 1 x 3kg 11.90 11.90

Strawberry Jam SGL/021 1 x 3kg 11.90 11.90

product code quantity case unit

Vanilla Bean Paste  TAC/001 12 x 65g 57.35 4.78

Vanilla Extract TAC/003 6 x 100ml 40.00 6.67

product code quantity case unit

Vanilla Pods x 2 - NEW TAC/005 6 x 4g 43.14 7.19

NEWNEW
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Small & perfectly preserved! Their heritage has been crafted over the years, much 
like their preserves. Founded 40 years ago, the company has stayed true to its roots 
by focusing on artisan products aimed at independent retailers.

Gelatine is extremely versatile and easy to use. It can be used for the preparation of 
jellies, mousses, bavarois, dressings, glazes for fish and all aspics.

The UK’s only liquid pectin, allowing jam & marmalade makers to achieve the 
‘perfect set’.

A 100% pure Canadian Maple Syrup harvested from the Quebec region of Canada, 
ideal for use over pancakes, ice cream and waffles.

product code quantity case unit

Apple Liquid Pectin Extract CER/001 6 x 250ml 11.70 1.95

product code quantity case unit

Pure Maple Syrup Amber & Rich   (Squeezy 
Bottle)

CMS/001 6 x 180ml 19.05 3.18

Pure Canadian Maple Syrup Dark & Robust CMS/012 6 x 180ml 19.05 3.18

Original Maple Syrup (Blended with fruit 
sugars)

CMS/003 6 x 180ml 12.65 2.11

Organic Agave Syrup CMS/010 6 x 250ml 13.00 2.17

product code quantity case unit

Leaf Gelatine COS/003 24 x 25g 33.87 1.41

product code quantity case unit

Fruits with Liqueur in Syrup

Raspberries with Rum Rimless Kilner WSP/001 6 x 300g 23.60 3.93

Apricots with Amaretto Rimless Kilner WSP/002 6 x 300g 23.60 3.93

Cherries with Kirsch Rimless Kilner WSP/003 6 x 300g 23.60 3.93

Baby Pears with Calvados Rimless Kilner WSP/004 6 x 300g 23.60 3.93

Peaches with Brandy Rimless Kilner WSP/005 6 x 300g 23.60 3.93

Figs with Cognac Rimless Kilner WSP/006 6 x 300g 23.60 3.93

Whole Stem Ginger with Syrup Rimless 
Kilner 

WSP/007 6 x 320g 23.60 3.93

Single Variety Co specialise in creating seriously delicious chilli jams and fruit 
preserves which each showcase just one single variety.  Working closely with their 
farmers to identify the tastiest varieties, and using more fruit and less sugar, each 
jar of jam is full of flavour.

product code quantity case unit

Premium Jams & Marmalade

King George Blackberry Preserve  SIN/001 6 x 220g 18.90 3.15

Maravilla Raspberry Preserve SIN/002 6 x 220g 18.90 3.15

Flair Strawberry Preserve SIN/005 6 x 220g 18.90 3.15

Ben Starav Blackcurrant Preserve SIN/006 6 x 220g 18.90 3.15

Seville Orange Marmalade SIN/008 6 x 220g 18.90 3.15

Chilli Jams

Fire flame Chilli Jam - NEW SIN/009 6 x 220g 18.90 3.15

Jalapeno Jam SIN/004 6 x 220g 18.90 3.15

Lemon Drop Chilli Jam SIN/007 6 x 220g 24.30 4.05

NEW



latest updates online www.thecressco.co.uk196 

A U T U M N   W I N T E R   2 0 1 9

ready to order?   0345 307 3454 197 

A U T U M N   W I N T E R   2 0 1 9
lard

e
rla

rd
e

r

A unique British producer of 100% natural fruit syrups. Drizzle on porridge, ice cream, waffles, yoghurt. Use like a  cordial or add a  few drops to Prosecco, fabulous in  cocktails.
ZaramamaS Popcorn; a range of popping corn kernels and Pop-a-Cobs. No colours 
additives or preservatives. 100% GMO Free.

Producer of healthy and fun foods for kids, all of which are organic.

product code quantity case unit

Blossoms Fruit Syrup (Glass Bottle)  

Sour Cherry Syrup  BLO/001 10 x 100ml 36.50 3.65

Rhubarb   BLO/002 10 x 100ml 36.50 3.65

Raspberry   BLO/003 10 x 100ml 36.50 3.65

product code quantity case unit

Blackcurrant  BLO/004 10 x 100ml 36.50 3.65

Passionfruit   BLO/005 10 x 100ml 36.50 3.65

Strawberry   BLO/006 10 x 100ml 36.50 3.65

Elderflower BLO/007 10 x 100ml 36.50 3.65

product code quantity case unit

Organic Fruit Smoothies

The Red One ELK/053 12 x 90g 9.51 0.79

The Yellow One ELK/054 12 x 90g 9.51 0.79

The Purple One ELK/055 12 x 90g 9.51 0.79

The Green One ELK/056 12 x 90g 9.51 0.79

Organic Baby Food - Stage 1 - Nothing but pureed organic fruit 

Apples & Bananas ELK/007 7 x 120g 7.25 1.04

Strawberries & Apples ELK/012 7 x 120g 7.25 1.04

Peaches & Bananas ELK/013 7 x 120g 7.25 1.04

product code quantity case unit

90g Bags

Zaramama Mix ZAR/003 6 x 90g 4.17 0.70

Golden Butter ZAR/004 6 x 90g 4.17 0.70

Creamy Crunch ZAR/005 6 x 90g 4.17 0.70

Fiery Amber ZAR/006 6 x 90g 4.17 0.70

Pink Blossom ZAR/007 6 x 90g 4.17 0.70

Midnight Blue ZAR/008 6 x 90g 4.17 0.70

Black Mountain ZAR/016 6 x 90g 4.17 0.70

Pop-a-Cobs

Golden Butter ZAR/009 6 x Cob 10.00 1.67

Rich Ruby Red ZAR/010 6 x Cob 10.00 1.67

Midnight Blue ZAR/018 6 x Cob 10.00 1.67

Seasoning

Sweet ( 2 x 10g Maple Syrup Flavour, 2 x 10g 
Vanilla Flavour )

ZAR/014 12 x Box 16.67 1.39
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product supplier code quantity price

Hot Drinks

Leaf Teabags (100 servings)

Breakfast Blend Eteaket ETE/009 1 x 100 bags 16.70

Royal Earl Grey Eteaket ETE/010 1 x 100 bags 16.70

Blooming Marvellous Eteaket ETE/013 1 x 100 bags 18.75

Perfect Peppermint Eteaket ETE/015 1 x 100 bags 16.70

Tea Temples (300 servings)

Everyday Brew Teapigs TEP/030 6 x 50 temples 46.70

Darjeeling Earl Grey Teapigs TEP/031 6 x 50 temples 46.70

Peppermint Teapigs TEP/032 6 x 50 temples 46.70

Bakery

Italian Pastries (loose)

Aragostine Hazelnut Chocolate - NEW Diforti DFO/040 1 x 1.5kg (40 - 45) 16.00

Aragostine Lemon - NEW Diforti DFO/041 1 x 1.5kg (40 - 45) 16.00

Aragostine Pistachio - NEW Diforti DFO/042 1 x 1.5kg (40 - 45) 16.00

Sicilian Cannoli Lemon - NEW Diforti DFO/043 1 x 1.5kg (65 - 70) 16.00

Sicilian Cannoli Hazelnut Chocolate - NEW Diforti DFO/044 1 x 1.5kg (65 - 70) 16.00

Sicilian Cannoli Pistachio - NEW Diforti DFO/045 1 x 1.5kg (65 - 70) 16.00

Giant Swiss Meringue (Loose) 

Strawberry Flower & White MGZ/030 18 x 70g 20.80

Chocolate Flower & White MGZ/031 18 x 70g 20.80

Lemon Flower & White MGZ/032 18 x 70g 20.80

Pistachio Flower & White MGZ/035 18 x 70g 20.80

White Chocolate & Raspberry Flower & White MGZ/036 18 x 70g 20.80

Vanilla Flower & White MGZ/033 18 x 70g 20.80

Passion Fruit - NEW Flower & White MGZ/039 18 x 70g 20.80

Seasonal - Banoffee (July-Dec) Flower & White MGZ/042 18 x 70g 20.80

**Seasonal available - contact office for details Flower & White

Loose Cookies**

Chocolate Box Brownie Cookie Fine Cookie Co FCC/001 6 x 6 x 60g 28.36

Rainbow Nation Cookie Fine Cookie Co FCC/002 6 x 6 x 60g 28.36

Rocky Mountain Road Cookie Fine Cookie Co FCC/003 6 x 6 x 60g 28.36

Salt Lake Caramel Cookie Fine Cookie Co FCC/006 6 x 6 x 60g 28.36

All That Jazz Cookie Fine Cookie Co FCC/007 6 x 6 x 60g 28.36

**Fine Cookie Co accessories are available - ask the office for details Fine Cookie Co

Food Service Tray (Pre-Cut 12 slices)

Honeycomb Crunch Traybakes BOB/020 1 x tray (12 slices) 11.30

Caramel Shortcake with Belgian Milk Chocolate Traybakes BOB/021 1 x tray (12 slices) 11.12

Biscuit Tiffin with Belgian Milk Chocolate Traybakes BOB/022 1 x tray (12 slices) 11.72

Peppermint Crunch with Belgian Chocolate Traybakes BOB/023 1 x tray (12 slices) 11.72

All Butter Flapjack Traybakes BOB/024 1 x tray (12 slices) 9.85

Rocky Road Traybakes BOB/025 1 x tray (12 slices) 10.40

Dark Chocolate Brownie Traybakes BOB/027 1 x tray (12 slices) 11.58

Steven Brown Shortbread Thins (2 Pack)

Steven Brown All Butter Shortbread Thins  (Mixed case of 5 designs) 
- NEW

Deans DEA/093 80 x 25g 19.20
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product code quantity case unit

Organic Baby Food - Stage 1 

Organic Apple, Banana & Blueberry with 
Vanilla 

PLO/001 5 x 100g 4.90 0.98

Organic Apple & Apricot with Cinnamon PLO/002 5 x 100g 4.90 0.98

Organic Cherry & Yoghurt with Wholegrain 
Oats & Vanilla 

PLO/003 5 x 100g 4.90 0.98

product code quantity case unit

Organic Spring Greens with Hint of Mint PLO/005 5 x 100g 4.90 0.98

Organic Mango, Pear & Kale PLO/007 5 x 100g 4.90 0.98

Organic Sweet Potato, Beetroot, Pear & Apple PLO/008 5 x 100g 4.90 0.98
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product supplier code quantity price

Bakery continued 

Twin Pack Biscotti

Simply Almond Twin Pack Great British Biscotti GBB/010 24 x 36g 15.60

Belgian Chunky Choc Twin Pack Great British Biscotti GBB/012 24 x 36g 15.60

Biscuits (2 Pack)

Chocolate Gingers Island Bakery IO/005 30 x 35g 17.16*

Lemon Melts Island Bakery IO/006 30 x 35g 17.16*

Shortbread Island Bakery IO/007 30 x 35g 14.72

Oat Crumbles Island Bakery IO/008 30 x 35g 14.72

Apple Crumbles Island Bakery IO/021 30 x 35g 16.54

Biscuits for Kids (2 Pack)

Muddy Bear My Favourite Bear MFB/011 4 x 12 x 25g 23.98

Banana Bear My Favourite Bear MFB/012 4 x 12 x 25g 23.98

Blowing Raspberries Bear My Favourite Bear MFB/015 4 x 12 x 25g 23.98

Gluten Free Biscuits (2 Pack)

GF Ginger Crunch Angelic Bakery ANB/007 12 x 40g 9.12

GF Mixed Case (12 x 4 Flavours) Angelic Bakery ANB/009 48 x 40g 36.50

Gluten Free Snack Packs

GF Millionaire’s Shortbread Lazy Days LAD/010 12 x 50g 10.30

GF Tiffin Lazy Days LAD/011 12 x 50g 10.30

GF Chocolate Orange Slice Lazy Days LAD/012 12 x 50g 10.30

GF Belgian Dark Chocolate Ginger Lazy Days LAD/013 12 x 30g 10.30*

GF Fruit Cake Slice Lazy Days LAD/019 12 x 50g 10.30

Crispbreads

Mixed Crispbread (Original 4 x 105g, Charcoal & Rye 4 x 90g, Spelt & 
Fig 4 x 100g)

Peter’s Yard PYC/020 12 x case 19.00

Artisan Sourdough Crispbread Minis Peter’s Yard PYC/005 12 x 105g 22.55

Porridge Pots 

Classic Scottish Stoats SPO/012 16 x 60g 12.70

Apple & Cinnamon Stoats SPO/011 16 x 60g 14.50

Confectionery

Chocolate Mini Bars

Traditional Dairy Milk Chocolate Bar Mackies MKC/010 32 x 35g 18.52*

70% Cocoa Dark Chocolate Bar Mackies MKC/011 32 x 35g 18.52*

Honeycomb Dairy Milk Chocolate Bar Mackies MKC/012 32 x 35g 18.52*

Mint Dark Chocolate Bar Mackies MKC/013 32 x 35g 18.52*

Organic Mini Bars

Dark Bar Montezuma MON/014 26 x 30g 12.74*

Milk Bar Montezuma MON/015 26 x 30g 12.74*

Milk & Butterscotch Bar Montezuma MON/017 26 x 30g 12.74*

Chocolate Mini Bars

Sea Dog with Lime & Sea Salt Mini Bar Montezuma MON/090 26 x 30g 12.74*

Minted Mini Bar Montezuma MON/091 26 x 30g 12.74*

Raw Chocolate Mini Bars

Dark 76%  Raw Chocolate - NEW Raw Halo HLO/020 10 x 35g 12.40*

product supplier code quantity price

Confectionery continued

Mylk & Vanilla Raw Chocolate - NEW Raw Halo HLO/021 10 x 35g 12.40*

Mylk & Salted Caramel  Raw Chocolate - NEW Raw Halo HLO/022 10 x 35g 12.40*

Mylk & Pink Himalayan Salt  Raw Chocolate - NEW Raw Halo HLO/023 10 x 35g 12.40*

Couverture

Milk Montezuma MON/030 1 x 2kg 24.60

Dark Montezuma MON/031 1 x 2kg 24.60

White Montezuma MON/032 1 x 2kg 24.60

Marshmallows

Mini Coloured Marshmallows Fairco FAI/001 24 x 150g 24.86

Mini White Marshmallows Fairco FAI/002 24 x 150g 24.86

Standard Size Coloured Marshmallows Fairco FAI/003 24 x 150g 24.86

Standard Size White Marshmallows Fairco FAI/004 24 x 150g 24.86

Snacks 

Crisps

Sweet Potato, Parsnip, Carrot & Beetroot  Corkers CRK/030 4 x 600g 32.15

Anglesey Sea Salt Pipers PPC/020 4 x 600g 15.82*

Larder

Jams, Marmalades & Chutney

Strawberry Jam Galloway Lodge GLP/016 1 x 3kg 15.50

Poacher’s Pickle Galloway Lodge GLP/017 1 x 3kg 14.50

Fine Cut Marmalade Galloway Lodge GLP/018 1 x 3.5kg 14.50

Raspberry Jam Galloway Lodge GLP/019 1 x 3kg 16.00

Chilli Jam Galloway Lodge GLP/021 1 x 3kg 16.00

Blackcurrant Jam Galloway Lodge GLP/023 1 x 3kg 14.50

Mango & Chilli Chutney Galloway Lodge GLP/033 1 x 3kg 15.00

Jams, Marmalades & Chutney

Raspberry Jam Sarah Gray SGL/020 1 x 3kg 11.90

Strawberry Jam Sarah Gray SGL/021 1 x 3kg 11.90

Sauces & Condiments

Real Tomato Ketchup Stokes ESS/097 1 x 2kg 6.80

Real Mayonnaise Stokes ESS/060 1 x 2kg 10.30

Real Brown Sauce Stokes ESS/109 1 x 2kg 8.25

Real BBQ Sauce Stokes ESS/111 1 x 2kg 8.45

Rapeseed Oil Dressing

Raspberry Dressing Summer Harvest SHO/011 6 x 1lt 61.90

Lemon & Honey Dressing Summer Harvest SHO/012 6 x 1lt 61.90

Rapeseed Oil 

Rapeseed Oil Summer Harvest SHO/010 1 x 5lt 16.65

Olive Oil

Extra Virgin Olive Oil in Tapped Box Honest Toil HTO/002 1 x 3lt Box 19.95

Gordal Olives 

Pitted Gordal Picante Olives Perello BRI/055 1 x 2kg tin 24.66
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product supplier code quantity price

Larder

Antipasti

Stuffed Vine Leaves Odysea ODY/040 1 x 2kg 6.40

Baked Gigantes Beans in Tomato Sauce Odysea ODY/041 1 x 2kg 6.40

Hot Red Cherry Peppers Stuffed with Feta Cheese in Sunflower Oil Odysea ODY/042 1 x 2kg 17.20

Marinated Olives

Sweet Basil Olives Silver & Green SIL/053 1 x 1.75kg pouch 14.99

Chilli Pepper Olives Silver & Green SIL/054 1 x 1.75kg pouch 14.99

Lemon Basil Olives  Silver & Green SIL/056 1 x 3kg bucket 22.50

Herb Olives Silver & Green SIL/057 1 x 1.75kg pouch 14.99

Rosemary Garlic Olives Silver & Green SIL/058 1 x 1.75kg pouch 14.99

Paprika Chilli Olives Silver & Green SIL/059 1 x 1.75kg pouch 14.99

Herb Kalamata  (Pitted Black) Silver & Green SIL/047 1 x 1.75kg pouch 14.99

Stuffed Olives

Garlic Stuffed Olives Silver & Green SIL/060 1 x 1.75kg pouch 18.18

Almond Stuffed Olives Silver & Green SIL/061 1 x 1.75kg pouch 18.18

Piri Piri Stuffed Olives Silver & Green SIL/062 1 x 1.75kg pouch 18.18

Tomato Stuffed Olives Silver & Green SIL/063 1 x 2kg tray 20.75

Feta Stuffed Olives Silver & Green SIL/064 1 x 2kg tray 20.75

Sweet Pimento Stuffed Olives   Silver & Green SIL/066 1 x 2kg tray 20.75

Single Variety Olives

Whole Kalamata Olives Silver & Green SIL/067 1 x 1.75kg pouch 14.99

Pitted Kalamata Olives Silver & Green SIL/068 1 x 1.75kg pouch 14.99

Pitted Moroccan Beldi Olives Silver & Green SIL/069 1 x 1.75kg pouch 14.99

Pitted Halkidiki Olives Silver & Green SIL/071 1 x 1.75kg pouch 14.99

Nocellara del Belice Silver & Green SIL/072 1 x 1.6kg bucket 13.95

Gordal Olives Silver & Green SIL/088 1 x 3kg glass 30.55

Antipasti

Cheesy Sweet Chillies  Silver & Green SIL/074 1 x 2kg tray 24.95

White Anchovy Fillet  Silver & Green SIL/075 1 x 1kg pot 17.50

Balsamic Onions Silver & Green SIL/076 1 x 3kg jar 16.95

Artichoke Hearts  Silver & Green SIL/077 1 x 900g pot 13.95

Fresh Basil Pesto  Silver & Green SIL/078 1 x 900g pot 13.95

Tomato Pesto  Silver & Green SIL/079 1 x 900g pot 13.95

Sun-Dried Tomatoes  Silver & Green SIL/081 1 x 2kg tray 25.55

Semi-Dried Cherry Tomatoes  Silver & Green SIL/082 1 x 1kg tray 13.95

Baby Gherkins  Silver & Green SIL/083 1 x 1kg pot 9.60

Mixed Mushrooms  Silver & Green SIL/089 1 x 1kg pot 11.25

 chilled not suitable for ambient display 

Gluten Free Breadcrumbs

GF Breadcrumbs Pulsetta PLS/020 1 x 1kg 8.40

Aberfeldy Oatmeal 77

Adamson’s 77

Angelic Bakery GF 91

Angus & Oink 168

Anna’s Thins 97

Arran Fine Foods 187

BakedIn 101

Beet- It 47

Belvoir Drinks 23

Big Tom 47

Billington’s Ginger-
bread 

89

Blackisle Brewery GF 60

Blossoms Syrup 196

Blue Dragon 161

Bohns Rubs 166

Bon Accord 30

Border Biscuits 95

Breckland Orchard 40

Brewlab Union Coffee 50

Brianna’s Dressings 173

Brown & Polson GF 179

Brown Bag Crisps GF 117

Buiteman Biscuits 79

Bundaberg 26

Burt’s Snacks 124

Buttermilk Confec-
tionery

GF 144

Cairngorm Brewery 59

Cawston Press 43

Certo 194

Charlie & Ivy’s 180, 
181

Charrington’s 46, 57, 
132

Chef D’Italia 110

Chegworth Valley 27

Chloes 107

Chocca Mocca 63

Chocolate Tree 62, 142

Cindy’s Tea 61

Claire’s Handmade 184

Clarks 194

Cleaver & Keg 129

Cocoba 146

Cookielicious 88

Cooks and Co 160

Corkers Crisps 116

Cornish Orchards 56

Costa 194

Crespo 153

Cullisse 174

Curry Sauce Co 163, 
166

Cushiedoos 31

Dalston’s 21

Davina Steele GF 73

Deans GF 86, 87

Deeside Water 25

Difforti 105

Doves Farm - NEW GF 75

Dr Wills 183

Drogheria Aimentari 169

Duncan’s of Deeside 83

Duskin 46

Eat Real - NEW GF 115

eat17 186

Ella’s Kitchen 197

Eteaket 61

Fairco 134

Farmhouse Biscuits GF 96

Fentimans 33, 35

Fever-Tree 29

Fine Cookie Co 89

Fiovana 21

Flower & White GF 109

Folkington’s Juices 45

Franklin & Sons 40

Frobishers Juices 49

Galloway Burger House 190

Galloway Lodge 191

Geo Watkins 179

Glebe Farm GF 70

Gnaw 148

Gordon & Durward  141

Gordon Rhodes GF 167

Great British Biscotti 90

Great British Porridge GF 71

Green Cuisine 165

Grey Poupon 189

Growers Garden GF 119

Gusto Organic Drinks 
- NEW

21

Heather Hills Honey 193

Honest Toil 177

Inspired Dining 171

Inspired Vegan GF 173

Island Bakery 98

Jackie Lunn Bakery 107

James White 47

Just Live a Little GF 69

Kalosa 55

Kent & Fraser GF 78

Kikkoman GF 161

Kold Cocktails 56

La Molisana 153

Lazy Days GF 91

Lemonaid 31

Little Herb Farm GF 187

Littles Speciality Coffee 66

Loch Ness Brewery 58

Lottie Shaws 85

Luscombe Drinks 39

Mackies Chocolate 143

Mackies Crisps 121

MacLean’s Bakery 
(Benbecula) 

76

Maclean’s Highland 
Bakery

76

Mangajo 27

Manomasa 126

Melting Pot Fudge  GF 147

Millers GF 85

Montezumas 145

Monty Bojangles 147

Mr Filberts 129

Mr Fitzpatricks 24

Mrs Crimbles GF 99

Mrs Picklepot 158

Mutti 152

My Favourite Bear 88

Nevis Bakery 103

Odysea 157

Orangina 47

Organic Blending 166

Original Biscuit Bakers 89

Original Candy Co 134

Patchwork 187

Pattesons GF 107

Patum Peperium - NEW 177

Peppersmith 137

Perello 153

Peter’s Yard 81

Piccolo 198

Pip & Nut 187

Pipers Crisps GF 123

Podberry - NEW GF 112

Pom Bear GF 132

Popaball 53

Popcorn Kitchen 131

Potts 175

Pukka 63

Pulsetta GF 84

Pumpkin Tree Organics 47

Punjaban GF 165

Pureety 169

Rahms Croustades 76

Raw Halo 138

Really Garlicky 
Company

188

RJ’s 137

Rude Health GF 50, 68, 
119

Rustichella d’Abruzzo GF 151

San Pellegrino 25

Sarah Gray’s 193

Seggiano GF 159

Shaken Udder 50

Silver & Green 155

Single Variety 195

Slabs GF 130

Smoky Brae 169

Snaffling Pig GF 127

Snyder’s 132

Sparkle Drops 52

Specialite Locale 99

Spice Pots GF 176

Spoon Cereals 69

Stag Bakeries 82

Stahly Quality Foods 150

Stoats  72, 132

Stockan’s 79

Stokes Sauces 185

SugarSin 135

Summer Harvest 179

Summer House Drinks 37

Summerdown Mint 63, 139

Sweet Potato Spirit Co 55

Taste of Game 125

Taylor & Colledge 192

Taylors of Harrogate 62

Tea Pigs 65

Teoni’s Cookies GF 92

Thanks for Franks 
- NEW

GF 72, 113

Thistly Cross Cider 60

Tray Bakes 93

Tregroes Waffles 110

Walter Gregor’s Tonic 37

Water Within 25

Wessex Mill 73

Whole Earth Drinks 46

Wholesums (Mackies) 121

Wild Waters 49

Willy’s 51, 182

Wooden Spoon 195

Wooleys of Arran 77

Wrights & Co 110

Yau’s GF 164

ZaramamaS 197

Gluten Free GF



Original, Iconic, Corkers.

Our crisps are 
handmade from the 
delicious Naturalo
potatoes grown on 
our family farm in 
the rich Fenland soils 
of Cambridgeshire.

PRODUCT 40g 150g 600g 
Tub

Sea Salt ✓ ✓
Pork Sausage & English 

Mustard ✓ ✓

Cheddar Cheese & 
Chive ✓ ✓

Sweet Thai Chilli ✓ ✓
Sea Salt & Black 

Pepper ✓ ✓
Sea Salt & Cider 

Vinegar ✓ ✓

Duck & Hoisin Sauce ✓ ✓

Mixed Vegetable ✓ ✓ ✓


